For Council of: July 24, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of July 24, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
7/7/2017 S 267,518.54 §$ 82,920.35 S 350,438.89
7/14/2017 S 265,941.36 S 84,004.34 S 349,945.70
$ -
7/6/2017-7/14/2017 S 2,141.90 $ 496.32 S 2,638.22
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 703,022.81
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
7/24/2017 AP General S 2,723,445.45 6/1/2017-6/30/2017 S 164,866.50
7/24/2017 AP Comm Devel S 46,169.11 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 164,866.50
7/24/2017 AP IHDA S 435.00
7/24/2017 AP Library S 37,630.26
7/24/2017 AP MFT S 46,011.09 WIRES
7/12/2017-7/13/2017  Off Cycle Check Runs S 41,600.00 Date Range Total
7/3/2017-7/12/2017 S 913,803.30
AP GRAND TOTAL S 2,895,290.91 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 913,803.30
TOTAL S 4,676,983.52

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/ 05/2017 14:01 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/25/17 To 07/01/17
WARRANT: 17WL27 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/07/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,325.50 134, 326. 24 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,787.50 44,987. 22 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 7,399. 00 73, 714. 60 0.00 0.00
200 Or 298. 00 12,790. 11 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4.20 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 40. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 16. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 881. 17 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 11.00 11. 00 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 20. 00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 312.00 124. 80 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 48. 00 16. 80 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22.40 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DI FF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 4.00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 16, 085. 00 267,518. 54 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 475



|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl . T SSEE——————
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07/ 05/2017 14:01 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/25/17 To 07/01/17
WARRANT: 17WL27 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/07/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 15, 629. 45 15, 629. 45 31, 258. 90 252,087.00 X 12.40% = 31, 258. 79
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 655.41 3, 655.41 7,310. 82 252,087.00 X 2.90% = 7,310. 52
2100 HEALTH BCBS 9,977.73 29,972.75 39, 950. 48 152, 444. 24
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,941. 98 5, 826. 10 7,768.08 21,458. 42
2200 DENTAL 1, 366. 26 1, 366. 26 2,732.52 173, 095. 48
2300 VISION 223. 56 223. 56 447.12 164, 948. 17
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 924. 24 0.00 924. 24 44, 237. 55
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,449. 50 0.00 4,449. 50 91, 859.55
2525 | CVA 457 % 295. 37 0.00 295. 37 4,184. 48
3000 FED | NC TAX 26, 373. 86 0.00 26, 373. 86 238, 206. 88
4000 STATE I NC TX 8, 630. 50 0.00 8, 630. 50 238, 206. 88
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 350. 60 0.00 350. 60 3, 051. 05
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,121. 36 0.00 2,121. 36 15,715.94
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 5.20 1,210. 24
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1, 424.80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 135. 25 25, 943. 96 35, 079. 21 203, 885. 88
7100 | MRF ADD 979. 86 0.00 979. 86 16, 434. 52
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,928.73
8100 HEALTH BCBS 85.11 255. 32 340. 43 881. 17
8200 DENTAL 9. 86 9. 86 19.72 881. 17
8300 VISION 1.68 1.68 3. 36 881. 17
9000 UN_DUES 1000 2,336. 95 0.00 2,336. 95 51,001. 14
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 72.96 0.00 72.96 1, 216. 00
9030 UN DUES PRKG 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 1,928.73
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 259. 56
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,095. 35 0.00 1,095. 35 125, 386. 05
9055 FR SHAREG99P 9. 33 0.00 33 1,136. 80
9060 PPLE VI P699 12. 60 0.00 12. 60 5, 416. 53
9800 UNI TED VWAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 2, 660. 35
9995 BM CRED U 17,474. 08 0.00 17,474. 08 107, 607. 14
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,701. 00 0.00 4,701.00 34,701. 71
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 572. 22 0.00 572. 22 1,627.94
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 143, 064. 01 0. 00 143, 064. 01 246, 230. 91
Tot al : 256, 156. 54 82, 920. 35 339, 076. 89

Total Enpl oyees: 475

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/ 12/ 2017 13: 22 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/02/17 To 07/08/17
WARRANT: 17WL28 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/14/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,614. 25 143, 280. 58 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,518. 25 36, 109. 47 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 5,917.00 59, 590. 68 0.00 0.00
200 Or 561. 75 25, 353. 96 0.00 0.00
414 LWOP 40. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 881. 17 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 182. 00 72.80 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 64. 00 25. 60 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 4.00 40. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 14, 724.75 265, 941. 36 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 461
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07/12/2017 13:22 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/02/17 To 07/08/17
WARRANT: 17WL28 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/14/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 15, 531. 76 15,531. 76 31, 063. 52 250, 509. 82 X 12.40% = 31, 063. 22
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 632.52 3,632.52 7,265.04 250,509.82 X 2.90% = 7,264.78
2100 HEALTH BCBS 9,977.73 29,972.75 39, 950. 48 161, 184.55
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,941. 98 5, 826. 10 7,768.08 23,341. 63
2200 DENTAL 1, 366. 26 1, 366. 26 2,732.52 183, 606. 10
2300 VISION 223. 56 223. 56 447.12 174, 419. 48
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 924. 24 0.00 924. 24 48, 926. 58
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,442.00 0.00 4,442.00 97, 269. 03
2525 | CVA 457 % 339. 16 0.00 339. 16 4,948. 48
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,289. 68
3000 FED | NC TAX 27,232.50 0.00 27,232.50 236, 174. 97
4000 STATE | NC TX 11, 293. 76 0.00 11, 293. 76 236, 174. 97
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 136. 83 0.00 136. 83 3,401. 54
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,121. 36 0.00 2,121. 36 16, 551. 90
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,201.12
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0. 00 428. 53 1,424. 80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 553. 69 27,132. 48 36, 686. 17 213,185.74
7100 | MRF ADD 997.72 00 997.72 16,471. 08
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,931.82
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 05 16. 05 595.74
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 77,458. 05
8100 HEALTH BCBS 85.11 255. 32 340. 43 881. 17
8200 DENTAL 9. 86 9. 86 19.72 881. 17
8300 VISION 1.68 1.68 3.36 881. 17
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 147.91 0.00 147.91 2,465.01
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 346. 08
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 095. 35 0.00 1, 095. 35 135,722. 98
9055 FR SHAREG699P 9.33 0.00 33 1, 520. 47
9070 U DS 699L 75 36. 44 0.00 36. 44 508. 27
9075 U DS 699L 50 12.15 0.00 12.15 326. 93
9085 FSHAREG99 75 265. 50 0.00 265. 50 3,957. 53
9090 FSHAREG699 50 59. 04 0.00 59. 04 1,376. 80
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 4, 308. 81
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313.50 0.00 313. 50 14,919. 98
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 3,729. 14
9995 BM CRED U 17, 755. 08 0.00 17, 755. 08 115, 235. 12
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,701.00 0.00 4,701.00 36, 875.74
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 592. 08 0.00 592. 08 1,636.78
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 139, 980. 10 0. 00 139, 980. 10 246, 941. 40
Tot al : 256, 313. 66 84, 004. 34 340, 318. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 461

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

07/ 06/ 2017 14: 19 O TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/06/17 To 07/ 06/ 17

WARRANT: ML707A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 07/06/ 2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 80. 00 2,393. 46 0. 00 0.00
Total : 80. 00 2,393. 46 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1
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07/ 06/ 2017 14:19 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/06/17 To 07/06/17
WARRANT: ML707A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 07/06/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - OASDI 146. 61 146. 61 293. 22 2,364.67 X 12.40% = 293. 22
1100  MEDI CARE 34. 29 34. 29 68. 58 2.364.67 X 2.90% = 68. 58
2200  DENTAL 23.79 23.79 47.58 2.393. 46

2300 VISION 5. 00 5. 00 10. 00 2.393. 46

3000 FED INC TAX 252, 77 0. 00 252,77 2. 256. 96

4000 STATE INC TX 84. 64 0. 00 84. 64 2. 256. 96

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 107. 71 305. 88 413. 59 2,393, 46

Total : 654. 81 515. 57 1,170. 38

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

07/ 12/ 2017 15:42
kst ewar t

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON,
Pay Period 07/14/17 To 07/14/17

CHECK DATE: 07/14/2017

TOTALS PROOF

WARRANT: V1707A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D

PAY TYPE
130 SEASON

Tot al :

Tot al

Enpl oyees:

1

IL

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
-28.75 -251.56 0.00 0. 00
-28.75 -251.56 0. 00 0. 00

P 1
| pr pyddpf
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07/ 12/ 2017 15: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/14/17 To 07/ 14/ 17
WARRANT: V1707A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D CHECK DATE: 07/14/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - QASDI -15. 60 -15. 60 -31. 20 -251.56 X 12.40% = -31.19
1100  MEDI CARE 73,65 73,65 °7.30 -251.56 X 2.90% = Z7.30
3000 FED INC TAX -22.13 0. 00 -22.13 -251.56

4000 STATE INC TX Z9.43 0. 00 Z9.43 -251.56

9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 -200. 75 0. 00 -200. 75 -251.56

Total : -251.56 -19. 25 -270. 81

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07242017 AMOUNT: $ 2,723, 445.45

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

11
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

07/19/ 2017 11:55

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

L T T IR T R e e

CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

P 2
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3068 A 1 LOCKSM THS & SECUR 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 3853 184673
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 220044 185041
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 445.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 445. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 445. 00 -
1250 ACCUMED BI LLI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 16368 184434
1 10015210 70643 Fire Anb BIl Sv 14,738. 75
I nvoi ce Net 14,738. 75
CHECK TOTAL 14,738. 75 .
1498 ACTI ON ROOFI NG | NC 00000 INV 07/24/2017 17- 245 185115
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904424593 185076
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 100. 00
2 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 100. 00
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 211.12
I nvoi ce Net 411.12
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904391555 185079
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 91.56
I nvoi ce Net 691. 56
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904404843 185081
1 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop 168. 73
I nvoi ce Net 168. 73
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904397320 185082
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 364.51
I nvoi ce Net 364.51
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904451701 185083
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 358. 14
I nvoi ce Net 358. 14
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904428221 185084
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 373.02
I nvoi ce Net 373.02
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 I NV 07/24/ 2017 903853547 185085
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 141. 00
I nvoi ce Net 141. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 300126793 185086
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -141.00
I nvoi ce Net -141. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904414972 185088
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 773. 67
I nvoi ce Net 773. 67
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904385093 185349
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 339. 35
I nvoi ce Net 339. 35
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904451548 185350
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 07/24/2017 904385101 185356
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 319. 80
I nvoi ce Net 319. 80
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/2017 904378732 185357
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904372392 185358
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 94. 50
I nvoi ce Net 94. 50
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904397385 185359
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 85. 60
I nvoi ce Net 185. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 07/24/2017 904437314 185360
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 370. 20
I nvoi ce Net 370. 20
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/2017 904471301 185361
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 370. 20
I nvoi ce Net 370. 20
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904415175 185363
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 92.55
I nvoi ce Net 92.55
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904404922 185364
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 462. 75
I nvoi ce Net 462. 75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 07/24/2017 904415419 185366
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 358. 25
I nvoi ce Net 358. 25
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/2017 904471452 185367
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 838. 75
I nvoi ce Net 838. 75
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 904471362 185369
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 493. 60
I nvoi ce Net 493. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 904415418 185371
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -467. 25
I nvoi ce Net -467. 25
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 07/24/2017 904248804 185397
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 467. 25
I nvoi ce Net 467. 25
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 904372391 185398
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop -131.00
I nvoi ce Net -131.00
CHECK TOTAL 7,224. 30 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 9945938973 184922
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 18. 86
I nvoi ce Net 18. 86
3153 Al RGAS | NC 001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 9945914720 185030
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 61. 40
I nvoi ce Net 61. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 9945914721 185031
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 48. 20
I nvoi ce Net 48. 20
3153 Al RGAS | 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 9945914723 185033
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
CHECK TOTAL 196. 46 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONVENTAL PRO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 8313 185064
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 214.75
I nvoi ce Net 214. 75
CHECK TOTAL 214.75 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONVENTAL PRO 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8314 184737
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1, 337.99
| nvoi ce Net 1, 337. 99
CHECK TOTAL 1, 337.99 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 170419181011 184869
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 170419184015 184870
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 170419184032 184871
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 07/17/ 2017 170419181025 184872
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 170419184033 184873
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
CHECK TOTAL 76.50 - 0 0 @
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPCORA 00000 20180073 I NV 07/24/ 2017 10908 184703
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,605.13
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 805. 61
I nvoi ce Net 3,410. 74
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 10921 184705
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 10956 184887
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,905.74 S —
1188 ALPHA CONTRO.S AND SER 00001 20180125 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 004599 185001
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 1,614.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,614.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,614.50 -
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 I NV 07/22/2017 PC020480817 185147
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 862. 32
I nvoi ce Net 862. 32
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 07/22/2017 PC02080818 185148
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 129. 39
I nvoi ce Net 129. 39
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 07/28/2017 PC020481571 185161
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 868. 91
I nvoi ce Net 868. 91
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 I NV 07/28/2017 PC020481572 185162
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 577.11
I nvoi ce Net 577.11
CHECK TOTAL 2,437.73 -
1379 AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSOC | 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 PIC 7/13/17 185138
1 10014160 70640 Pepsi Ice O f Scor kpr 2,672.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,672.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,672.00 S —
999020 SUE R EDGE 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 RUTLEDGE 1-2017 184686
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 142.51
I nvoi ce Net 142. 51
CHECK TOTAL 142.51 -
4096 AMERI CAS PLUMBI NG COMP 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 6068 185748
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Qps Purch Serv 447. 00
I nvoi ce Net 447. 00
CHECK TOTAL 447. 00 - @200 0
936 ANCEL GLI NK DI AMOND BU 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 57950 185702
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00

15


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZdLDQe4Y9aeXfSUeJvBb%2BqSy1%2Br2i1H5IObI0BEJ5z84LdcKuvK7E7nqw5zxY4%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZdLDQe4Y9aeXfSUeJvBb%2BqSy1%2Br2i1H5IObI0BEJ5z84LdcKuvK7E7nqw5zxY4%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SyLbyAjmOK%2BDfRcn8Lg2SzrJt8ecRE3D4I%2BGaWQUs/9n5UVVf3lV7I1aPU01QDYK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SyLbyAjmOK%2BDfRcn8Lg2SzrJt8ecRE3D4I%2BGaWQUs/9n5UVVf3lV7I1aPU01QDYK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=roIyvehekz%2B%2BBn6iynF9AjjkVgzENIaqN7ZQazoBVMCipXYtI4TpR1ip2suk03UL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=roIyvehekz%2B%2BBn6iynF9AjjkVgzENIaqN7ZQazoBVMCipXYtI4TpR1ip2suk03UL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P6qcd0dBoRw3yAF9a1QmgM/kCE%2BaDIO8wnuR1L1Kl2z2pjH94DD2Qw%2BtqX3E9Mvz2fC6clz48d1TipDsv%2BUHlQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RT7D0%2BQJE9zuyvFi%2BV8fpgnMN9iHSxUgtDkWgnUUXwLez1VBp8bf5vscTwRPWrmq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RT7D0%2BQJE9zuyvFi%2BV8fpgnMN9iHSxUgtDkWgnUUXwLez1VBp8bf5vscTwRPWrmq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TFHD1KeJ%2BOp0BUWNF7xVVbATjDP1tArLPkmnT/IIUvZ7uHtHANfSE91Tz5ClTmym&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TFHD1KeJ%2BOp0BUWNF7xVVbATjDP1tArLPkmnT/IIUvZ7uHtHANfSE91Tz5ClTmym&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tgbWnlKtZA9uNbSt/F9so6uUZALPx2KP2h5BQw2M5xkY78m1fOZz3L3WPL0CHA%2BqLConvpikfZgzJfcsTFWg4A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FpbizKcwOXIpEgQe1Ic5QfHcvl82O6OGYDbhSOygkNu4yG0ijoNiYtsyqxDafCJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FpbizKcwOXIpEgQe1Ic5QfHcvl82O6OGYDbhSOygkNu4yG0ijoNiYtsyqxDafCJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wnIWffbxRAYjsuN3ku698KGUIE7BxiW4Yryjc9dRN31cnu2c1SvMiAilDa/4xM0U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wnIWffbxRAYjsuN3ku698KGUIE7BxiW4Yryjc9dRN31cnu2c1SvMiAilDa/4xM0U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qzlXsnqZ%2BiEPYTnLIMtfxDo7NFW0p0H9kJZYapdwadZUp4lEHBgnfBrf1yf59QJ2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hb3IaMUcEGH31m%2BLFm5u7%2B9BdhU4OWjArjNU/ORkBpTDdOr3Wx24Sb7eQ3LYm6YPFP2Qz7lqsTYWJUBwFqPpMg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yL0eue3ploGjW90S5hlX9Wp0ATGjrB990w3MvFsgOcRyAuxbTT1T5%2BpQ/ZAHWaqU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yL0eue3ploGjW90S5hlX9Wp0ATGjrB990w3MvFsgOcRyAuxbTT1T5%2BpQ/ZAHWaqU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NK9XOV80leoe/1EWUEibikHXd8X3DQAal9fU8%2ByEAVHD6zTbufX8FX3No5QW0HIB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NK9XOV80leoe/1EWUEibikHXd8X3DQAal9fU8%2ByEAVHD6zTbufX8FX3No5QW0HIB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TJOoTodVUd4mh9YIsdxEXmbBvmUU10LOLrNhI5clDNvLgWBHmyWtrChEnH4OemXJSXWSS3Dzdb8HcaTZ2Ru6SQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dkW2E7iajOWwm6Wjez68iPiJIfMvb38UzucUsXwMonJ1oWq/H/3WG0ji/QFlhYI0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dkW2E7iajOWwm6Wjez68iPiJIfMvb38UzucUsXwMonJ1oWq/H/3WG0ji/QFlhYI0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cee3pxXjbKhzGcHU47kKCJxrVZfKNQ/A/uWQHzLrydQtVyRcSR4UjXdrOywwQWVb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cee3pxXjbKhzGcHU47kKCJxrVZfKNQ/A/uWQHzLrydQtVyRcSR4UjXdrOywwQWVb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UCTNnmeNrYe/aXTyYXJR18Ofb%2Bbt2DvaYmjfgK8Bs6UHMEs8qcY/ldsZRtBFFR/JzN5RBRRMqp8uX4b6EM9F7g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UXKNNn0ppe3pOObGcb/jeQzKErCtMp7oKMGv4IaGnbUOa%2BNmKI0BfamUe7STJRsH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UXKNNn0ppe3pOObGcb/jeQzKErCtMp7oKMGv4IaGnbUOa%2BNmKI0BfamUe7STJRsH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dR03XOBq8GQjs/v4UJXsWX2n6jKKAtfF0aOA4fEOBnoGlM5bhVXuqRdL43MQsjnw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dR03XOBq8GQjs/v4UJXsWX2n6jKKAtfF0aOA4fEOBnoGlM5bhVXuqRdL43MQsjnw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uFwNXWJptZnJZcUHvdn43BDm0mxf%2BbkSBV1t4IauEYDpTRSg2UBWFAxZd/iHRHtfu6OP4J4ielt0kQEzppNMlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v0RMMt4oY5cUP8MYviS1Yz6%2BItXyhVKwAKogwi43KG7QSkGxQS5KbQ/1hi7d0871&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v0RMMt4oY5cUP8MYviS1Yz6%2BItXyhVKwAKogwi43KG7QSkGxQS5KbQ/1hi7d0871&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SSYxBYI1HSZBo3lv37aBN4q/yQgoydAvLDXVW%2BDZHedIyFjzKCgR7n%2Bo/FXVRP3O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SSYxBYI1HSZBo3lv37aBN4q/yQgoydAvLDXVW%2BDZHedIyFjzKCgR7n%2Bo/FXVRP3O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zZGfATcIcqNiYs%2B8dMbwKnkAhPlyT20LZUgfshG0G8pc3LYrqZAV40HPpeMRBNCvUWBG23Sgll%2BtpKeSEyWvgA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3IJ/UUBolGqWyaWTp05a9NPf7ad%2Bf%2Bvq48XbPxJ6ahxJSs1uCKBCb%2B9vFRwteCac&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3IJ/UUBolGqWyaWTp05a9NPf7ad%2Bf%2Bvq48XbPxJ6ahxJSs1uCKBCb%2B9vFRwteCac&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bakhpsM3XvoGpYT8wAgq%2B/sCzBkJSMOeojFShzNd6FebizYBy5Pwi5xewUvPO%2BGJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bakhpsM3XvoGpYT8wAgq%2B/sCzBkJSMOeojFShzNd6FebizYBy5Pwi5xewUvPO%2BGJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rkiKZmijY6GCi6KLhA9rnk5RtSEh9VGiYjWkj4n72eSs0CdQUY84Aaxbrwz4n1HhrDNsGQ2zeZ%2B0Y%2BGd2gHUyw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cxSAiZSeELkuvXNTKqA94NgKq9Llhl%2BBOWAk3RypdVMdGXLRVZFTCXbfbtQGJ8%2BU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cxSAiZSeELkuvXNTKqA94NgKq9Llhl%2BBOWAk3RypdVMdGXLRVZFTCXbfbtQGJ8%2BU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/9dATfyFxZo%2Be4j4P%2BnawkSbDYgG0Ufsbvl3uYhTAvY1sH2dRHeSBfF/wKv3/Net&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/9dATfyFxZo%2Be4j4P%2BnawkSbDYgG0Ufsbvl3uYhTAvY1sH2dRHeSBfF/wKv3/Net&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nw3SMk8qJEsvL3VpZWRG3zjNrA6cIMUq1fQezvD64fxGeILFzwDuiwCdAY/g1AHsbvpcrcuNb1UTrQsZstxfaQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k3V%2BaL9qgn4yMgiGAaX3MwALK2wQuwNOtyrRc5Cq63ig13sls9thMhNJOoHndJp3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k3V%2BaL9qgn4yMgiGAaX3MwALK2wQuwNOtyrRc5Cq63ig13sls9thMhNJOoHndJp3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qWT6e1awfquDGHSI5eM0TH4P3gZCe0IaXup5rJrsFPqpFNZ7bO9EKs2QhLmU8VZt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qWT6e1awfquDGHSI5eM0TH4P3gZCe0IaXup5rJrsFPqpFNZ7bO9EKs2QhLmU8VZt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Gr8M%2BvGjJ/aSjqAxbxZezNvEHDthRstwmJH03//sJPwPWqc0bcxOzH5kWsJtSyipDEgJn2aNId8XFVLAmpnEJw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dov39LxH49VsDjb/4I6P3OGnbJY4p3i1PXVJdVGgqQiivjF4lbO7P1VmReDB1USM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dov39LxH49VsDjb/4I6P3OGnbJY4p3i1PXVJdVGgqQiivjF4lbO7P1VmReDB1USM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eHWYQ1BZAeR/YApLHwDBJmnkGssjgR%2BPHK4J7XQ0Z7ZfRXVbr8bezLQWcM5w8Lv8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eHWYQ1BZAeR/YApLHwDBJmnkGssjgR%2BPHK4J7XQ0Z7ZfRXVbr8bezLQWcM5w8Lv8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hgk80tqLtl3C1qES4AnXIysLeooXzawECrvIZCKGYzyG/HzVfLloHWDRFn%2ByiI7BpzN0w3rq1VAsesM/nX80Xg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JfAgrh1oNZ0KtU9VRXGvfHlpeD92kZNhJVwZLYIDRMQF%2B37bqU6O5LlFFEv8isVn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JfAgrh1oNZ0KtU9VRXGvfHlpeD92kZNhJVwZLYIDRMQF%2B37bqU6O5LlFFEv8isVn&

.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 79620 185037
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 133. 12
I nvoi ce Net 133. 12
CHECK TOTAL 133.12 -
4027 ANDREW | SON 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 UVPI RE 6/26-7/8/17 184817
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 105. 00 -
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 S99658 184833
1 10015410 70690 Bl dg Safe Purch Serv 50.12
I nvoi ce Net 50.12
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 07/24/2017 S98871 185406
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 25.08
I nvoi ce Net 25. 08
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 S99128 185517
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 101. 62
I nvoi ce Net 101. 62
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 S99047 185518
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 187. 32
I nvoi ce Net 187. 32
CHECK TOTAL 364. 14 -
3365 ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL I N 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 94927672 184666
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp
I nvoi ce Net 557 75
3365 ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL I N 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 94977487 185372
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 557. 74
I nvoi ce Net 557. 74
CHECK TOTAL 1, 115. 49 -
1583 AUTQVATED COVMUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 133461 184962
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 161. 00
I nvoi ce Net 161. 00
CHECK TOTAL 161. 00 -
923 AUTQVATI C FIRE SPRINKL 00001 20180092 I NV 07/24/2017 J1-0011215 184698
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 4,787.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,787. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,787.00 —
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 BLM P&R 5/ 17 184804
1 10014170 71060 SOAR Food 49,59
I nvoi ce Net 49. 59
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S8IC%2BxooHzH4ROz/g9Zm8fGRws6rJogB4N03hFgBACeHp32%2BV7HEkBQCXahF4Qzk&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f/6U1G9E97M5bU7jvJefoJmgvL8/ZJoCc1lzC%2Bm6WziBP4UT8ft4AJhX5i7uk9zm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=f/6U1G9E97M5bU7jvJefoJmgvL8/ZJoCc1lzC%2Bm6WziBP4UT8ft4AJhX5i7uk9zm&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8EMjBnufzHlH5NPaOPmAOh1HwMdD7nuCD6PUYV5sf30FULaTYRPI3PfgYH5adyCk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8EMjBnufzHlH5NPaOPmAOh1HwMdD7nuCD6PUYV5sf30FULaTYRPI3PfgYH5adyCk&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SM5l5hBJXHCidoRSVDqvhjIyM%2B5AkfrzzYksS%2BCQPjAGSKPfOMwM5R1Qwk3LRNN4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=es%2BiRupMCyEBge6kxGlcWhHHLoEptroKa8%2BsMI9gdrEpfKmzB5gKluNXmokRaHhi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CafccpxFd/K0EII3f4XP7FY3XJA%2BNWklJar3ya8dNijqxfW1uENOl8T6ddftRoGdYlkz14FtjH%2Bx0MPZ7xqqLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I0dEv3cLDSirulHQ5rh4fcSdEwQk9Zb%2B2RkJCu6R%2BCqg4%2BTiVm7BeRjJM7cGhWV1RA51dSSjAhV4JC9j8ov00w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I0dEv3cLDSirulHQ5rh4fcSdEwQk9Zb%2B2RkJCu6R%2BCqg4%2BTiVm7BeRjJM7cGhWV1RA51dSSjAhV4JC9j8ov00w==&
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 BLM GOLF 6/17 184842
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 538. 06
2 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 1, 505.70
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 1,442.10
I nvoi ce Net 3, 485. 86
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 07/24/ 2017 PEPSI | CE 6/ 17 185146
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 537. 80
I nvoi ce Net 537. 80
CHECK TOTAL 4,073. 25 -
3744 BAKER TILLY VI RCHON KR 00001 20180129 INV 07/24/ 2017 BT1133129 185377
1 10011510 70090 Fi nance Audi t Sv 15, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 000. 00 S —
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 INV 07/07/2017 01P3376 185159
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 535. 33
I nvoi ce Net 535. 33
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 06/24/ 2017 01P3066 185160
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 350. 10
I nvoi ce Net 350. 10
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV 06/03/2017 01S1808 185480
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 860. 40
I nvoi ce Net 860. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 745. 83 -
180 BARKER MOTOR CO 00000 INV 07/30/2017 6683 6/17 185153
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 212.23
I nvoi ce Net 212. 23
CHECK TOTAL 212.23 .
592 BENNETT ELECTRONI C SER 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 27854 185051
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 336. 00
I nvoi ce Net 336. 00
CHECK TOTAL 336. 00 -
3515 BESTCO BENEFI T PLANS L 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 08012017 185122
1 60280260 70719 RET Med SRle Prem Pd 16, 416. 00
I nvoi ce t 16, 416. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 416. 00 -
3812 Bl LL YOUNG PRODUCTI ONS 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 1707387-1N 184425
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 475. 00
CHECK TOTAL 475. 00 - 0 0 @
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 130141 184711
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ahNcC9EnnnvQv59UM5hrLAVYz/kI8r5RlDS7rD95JAzHmido1QkzaAuxYxsQ2AxR&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pMlvmsbr0qwzn7a3EgHMjBkeh7NUpykCAqv6kfLMn6%2B2MRcK9gLs1ClbYIi8AgoA&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bkIrMxr5q4Gwgz5b0TPRP%2BbtQPfTDO9vW6LXHPLEK9q//z2wIAco3F0dc8QaYG7c&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B/dF3Qxe3AX9gdzX8l95rnDxxkEpwSphKPxZYCSzTU2Tb6wn9pl6RqRFIQV3vmcx&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QbGygAZZw%2BFzKb/8wfuRqhXle8wIsrnRIga/bpd5XTDCAZnoHxcgz4oDzTZOEj7k&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9mmyNlcyTqbnyK8n6gDT8OuZsjB%2BwDCosg741mCkAQbs5vc/RQfqIbiHTBlOQGd6MAS2NhojRbTTqBuEOdjfQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9mmyNlcyTqbnyK8n6gDT8OuZsjB%2BwDCosg741mCkAQbs5vc/RQfqIbiHTBlOQGd6MAS2NhojRbTTqBuEOdjfQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qw0OfMxPdWLKCN%2BdfcxYYjsGYDs1HP6wJ8bva5IK65GBr2ZbKlNCoV7R8OZniLII&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qw0OfMxPdWLKCN%2BdfcxYYjsGYDs1HP6wJ8bva5IK65GBr2ZbKlNCoV7R8OZniLII&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dEU2%2BunHLL4bXan3oFRRPqTvK8OLEiasVFVBjzKIpve7KDGeQuo%2BWS0TXRmU3UP/R87xaPtQ7/VQ%2BNL25NsolQ==&
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 398. 64
I nvoi ce Net 398. 64
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 128394 184771
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 7.90
I nvoi ce Net 7.90
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 129243 185136
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 130448 185137
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 9. 60
I nvoi ce Net 9. 60
CHECK TOTAL 476. 14 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 000000008304 SBSDY 185479
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans To Op Exp 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 CO_LECTIONS 6/17 185386
1 5010 21140 Wat er Fund BNWRD Pay 408, 070. 40
I nvoi ce Net 408, 070. 40
CHECK TOTAL 408, 070. 40 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 PERM TS 6/17 185388
1 1001 21140 Gen Fund BNWRD Pay 32, 725.00
I nvoi ce Net 32, 725. 00
CHECK TOTAL 32, 725. 00 -
717 BLOOM NGTON TENT & AWN 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 9653 184732
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
717 BLOOM NGTON TENT & AWN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 9654 184734
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25.0
CHECK TOTAL 65. 00 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 280110 00 185581
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 4.52
I nvoi ce Net 4.52
CHECK TOTAL 4,52 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 279967 00 184950
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 104. 39
I nvoi ce Net 104. 39
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 0001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 279966 00 184959
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 318. 83
I nvoi ce Net 318. 83
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 280142 00 185127
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 1,778.43
I nvoi ce Net 1, 778. 43
CHECK TOTAL 2,201. 65 -
151 BOARD COF ELECTI ONS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 EXP 6/17 185390
1 20700700 70631 Board El ct Dues 578. 05
2 20700700 70690 Board El ct Purch Serv 361. 45
3 20700700 71010 Board El ct O f Supp 683. 40
4 20700700 71017 Board El ct Post age 810. 31
5 20700700 71340 Board El ct Tel ecom 935. 83
I nvoi ce Net 3, 369. 04
CHECK TOTAL 3,369.04 -
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORIA 00000 INV 07/27/2017 02- 4885 184688
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 206. 69
I nvoi ce Net 206. 69
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 INV 07/28/2017 02- 4939 184691
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 53.31
I nvoi ce Net 53.31
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORI A 00000 INV 07/30/2017 02- 4987 185007
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 562. 40
I nvoi ce Net 562. 40
CHECK TOTAL 822. 40 -
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 74686 185472
1 10016210 70662 Eng Admin Cr TS Wk 6,491.12
I nvoi ce Net 6, 491. 12
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 I NV 07/24/ 2017 74685 185473
1 10016210 70662 Eng Admin Cr TS WKk 3,589. 48
I nvoi ce Net 3, 589. 48
CHECK TOTAL 10, 080. 60 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 NY143748 184449
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 79.53
I nvoi ce Net 79.53
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 NY143785 184450
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 118. 58
I nvoi ce Net 118.58
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 NY143796 184719
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 37. 89
I nvoi ce Net 37.89
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 NY143627 184727
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp .89
I nvoi ce Net 37.89
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 NY143953 184782
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 71.88
I nvoi ce Net 71.88
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 NY144144 184882
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 33.99
I nvoi ce Net 33. 99
CHECK TOTAL 379.76 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 82540250 184676
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 14. 38
I nvoi ce Net 14, 38
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 82538861 184992
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 22.60
I nvoi ce Net 22. 60
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 82550796 184994
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 830. 65
I nvoi ce Net 830. 65
CHECK TOTAL 867. 63 -
3237 BOYS & GRLS CLUB OF B 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 2017 TEEN CLUB 184463
1 10015110 75910 31000 Pol Admin To O h Gov 50, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50, 000. 00 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1965595 184891
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 42.74
I nvoi ce Net .74
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 1966097 184892
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 93. 58
I nvoi ce Net 3.58
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 1965028 184893
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 146. 82
I nvoi ce Net 146. 82
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1965606 185025
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 662. 14
I nvoi ce Net 662. 14
CHECK TOTAL 945. 28 S —
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20180025 EFT 07/24/ 2017 B\VB684994 185075
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 6,610. 62
I nvoi ce Net 6, 610. 62
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20180025 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 BV5684995 185078
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 813. 31
I nvoi ce Net 813. 31
CHECK TOTAL 7,423.93 S —
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 20180008 EFT 07/24/2017 4652 185379
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 141. 96
I nvoi ce Net 141. 96
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 4652 185381
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BLKXc49HtmQ%2BxbJt%2Bd0Be%2BBOdKrCo6ANHNkm2J5eVnY/6FlDCvegX2NnUWhjn2GZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BLKXc49HtmQ%2BxbJt%2Bd0Be%2BBOdKrCo6ANHNkm2J5eVnY/6FlDCvegX2NnUWhjn2GZ&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=upLArItzNdCK98UAM%2BOXVf57JFPYJ4yB9pOvtA3U%2BPHHt317RGhV899osvuO7/1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=upLArItzNdCK98UAM%2BOXVf57JFPYJ4yB9pOvtA3U%2BPHHt317RGhV899osvuO7/1x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wHTr8yG83TZnozNlWuywTL5%2BxW0h7jbEodpA7h7jeLxp/X79gT2MM7zMWTBNra/s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wHTr8yG83TZnozNlWuywTL5%2BxW0h7jbEodpA7h7jeLxp/X79gT2MM7zMWTBNra/s&
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

07/19/2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audi t Sv 353. 04
I nvoi ce Net 353. 04
CHECK TOTAL 495. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 PS10457 184900
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 63. 32
I nvoi ce Net 63. 32
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 07/27/2017 PS10496 185072
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 386. 29
I nvoi ce Net 386. 29
CHECK TOTAL 449. 61 -
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 250891 184679
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 98. 98
I nvoi ce Net 98. 98
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 250892 184681
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 150. 75
I nvoi ce Net 150. 75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 250893 184682
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 20170548 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 250279 184971
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 2,837.88
I nvoi ce Net 2,837.88
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 229131 185042
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 501. 69
I nvoi ce Net 501. 69
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 251432 185383
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 292.94
I nvoi ce Net 292.94
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 251736 185385
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 251431 185387
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 37.75
I nvoi ce Net 37.75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 250654 185389
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
CHECK TOTAL 4,070.74 -
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20180031 I NV 0Q7/24/ 2017 90040565 185099
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 13, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 250. 00 - 0 0 @
2474 CAVP KELLY E 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 UWVPI RE 6/26-7/8/17 184809
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=poLV1pwqLnf4buk/H/9Vrsh66KR7Hbq3MGKu2HImBbsC8b5ZBk4kupyB9c4Oyper&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r/I%2BIOS9ymfbFH5b4EaZTh7mJwtLnYGxJAo1pXAj0ORDeeo/Eh/pzIPb2evoi36o&
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 147. 00
I nvoi ce Net 147. 00
CHECK TOTAL 147. 00 -
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 S1668722. 001 184948
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 68. 20
I nvoi ce Net 68. 20
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S1669368. 001 185556
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Swr Matrl 407.70
I nvoi ce Net 407. 70
CHECK TOTAL 475. 90 -
4026 CARL W STCLAIR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 RV _PARKI NG 8/ 11/ 2017 184966
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00002 INV 07/30/2017 CHI 940592 6/17 184866
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,488.94
I nvoi ce Net 1, 488. 94
CHECK TOTAL 1,488. 94 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 INV_ 07/24/ 2017 0123-11 6/17 185391
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Eq wﬁ 49, 54
2 10015490 70540 Par ki ng RepM O hr 7.20
I nvoi ce t 56. 74
CHECK TOTAL 56.74 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 B73519 184432
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 98. 70
I nvoi ce Net 98. 70
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 C39898 184884
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 64. 50
I nvoi ce Net 64. 50
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV_ 07/24/ 2017 C39306 185011
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 710.21
I nvoi ce Net 710. 21
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 B73526 185013
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1, 078. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 078. 00
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 B73937 185408
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 30. 48
I nvoi ce Net 30. 48
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 C39142 185476
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 9. 63
I nvoi ce Net .63
CHECK TOTAL 1,991.52 N I
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.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
07 CDSD1995 LLC 00000 ] INV 07/ 24/ 2017 7.12. 2017 185065
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admin RepMai nt V 487. 99
I nvoi ce Net 487. 99
CHECK TOTAL 487. 99 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 INV 07/30/2017 220-6116 6/17 184826
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,037.72
I nvoi ce Net 1,037.72
CHECK TOTAL 1,037.72 -
3407 CHEM 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 C17-131-E 184924
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 314.84
I nvoi ce Net 314. 84
3407 CHEM K LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 C 17-133-E 184926
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 449. 07
I nvoi ce Net 449. 07
CHECK TOTAL 763.91 -
2625 CH CAGO TI TLE COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 5606- 1502045 184927
1 10011710 70220 Legal ah PT Sv 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
2625 CH CAGO TI TLE COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 5606- 1600490 7/12/17 184932
1 10011710 70220 Legal ah PT Sv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
2625 CH CAGO Tl TLE COVPANY 0001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 5606- 1502043 7/12/17 184935
1 10011710 70220 Legal G h PT Sv 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 475. 00 -
269 CH EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 I NV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 13050 184899
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 464. 00
I nvoi ce Net 464. 00
CHECK TOTAL 464. 00 -
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATI ON I N 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 90578846 185005
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 97. 40
I nvoi ce Net 97. 40
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATI ON | N 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 90578843 185392
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi |ce RepMai nt B 1, 391. 10
2 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 1,391.10
I nvoi ce Net 2,782.20
CHECK TOTAL 2,879. 60 S —
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/10/ 2017 396639034 183935
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 396644579 185077
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 396642884 185486
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
CHECK TOTAL 351. 50 S —
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 2497 184824
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 2,725.01
I nvoi ce Net 2,725.01
CHECK TOTAL 2,725.01 -
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 Al 52323 184448
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 564. 02
I nvoi ce Net 564. 02
120 CI T GROUP I NC 00000 I NV 07/28/2017 Al 52348 184451
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 40. 28
I nvoi ce Net 40. 28
CHECK TOTAL 604. 30 -
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/2017 0231993 184844
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 151. 50
I nvoi ce Net 151. 50
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 226978 184846
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 190. 35
I nvoi ce Net 190. 35
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV _07/24/ 2017 236798 184847
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 237.25
I nvoi ce Net 237. 25
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 224171 184848
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 312. 30
I nvoi ce Net 312. 30
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/2017 224168 184849
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 524. 30
I nvoi ce Net 524. 30
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 245773 184955
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 446. 15
I nvoi ce Net 446. 15
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 0253797 185696
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 872.00
I nvoi ce Net 872. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,733.85 S —
22 TOMWN OF THE CITY OF BL 00001 EFT 07/24/2017 271 185419
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townshp 2,596. 52
2 72102100 70690 JM Scot t Purch Serv -10.00
3 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 59. 61
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 15
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
4 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 1,483.10
5 72102100 70520 JM Scot t RepMai nt V 190. 90
6 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 51. 26
7 72102100 79090 JM Scot t PrMed Prog 138.18
8 72102100 79980 JM Scot t SpPro%XExp 396. 00
9 72102100 79990 JM Scot t 21.16
I nvoi ce Net 4,926. 73
CHECK TOTAL 4,926.73 S
23 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 6/ 17 184818
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 8, 855. 21
2 10014120 71330 Aguatics \Wat er 3,703. 80
3 10014136 71330 Z00 Wat er 4,841. 86
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 1, 683. 26
5 56406410 71330 PV Gol f Wat er 589. 48
6 56406420 71330 The Den \Wat er 514. 37
7 51101100 71330 Sewer ps Wat er 78. 03
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1, 091. 84
9 10015490 71330 Parking Op \Water 330.98
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Wat er 143. 41
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 653. 85
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure Wat er 33.68
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mai nt \Wat er 2,191. 47
I nvoi ce Net 24,711. 24
23 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV Q7/24/2017 002870-168 6/17 184930
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv 48. 87
I nvoi ce Net 48. 87
CHECK TOTAL 24,760. 11 S
999019 TARI RENNER 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ASAHI KAWA JPN 8/ 17 185747
1 10011110 79992 Adm n Counci | Exp 53. 00
I nvoi ce Net 53. 00
999019 TARI RENNER 0000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 MAM 6/17 185749
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21.00
CHECK TOTAL 74.00 S
999019 CRAI G MCBEATH 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ST PAUL 7/17 185746
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 271.00
I nvoi ce Net 271.00
CHECK TOTAL 271.00 S
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 07/30/2017 FLEET 6/17 184840
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1,318.72
I nvoi ce Net 1,318.72
CHECK TOTAL 1,318.72 - ___
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1785 CMC DESIGN LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 0174116-1N 185068
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 144. 56
I nvoi ce Net 144. 56
CHECK TOTAL 144. 56 -
4101 COBRA GOLF I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 X276955 185703
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 28.93
I nvoi ce Net 28.93
4101 COBRA GOLF INC 0001 INV 07/24/ 2017 G1105564 185705
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 128. 39
I nvoi ce Net 128. 39
CHECK TOTAL 157. 32 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 08/06/2017 65679 185024
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 147. 46
I nvoi ce Net 147. 46
CHECK TOTAL 147. 46 -
662 COKER FAM LY | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 CGE83462-1 N 184897
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 191. 00
I nvoi ce Net 191. 00
CHECK TOTAL 191. 00 -
1566 COMCAST 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 203290162262 7/17 184462
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 11. 94
I nvoi ce Net 11.94
CHECK TOTAL 11.94 -
3943 COVPUTERW SE | NC 00000 INV 07/28/2017 95823 184822
1 10011610 70530 1S RepMai nt O 714. 00
I nvoi ce Net 714. 00
CHECK TOTAL 714.00 -
26 CONNOR CO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 S7631800. 001 184738
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 47. 95
I nvoi ce Net 47. 95
CHECK TOTAL 47. 95 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S7627548. 001 184796
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 125. 33
I nvoi ce Net 125. 33
CHECK TOTAL 125. 33 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 7/ 17 185672
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 3,099. 14
2 10015110 71320 Pol Admin El ectricty 132. 67
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3,933.30
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4 10016210 71320 Eng Adnin El ectricty 27,627. 30
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 178.73
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 1, 703. 58
I nvoi ce Net 36, 674. 72
CHECK TOTAL 36,674.72 -
3973 COSCGROVE DI STRI BUTORS 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 101502B 184905
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 488. 65
I nvoi ce Net 488. 65
3973 COSCGROVE DI STRI BUTORS 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 101500B 184906
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 471.91
I nvoi ce Net 471.91
CHECK TOTAL 960. 56 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 BOOKI NGFEE 6/ 17 184459
1 10015110 70690 Pol Adnin Purch Serv 2,259. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 S —
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 07/24/ 2017 ANM_CNTROL 7/17 185132
1 10015110 70800 Pol Admin Anmal War dn 12,112. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12,112.00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112.00 -
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND Tl 00000 20170485 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 113889 184726
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 7,735. 29
I nvoi ce 7, 735. 29
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND Tl 00000 20170369 INV 07/24/ 2017 113888 184729
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 1, 846. 17
I nvoi ce Net 1, 846. 17
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170399 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 113886 184730
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 1, 887.81
I nvoi ce Net 1, 887.81
CHECK TOTAL 11, 469. 27 .
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 08/05/2017 43261 185003
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,524.72
I nvoi ce Net 2,524.72
CHECK TOTAL 2,524.72 -
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 07/29/2017 003- 59689 184454
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 40. 99
I nvoi ce Net 40. 99
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 07/28/2017 003-59605 184456
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 170. 13
I nvoi ce Net 170. 13
574 CUVWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 07/30/2017 003-59741 184464
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 83. 00
I nvoi ce Net 83. 00
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 003-59602 184748
1 50100130 70520 Wr Pure RepMai nt V 813. 85
I nvoi ce Net 813. 85
574 CUM NS M D STATES POWN 00002 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 003- 59825 184953
1 50100130 70520 Wr Pure RepMai nt V 1, 794. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1, 794. 47
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 07/24/ 2017 003- 60021 185004
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 55. 69
I nvoi ce Net 55. 69
CHECK TOTAL 2,958.13 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1810218281 184958
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 665. 00
I nvoi ce Net 665. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1810218209 185420
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1810217928 185423
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1810218472 185424
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 257. 00
I nvoi ce Net 257. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,762.00 -
2118 CURRI E MOTORS FRANKFOR 00001 20170440 INV 07/16/2017 B3989 185150
1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 39, 974. 57
I nvoi ce Net 39,974. 57
2118 CURRI E MOTORS FRANKFOR 00001 20170441 INV 07/16/2017 b3990 185163
1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 39, 617. 69
I nvoi ce Net 39,617. 69
CHECK TOTAL 79, 592. 26 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 00161924 184704
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 064. 10
I nvoi ce Net 1,064. 10
CHECK TOTAL 1, 064. 10 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 JUNE 2017 184888
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 PW 06/ 17 185557
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 347.10
2 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 347. 10
3 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 347.10
I nvoi ce Net 1, 041. 30
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,521. 30 -
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 2860- 275257 184852
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 92.00
I nvoi ce Net 92. 00
437 DAVE COCOPER & ASSQC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 2860- 277111 184853
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 45,50
I nvoi ce Net 45, 50
CHECK TOTAL 137.50 -
999010 KARA ROSSVAN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DL 7/ 6/17-7/7/17 184983
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250.0
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 I
999010 KARL DOCERI NG 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DL 7/2/17 184986
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 MARI A CORARUBI A- JUAN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DL 7/9/17 184982
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 RITA M KEL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DL 7/1/17 184985
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 TRI CI A ROLFI NGSVEI ER 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DL 6/ 29/17-6/ 30/ 2017 184987
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500.0
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 I
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 702349 185100
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6. 00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 07/10/2017 613153439 184392
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 935.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 935. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 613153438 184393
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 07/24/ 2017 613153523 185553
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 613153716 185555
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 613153655 185559
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 52.50
I nvoi ce 52.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 07/24/ 2017 613153643 185576
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 613153643 185578
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 12. 29
I nvoi ce Net 12. 29
CHECK TOTAL 6, 062. 29 -
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 07/30/2017 ClT01 6/17 184838
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 6, 751. 01
I nvoi ce Net 6, 751. 01
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 07/30/2017 ClT02 6/17 184839
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 669. 86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 669. 86
CHECK TOTAL 8, 420. 87 -
999024 FRI ENDS FOR EVER 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 FRI ENDS FOREVER 2017 185700
1 10011110 79110 Adnmi n Com Rel atn 1, 500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 3511 185121
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 772.00
I nvoi ce Net 772.00
CHECK TOTAL 772.00 -
914 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 062921 185704
1 10011110 70632 Admi n Pro Devel p 50.00
2 10011110 79992 Adnmin Counci | Exp 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
4091 EMERSON MANUFACTURI NG 00000 EFT 06/ 22/ 2017 26463 185067
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 871. 29
I nvoi ce Net 871. 29
CHECK TOTAL 871. 29 - @200 0
999012 BLAKE KNAPP 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 REIM CLTH 7/11/17 185667
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 237.59
I nvoi ce Net 237.59
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 237.59 -
999012 GRACE M TCHELL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 SHCE REIM 6/30/17 184701
1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo Uni f or nSup 112. 56
I nvoi ce Net 112.56
CHECK TOTAL 112. 56 -
999012 HARRY JOHNSON 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 SHCE REIMB 6/19/17 184447
1 56406420 71030 The Den Uni f or nSup 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 M LEAGE 6/12-30/17 185745
1 50100110 70632 Wr Adnmin Pro Devel p 47. 08
I nvoi ce Net 47.08
CHECK TOTAL 47.08 -
999012 NI COLE CULBERTSON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 M LEAGE 4/3-6/30/17 185744
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 274.99
I nvoi ce Net 274. 99
CHECK TOTAL 274.99 -
999012 RYAN HI GH 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 REI M SUPPLI ES 6/17 184805
1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA O her Supp 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25.00 -
999012 STEPHEN PERSCHALL 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 SHCE REIMB 7/11/17 184886
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mai nt Uni f or nSup 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 07/24/ 2017 S279597 185097
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20180078 I NV 07/ 30/ 2017 824010 6/ 17 185510
1 10016310 71070 Myt Fuel 66, 694. 80
I nv0| ce Net 66, 694. 80
CHECK TOTAL 66, 694. 80 -
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOL.OG 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 903139696 185050
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 236. 00
I nvoi ce Net 236. 00
CHECK TOTAL 236. 00 - ___ 000000
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 07/20/ 2017 19062169 184828
1 10011310 70641 Gty derk Tenp Sv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 07/27/2017 19089766 184830
1 10011310 70641 ty derk Tenp Sv 750. 40
I nvoi ce Net 750. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 19123247 184831
1 10011310 70641 ity Clerk Tenp Sv 215.74
I nvoi ce Net 215 74
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 19123248 184980
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 657. 20
I nvoi ce Net 657. 20
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 0003 ] I NV 07/24/ 2017 19123249 184981
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnmin Tenmp Sv 600. 32
I nvoi ce Net 600. 32
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 19155039 185708
1 10011310 70641 ty Cerk Tenp Sv 650. 24
I nvoi ce Net 650. 24
CHECK TOTAL 3,624. 30 -
2875 EZ FACI LI TI ES 00001 20180126 I NV 07/24/ 2017 SUP002246 184963
1 10014160 71190 Pepsi Ice O her Supp 3, 290. 85
| nvoi ce Net 3, 290. 85
CHECK TOTAL 3, 290. 85 -
2168 EZ GO TEXTRON 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 91128147 184898
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 10. 28
I nvoi ce Net 10. 28
CHECK TOTAL 10. 28 -
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 INV 07/30/2017 B2BSI 23551 184823
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl and RepMai nt O 421.00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 INV 07/30/2017 B2BSI 23284 184843
1 56406410 70530 PV ol f RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 INV 07/30/2017 B2BSI 23331 184845
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce Net 541. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 383.00 -
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 191618 185471
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv 820. 25
I nvoi ce Net 820. 25
CHECK TOTAL 820. 25 - 0 0 @
436 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20160440 I NV 07/24/ 2017 191695 184976
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 4,281. 35
I nvoi ce Net 4,281. 35
CHECK TOTAL 4,281. 35 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB80691 184428
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 564. 88
I nvoi ce Net 564. 88
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB80769 184429
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 330. 50
I nvoi ce Net 330. 50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/28/ 2017 | LBLMB81019 184465
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 59. 39
I nvoi ce Net 59. 39
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/27/2017 | LBLMB80906 184468
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 91.12
I nvoi ce Net 91.12
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/27/ 2017 | LBLMB80916 184469
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 33.08
I nvoi ce Net 33.08
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB81057 184684
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 777.98
I nvoi ce Net 777.98
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB81353 184700
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 98.73
I nvoi ce Net 98. 73
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM381047 184706
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 23.45
I nvoi ce Net 23. 45
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB80977 184716
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 23. 67
I nvoi ce Net 23. 67
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB81219 184739
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 175. 20
I nvoi ce Net 175. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB80941 184775
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 149. 38
I nvoi ce Net 149. 38
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLM380935 184778
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 1.21
I nvoi ce Net 1.21
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB80909 184779
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 24. 06
I nvoi ce Net 24. 06
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB81319 184889
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 20. 85
I nvoi ce Net 20. 85
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | LBLMB81092 184961
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015490 71080 Par ki ng Mai nt  Supp 94. 95
2 55605600 71080 A Linc Pk%le Mai nt Supp 94. 95
| nv0| ce t 189. 90
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0000 EFT 07/24/ 2017 | LBLM381010 184993
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 502. 98
I nvoi ce Net 502. 98
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/26/ 2017 | LBLM380890 185071
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 8. 99
I nvoi ce Net 8.99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/29/2017 | LBLM381103 185483
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 150. 35
I nvoi ce Net 150. 35
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/24/ 2017 | LBLM381630 185654
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 60. 94
I nvoi ce Net 60. 94
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/24/ 2017 | LBLM381515 185655
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 173. 11
I nvoi ce Net 173. 11
TOTAL -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00000 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 128123 185527
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 230.76
I nvoi ce Net 230. 76
TOTAL -
3432 FASTENERS ETC | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 128251 185529
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 118. 60
I nvoi ce Net 118. 60
3432 FASTENERS ETC I NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 128367 185530
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 165. 15
I nvoi ce Net 165. 15
CHECK TOTAL 283.75 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 07/24/2017 0245751 184433
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 1,824.23
I nvoi ce Net 1, 824. 23
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0247934 184683
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 2,256.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,256.75
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 07/24/2017 0245739 184685
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 43, 494. 22
I nvoi ce Net 43,494, 22
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0246786 184914
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 2,036. 24
I nvoi ce Net 2,036. 24
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 07/24/2017 0245742 184917
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 756. 00
I nvoi ce Net 756. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 0247265 185658
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 2,240.75
| nvoi ce Net 2,240. 75
CHECK TOTAL 52, 608. 19 -
1227 POLLARDWATER 00003 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 0079792 184426
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 297. 62
I nvoi ce Net 297. 62
1227 POLLARDWATER 0003 I NV 07/24/ 2017 0080544 184430
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 262. 44
I nvoi ce Net 262. 44
1227 PO.LARDWATE 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 0079717 184678
1 50100150 62191 Wr Mr Sv Prot Wear 1,141. 89
I nvoi ce Net 1,141. 89
CHECK TOTAL 1,701.95 -
999018 CARL REEB 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 GLENVI EW 6/ 17 185739
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1.10
I nvoi ce Net 1.10
999018 CARL REEB 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 GLENVI EW 8/ 17 185740
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 76. 00
I nvoi ce Net 76. 00
CHECK TOTAL 77.10 -
999018 PAUL ALFERI NK 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 LANSI NG 5/ 17 185727
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 341. 06
I nvoi ce Net 341. 06
999018 PAUL ALFERI NK 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ST PAUL 7/17 185728
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 271. 00
I nvoi ce Net 271. 00
CHECK TOTAL 612. 06 -
999018 CECI L HERBSLEB 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 BEDFORD PARK 6/17 185734
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 137.08
I nvoi ce Net 137. 08
CHECK TOTAL 137.08 -
999018 CLAYTON MATTESON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ROVEOVI LLE 4/17 185738
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 16. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16. 00 -
999018 DENNI S HOYLAND 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 | NDI ANAPOL| S 4/ 17 185735
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
CHECK TOTAL 46. 00 - ___ 000
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999018 DI ANNA SUE WTT 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ST PAUL 7/ 17 185742
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 271.00
I nvoi ce Net 271. 00
CHECK TOTAL 271. 00 -
999018 ERI C VAUGHN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ST PAUL 7117 185741
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 271.00
I nvoi ce Net 271. 00
CHECK TOTAL 271. 00 -
999018 FRANK FRI END 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 | NDIANAPOLI S 4/17 185730
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 201. 68
I nvoi ce Net 201. 68
CHECK TOTAL 201. 68 I
999018 JASON GREER 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 INDIANAPOLIS 4/17 185733
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 191. 00
I nvoi ce Net 191. 00
CHECK TOTAL 191. 00 -
999018 JASON KERNOSKY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 SWANSEA  5/17 185737
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1.00
I nvoi ce Net 1.00
CHECK TOTAL 1.00 -
999018 MARK LANGELLIER 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 LEXI NGTON 5/17 185736
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 61. 00
I nvoi ce Net 61. 00
CHECK TOTAL 61. 00 -
999018 M CHAEL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ST PAUL 7/17 185731
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 271.00
I nvoi ce Net 271 00
CHECK TOTAL 271. 00 I
999018 RI CHARD BATKA 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ROVEOQVI LLE 6/17 185729
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 115093 184918
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 275. 66
2 50100110 71017 W r Adm n Post age 545. 65
I nvoi ¢ 821. 31
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 115092 184919
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 8, 265. 63
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adnin Post age 10, 107. 30
I nvoi ce Net 18, 372.93
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 07/24/ 2017 114937 184921
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Print Bi nd 3,613. 40
| nvoi ce Net 3,613. 40
CHECK TOTAL 22,807. 64 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ] EFT 07/28/2017 100406-5 7/17 184861
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 69. 06
I nvoi ce Net 69. 06
1957 FRONTI ER COMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2017 011400-5 7/17 184864
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 794. 87
I nvoi ce Net 794. 87
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2017 040309-5 7/17 184868
1 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 594. 43
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 594. 43
3 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 594. 43
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 594. 43
I nvoi ce Net 2,377.72
CHECK TOTAL 3,241. 65 -
279 GAMETI ME | NC 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 PJl - 0063666 184890
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1 518. 07
I nvoi ce Net 518. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 518. 07 -
1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES | 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 10313143 185393
1 56406400 70660 Hi ghl and Arnord Car 216. 03
2 56406410 70660 PV ol f Arnord Car 216. 04
3 56406420 70660 The Den Arnmord Car 216. 03
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Armord Car 549. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1,197.18
CHECK TOTAL 1,197. 18 -
999023 KAI TLYN GOODRUM 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 RENDPRKCRD 1627126 184923
1 55605600 54520 A Linc Pk%le MPkg Fee 3.94
I nvoi ce t 3.94
CHECK TOTAL 3.94 -
999023 LAURA A BALLARD, ATTOR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 W TNESS FEE 5/ 30/ 17 185384
1 10011410 57990 HR M sc Rev 60. 60
I nvoi ce Net 60. 60
CHECK TOTAL 60. 60 -
999023 LORI MCCORM CK 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 RENDPRKCRD1626946 185124
1 5560 232 A Linc Pkﬁle Pkg Depst 12.00
I nvoi ce t 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 - ___
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¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

S T T I R e e

S

TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 28
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
999023 VALT ENTERPRI SES LLC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 RFND PRMI'140183 185432
1 10015410 52990 Bl dg Safe Q her Pnt 57. 84
I nvoi ce Net 57. 84
CHECK TOTAL 57. 84 S
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8148 185436
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 2,051. 93
I nvoi ce Net 2,051. 93
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 8149 185437
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt 3,607.59
I nvoi ce Net 3, 607.59
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8152 185438
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 150. 15
I nvoi ce Net 150. 15
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8150 185439
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 1,619.61
I nvoi ce Net 1,619.61
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8151 185440
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 1, 079. 84
I nvoi ce 1, 079. 84
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8146 185441
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 6, 557. 74
I nvoi ce Net 6, 557. 74
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/28/2017 8142 185442
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 7,540. 15
I nvoi ce Net 7,540. 15
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8140 185443
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 23, 856. 15
I nvoi ce Net 23, 856. 15
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8143 185444
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 13,974. 11
I nvoi ce 13,974. 11
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 44 185445
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 8,831.19
I nvoi ce Net 8, 831.19
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8145 185446
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 4,989. 97
I nvoi ce Net 4,989. 97
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8136 185447
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 1,522. 49
I nvoi ce Net 1, 522. 49
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 07/24/ 2017 8137 185448
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 472.98
I nvoi ce 472. 98
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8147 185449
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt 22,583. 09
I nvoi ce Net 22,583.09
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 29
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
47 GEORCE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INvV 07/24/2017 8138 185450
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Qps RepMai nt | 11, 274. 15
I nvoi ce Net 11, 274. 15
47 GEORCGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 07/24/2017 8141 185451
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 9,412.72
I nvoi ce Net 9,412.72
CHECK TOTAL 119, 523. 86 -
2092 GOVHR USA LLC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1-07-17-165 185395
1 10011510 70220 Fi nance Qh PT Sv 2,500. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 2293541 185394
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 3,430.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,430. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,430. 00 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00004 INV 07/24/ 2017 9489344540 185120
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 58. 40
I nvoi ce t 58. 40
CHECK TOTAL 58. 40 S —
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 9490121341 184909
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 183. 28
I nvoi ce Net 183. 28
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 9491288438 184912
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 94. 88
I nvoi ce Net 94. 88
CHECK TOTAL 278. 16 S —
3855 GREENFI ELD CONTRACTORS 00000 20170561 INV 07/10/ 2017 1864 184391
1 10016124 71190 Snow | ce O her Supp 11, 015. 32
I nvoi ce Net 11, 015. 32
CHECK TOTAL 11, 015. 32 -
4046 GREENPLAY LLC 00000 20170582 EFT 07/24/ 2017 5786 185699
1 24104100 70050 Par k Ded Enﬁ Sv 3,058. 16
2 40100100 70220 Cap | nmprov G h PT Sv 20, 389. 09
I nvoi ce Net 23, 447. 25
CHECK TOTAL 23, 447. 25 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES | NC 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 28605 184896
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 130. 00
2 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 195. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 455. 00 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES INC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 28597 184802
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 650. 00
966 GULLIFORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 28598 184803
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 28793 185373
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,000. 00 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20170011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 2959 185129
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 1, 050. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 050. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 050. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 10516747 185063
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 828. 63
I nvoi ce Net 828. 63
CHECK TOTAL 828. 63 S —
275 HALOGEN SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 00504075 184457
1 10014120 70510 Agquatics RepMai nt B 1, 053. 07
I'nvoi ce Net 1, 053. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 053. 07 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105062 185572
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 94. 25
I nvoi ce 94. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104962- 01 185574
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 184. 52
I nvoi ce Net 184. 52
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104792 185579
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 376. 65
I nvoi ce Net 376. 65
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104883 185580
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 155. 00
I nvoi ce 155. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 102162 185582
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 343. 66
I nvoi ce 343. 66
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105056 185584
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 131. 95
I nvoi ce Net 131. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 07/24/2017 104932 185586
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TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 129. 05
I nvoi ce Net 129. 05
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105055 185588
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 131. 95
I nvoi ce Net 131. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 103521- 04 185590
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni f or ns 41.00
I nvoi ce 41. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105196 185591
1 10015110 62190 P?I Adnln Uni f orns 3.88
nvoi ce .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104568- 01 185592
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 147. 40
I nvoi ce Net 147. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104880 185594
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ms 163. 50
I nvoi ce Net 163. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104713 185596
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni f or ns 590. 65
I nvoi ce 590. 65
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104569- 01 185597
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 21. 89
I nvoi ce 21. 89
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105058 185598
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 179. 00
I nvoi ce Net 179. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104958- 01 185599
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 136. 30
I nvoi ce Net 136. 30
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104788-01 185600
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni f or ns 34. 75
I nvoi ce 34.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105516 185612
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adn1n Uni f or s 349. 00
I nvoi ce 349. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105188 185613
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 162. 00
I nvoi ce Net 162. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105313 185614
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ms 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37. 20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105314 185615
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnln Uni f or ns 18. 60
I nvoi ce 18. 60
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104569- 02 185616
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or s 872. 20

I nvoi ce Net 872.20
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 32
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105058-01 185617
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 1,592.90
I nvoi ce 1, 592. 90
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105005 185618
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 12. 25
I nvoi ce Net 12. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105470 185619
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 19. 50
I nvoi ce Net 19. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105060- 01 185620
1 10015110 62190 P?I Adm n Uni f or ns gg 8
nvoi ce
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104971-01 185621
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 263. 50
I nvoi ce 263. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105475 185622
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 131. 80
I nvoi ce Net 131. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105474 185623
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ms 260. 25
I nvoi ce Net 260. 25
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105473 185624
1 10015110 62190 P?I Adm n Uni f or ns ; 28
nvoi ce .
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104321 185625
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 679. 50
I nvoi ce 679. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105399 185626
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 650. 60
I nvoi ce Net 650. 60
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105060 185627
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ms 83. 50
I nvoi ce Net 83. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105400 185628
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 370. 80
I nvoi ce 370. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104705-02 185629
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or s 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104039-01 185630
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104588 185631
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 250. 50
I nvoi ce Net 250. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105367 185632
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admin Uni f or ns 83. 50
I nvoi ce Net 83. 50
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104697 185633
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104038 185634
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 104884 185635
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 76.50
I nvoi ce Net 76.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105253 185636
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 114. 99
I nvoi ce 114. 99
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105377 185637
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 25. 00
I nvoi ce 25. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 105371 185638
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 83. 50
I nvoi ce Net 83. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105059- 01 185639
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 68. 15
I nvoi ce Net 68. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105191 185640
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 639. 50
I nvoi ce 639. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104962- 02 185641
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 277.00
I nvoi ce 277.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104713-01 185642
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 119. 40
I nvoi ce Net 119. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105369 185643
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/2017 105262 185644
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adm n Uni f or ns 579. 05
I nvoi ce 579. 05
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 07/24/ 2017 104036 185645
1 10015110 62190 Pol Adnin Uni f or ns 87.00
I nvoi ce Net 87. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 346. 71 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 265538 184735
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 564.11
I nvoi ce Net 564. 11
CHECK TOTAL 564.11 - 0 0 @
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 295151 185053
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 237.79
I nvoi ce Net 237.79
CHECK TOTAL 237.79 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SER\ I CES C 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1930303010003 06_30 184835
1 60200210 7071 BCBS PPO C ai m Pd 293. 89
2 60200240 7071 Dent al ClaimPd 6, 787. 50
3 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO Ins Adnin 3,234. 44
I nvoi ce Net 10, 315. 83
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 19303010003_07072017 184836
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -828.53
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 4, 340. 50
I nvoi ce Net 3,511. 97
CHECK TOTAL 13, 827. 80 -
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG INC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 275946 184461
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
3139 HENNI NG MATTHEW 00001 ] EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 UVPI RE 6/26-7/8/17 184811
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 40927022 185351
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 62.10
I nvoi ce Net 62.10
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 18508015 185352
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp -2.10
I nvoi ce Net -2.10
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 43187786 185362
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 47.52
I nvoi ce Net 47.52
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 41695766 185365
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 359. 00
I nvoi ce Net 359. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 41353173 185368
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 42.11
I nvoi ce Net 42.11
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 43187785 185370
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1, 906. 62
I nvoi ce Net 1, 906. 62
CHECK TOTAL 2,415. 25 - @200 0
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 21034 185111
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 82.50
I nvoi ce Net 82.50
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07/19/2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 82.50 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 75710 184936
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 190. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 75214 185057
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 992. 00
I nvoi ce Net 992. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 182. 00 -
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 104270 185512
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 779. 00
I nvoi ce Net 779. 00
CHECK TOTAL 779. 00 I
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 u0042737 184754
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 57.19
I nvoi ce Net 57.19
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 U0042736 184756
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 23.79
I nvoi ce Net 23.79
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NG 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 U0042646 185515
1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice Fuel NonCi t 40. 49
I nvoi ce Net 40. 49
CHECK TOTAL 121. 47 -
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 436 185376
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 I
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20170308 INV 07/24/ 2017 Pay Est. #6 185452
1 51101100 72550 Sewer SM Const 17, 159. 44
I nvoi ce Net 17, 159. 44
CHECK TOTAL 17, 159. 44 -
51 HOHULI N FENCE CO 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 17369S 184938
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 297. 57
I nvoi ce Net 297.57
CHECK TOTAL 297.57 -
2298 HOLT SUPPLY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 3032023 185117
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 93. 35
I nvoi ce Net 93. 35
CHECK TOTAL 93. 35 — el
961 HOVE CITY | CE COMPANY 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 3578175775 184850
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406410 71770 PV Col f Snack Shop 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 140. 00 S —
961 HOMVE CITY | CE COWANY 00001 EFT 0Q7/24/2017 3576174031 184851
1 56406410 71770 PV Col f Snack Shop 153. 50
I nvoi ce Net 153. 50
CHECK TOTAL 153. 50 S
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 414509 185043
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 325. 37
2 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Shop 325. 37
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 325. 38
I nvoi ce Net 976. 12
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 415721 185045
1 56406410 71780 PV Gol f Pro Sho 153. 64
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 153. 65
I nvoi ce Net 307. 29
CHECK TOTAL 1,283.41 S —
2774 HOTSY EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 02/13/2017 93823CM 169441
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -447.85
I nvoi ce Net -447. 85
2774 HOTSY EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 03/27/2017 93590 174291
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 148. 05
I nvoi ce Net 148. 05
2774 HOTSY EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 94008 185649
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 447. 85
I nvoi ce Net 447. 85
CHECK TOTAL 148. 05 S —
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSOCI 00000 20170270 I NV 07/24/2017 3410 184733
1 10015420 70690 Pl anni ng Purch Serv 6, 490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 490. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 490. 00 S —
3883 HYA ENA LLC 00001 INV 07/24/2017 HSP165521 185055
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 493. 69
I nvoi ce Net 493. 69
CHECK TOTAL 493. 69 S
447 1 DEAL ENVI RONVENTAL EN 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 52043 185353
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 2,760.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 760. 00
447 | DEAL _ENVI RONMENTAL EN 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 52044 185354
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 1, 125.00
| nvoi ce Net 1,125. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
07/19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3, 885. 00 S —
1955 I LLINO S CENTRAL SCHOO 00001 ) INV 07/24/ 2017 460- 01848 185504
1 10014112 70420 Recreation Rent al s 786. 90
I nvoi ce Net 786. 90
CHECK TOTAL 786. 90 -
55 1L DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT 00002 20170478 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 120926 185478
1 24104100 72570 Par k Ded Par k Const 44, 418. 67
I nvoi ce Net 44, 418. 67
CHECK TOTAL 44, 418. 67 -
1170 ILLINO S LAW ENFORCEME 00002 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 2017 DUES 184460
1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
CHECK TOTAL 480. 00 -
1683 ILLINO S MECHANI CAL I N 00000 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 GRUBER 8/ 17 185686
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
1683 ILLINO S MECHANI CAL I N 00000 INV_07/24/ 2017 RUTLEDGE 8/17 185687
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
153 1L MUNI Cl PAL_LEAGUE 00001 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 | - 35495 HALES 9/17 185685
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 310. 00
I nvoi ce Net 310. 00
CHECK TOTAL 310. 00 -
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 BROMN 8/ 17 185688
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 COOMBS 8/ 17 185689
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35.00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV_07/24/ 2017 HAZEL 8/17 185690
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 5. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 PRI CE 8/17 185691
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 CONROY 8/ 17 185711
1 10015410 70632 Bl dg Safe Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 GERRON 8/ 17 185712
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
154 ILLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV_07/24/ 2017 SNEDDEN 8/ 17 185713
1 10015430 70632 Code Enfrc  Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35.00
CHECK TOTAL 245. 00 -
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 ] INV 07/ 24/ 2017 8/ 17 RENEWAL 185142
1 10015110 70520 Pol Adm n RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 INV 07/24/2017 29342 185611
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O her 2,420. 14
I nvoi ce Net 2,420.14
CHECK TOTAL 2,420.14 —
2052 1L TAX | NCREMENT ASSOC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 673654 185396
1 10019170 70631 Eco Devel Rle Dues 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce t 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 07/24/ 2017 175222 184665
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 301. 25
I nvoi ce Net 301. 25
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 ) EFT 07/24/ 2017 175396 185131
1 10015110 71190 Pol Admi n O her Supp 44, 25
I nvoi ce Net 44. 25
CHECK TOTAL 345. 50 -
3786 | LLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 7/ 17 185743
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,181. 83
2 10014120 71320 A&gat ics El ectricty 830. 26
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 9, 743. 46
4 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 2,216.90
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 2,724. 77
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 13, 356. 91
7 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 173. 98
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 7,642.87
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 20, 520. 08
10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 85. 49
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 611. 69
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 1, 203.81
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 1,594.79
nvoi ce Net 62, 886. 84
3786 I LLINO S PONER MARKETI OOOO INV 07/24/ 2017 6284476009 7/17 185751
1 5710 12573 Col i seum DF VenuVks 16, 234. 75
I nvoi ce Net 16, 234. 75
CHECK TOTAL 79, 121.59 - 20
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.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
198 | NNOTECH COROPORATI ON 00000 20170572 EFT 07/24/ 2017 19688 185382
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O her 37,249. 54
I nvoi ce Net 37, 249. 54
CHECK TOTAL 37, 249.54 -
1142 | PWSOA-1 L POTABLE WATE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 GAREY 9/17 185682
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
1142 | PWSOA- | L POTABLE WATE 001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 GUENTHER 9/ 17 185683
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
1142 | PWSOA-1 L POTABLE WATE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 MAYES 9/17 185684
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 575. 00 -
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 4130 184933
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 2,049. 66
I nvoi ce Net 2, 049. 66
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 20180032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 Pay Est. # 1 185454
1 40100100 72560 Cap | nprov Sdwk Const 150, 322. 72
I nvoi ce Net 150, 322. 72
CHECK TOTAL 152, 372. 38 -
2263 JCI _JONES CHEM CALS IN 00001 20180121 EFT 07/24/ 2017 725033 184725
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 3, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 -
4035 JMC PHOTO & DIG TAL SE 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 111715 185701
1 10011110 79992 Adm n Counci | Exp 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 55. 00 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 07/09/ 2017 906201 185154
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 864. 97
I nvoi ce Net 864. 97
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 07/09/ 2017 906200 185155
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 822. 75
I nvoi ce Net 822.75
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 07/09/ 2017 906199 185156
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 822.75
I nvoi ce Net 822.75
CHECK TOTAL 2,510. 47 - @200 0
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20180110 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1919 185093
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 -
2605 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 00002 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 SB835813 11 185141
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp .78
I nvoi ce Net 17 78
CHECK TOTAL 17.78 -
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 154864 184793
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Jani t Supp 71.82
I nvoi ce Net 71.82
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 154862 184795
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 224. 71
I nvoi ce Net 224.71
CHECK TOTAL 296. 53 S —
821 KAGEL DAVI D 00000 INV 07/24/2017 UWPI RE 6/ 26-7/8/17 184812
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 S —
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INvV 07/10/2017 25028642 184440
1 10015410 70641 Bl dg Safe Tenmp Sv 791. 20
I nvoi ce Net 791. 20
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 07/25/2017 26026015 184904
1 10015410 70641 Bl dg Safe Tenp Sv 316. 48
I nvoi ce Net 316. 48
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 26023971 185460
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 637.08
I nvoi ce Net 637. 08
CHECK TOTAL 1,744.76 -
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSOCI 00000 20170183 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 1608. 07- 09 185477
1 40100100 70220 | nprov PT S 6, 965. 25
I nvoi ce Net 6, 965. 25
CHECK TOTAL 6, 965. 25 S —
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 07/23/2017 S109328290. 001 185158
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 144. 55
I nvoi ce Net 144. 55
CHECK TOTAL 144.55 S
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109334423. 001 184696
1 10016124 70590 Snow | ce G h Repair 52. 43
I nvoi ce Net 52. 43
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 0Q7/24/2017 S109312901. 002 184744
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt Supp 176. 20
I nvoi ce Net 176. 20
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109312901. 003 184745
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt Supp 135. 20
I nvoi ce Net 135. 20
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ) EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109312901. 001 184746
1 50100110 71080 Wr Admin Mai nt Supp 442. 40
I nvoi ce Net 442. 40
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109278770. 002 184761
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B -64. 86
I nvoi ce Net -64. 86
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109336763. 001 184799
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 9.25
I nvoi ce Net 9.25
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 S109347355. 001 185102
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 18. 22
I nvoi ce Net 18. 22
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/26/ 2017 S109330890. 001 185157
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 5. 36
I nvoi ce Net 5. 36
CHECK TOTAL 774. 20 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 1157425182 184947
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 295. 00
I nvoi ce Net 295. 00
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 949656687 184972
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251.70
472 KONE | NC 00001 20180127 I NV 07/24/2017 949652990 185112
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 6, 030. 72
I nvoi ce Net 6, 030. 72
CHECK TOTAL 6,577. 42 .
3974 KUSSVAUL ELECTRONI CS 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 0000094798 185399
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 381. 77
I nvoi ce Net 381. 77
CHECK TOTAL 381. 77 -
633 LAFRAMBO SE M KE 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 UVPI RE 6/26-7/8/17 184814
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 147. 00
I nvoi ce Net 147. 00
CHECK TOTAL 147. 00 -
3886 LAMAR TEXAS LI M TED PA 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 108221142 185416
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 - 0 0 @
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 4109400 185570
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TR Taaa——
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015118 70690 ComTtr Purch Serv 6. 25
I nvoi ce Net 6. 25
CHECK TOTAL 6. 25 -
2902 LAUREL PRODUCTS LLC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 77302 184712
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 178. 20
I nvoi ce Net 178. 20
2902 LAUREL PRODUCTS LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 77303 184714
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 516. 92
I nvoi ce Net 516. 92
CHECK TOTAL 695. 12 -
560 LAW & JUSTICE COW SSI. 00000 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 252-2018 185569
1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues 10, 200. 00
2 10015118 70631 CommtCt r Dues 1, 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 560. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 560. 00 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 9305054194 184740
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 997. 42
I nvoi ce Net 997. 42
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 9305065773 185015
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1,638.71
I nvoi ce Net 1,638.71
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 9305066765 185016
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 302. 36
I nvoi ce Net 302. 36
CHECK TOTAL 2,938. 49 -
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 170612 184680
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 2,310. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 310. 00
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 170704 185648
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 1, 155. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 465. 00 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 07/30/2017 F220- 7049 6/17 185498
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,709.12
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 536. 71
I nvoi ce Net 2,245. 83
CHECK TOTAL 2, 245. 83 -
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 414674 184667
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or s 7.50
I nvoi ce Net 7.50
CHECK TOTAL 7.50 N I
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2177 LESMAN | NSTRUVENT CO 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1/ 941060 184695
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 302.72
I nvoi ce Net 302.72
CHECK TOTAL 302.72 -
1242 LEVEL 3 FINANCING I|NC 00001 INV 07/31/2017 57529315 184791
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 632. 86
I nvoi ce Net 632. 86
CHECK TOTAL 632. 86 -
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ZUVBA 7/10-8/21/17 184807
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 307. 20
I nvoi ce Net 307. 20
CHECK TOTAL 307. 20 I
3803 LOCHMUELLER GROUP I NC 00000 20170565 I NV 07/24/ 2017 904816 185401
1 10016210 70050 Eng Admi n Eng Sv 11, 932. 14
I nvoi ce Net 11, 932. 14
CHECK TOTAL 11, 932. 14 -
3919 M2COVBYS 00000 20170356 EFT 07/24/ 2017 T9507 185402
1 10011310 70220 Gty derk Qh PT Sv 424. 44
I nvoi ce Net 424. 44
3919 M2COVBYS 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 T9507 185405
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 19. 56
I nvoi ce Net 19. 56
CHECK TOTAL 444. 00 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 INV 07/30/2017 0091 6/17 184841
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 361. 00
I nvoi ce Net 361. 00
CHECK TOTAL 361. 00 -
345 MAP_ AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 07/30/2017 22171 6/17 185009
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,277. 46
I nvoi ce Net 2,277. 46
CHECK TOTAL 2,277. 46 -
1064 MARCUM JR 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 PARKS 7/17/17 185521
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 I
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 716826 184901
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 57. 95
I nvoi ce Net 57. 95
CHECK TOTAL 57.95 - 00000
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3445 NMATTHEW SEI BRI NG 00001 ] I NV 07/24/ 2017 UVPI RE 6/26-7/8/17 184816
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
CHECK TOTAL 105. 00 -
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 35678 185474
1 51101100 70050 Sewer QOps Eng Sv 351. 50
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 878.74
I nvoi ce Net 1, 230. 24
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 INV 07/24/ 2017 35679 185475
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 835. 00
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 2,087.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,922.50
CHECK TOTAL 4,152.74 .
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 00315619 184819
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 83.12
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom . 46
I nvoi ce Net 83. 58
CHECK TOTAL 83. 58 -
2223 MCLEAN COUNTY AREA EMS 00000 20170370 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 1767 184435
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1,437.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 46000 185497
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 7,214. 36
I nvoi ce Net 7,214. 36
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 46080 185499
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 3, 354. 62
I nvoi ce Net 3, 354. 62
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 46133 185505
1 10016120 71082 St Mai nt Asphal t 3,034.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,034.00
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 46161 185506
1 10016120 71082 St Mi nt Asphal t 3,110. 26
I nvoi ce Net 3,110. 26
CHECK TOTAL 16, 713. 24 -
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 50766 185709
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 40. 00
2 10011110 79992 Adm n Counci | Exp 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 - 0 0 @
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 45886 WIR 185407
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 1, 465. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 465. 16
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 45946 PS 185409
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 285. 60
I nvoi ce Net 285. 60
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 45946 WIR 185410
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 5,270. 99
I nvoi ce Net 5, 270. 99
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NATERI AL 0001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 46079 PS 185411
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 292.32
I nvoi ce Net 292. 32
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 46079 WIR 185412
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 2,335.68
I nvoi ce Net 2, 335. 68
CHECK TOTAL 9,649. 75 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 MNTL HLTH 4/16 185413
1 10019140 75021 Mental H t h ToMent | Ht h 181, 748. 34
| nvoi ce Net 181, 748. 34
CHECK TOTAL 181, 748. 34 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 261- S100078128. 001 184784
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 89.79
I nvoi ce Net 89. 79
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 261- S100077885. 001 184937
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 26.55
I nvoi ce Net 26. 55
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 261- S100078409. 001 185118
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 70. 25
I nvoi ce Net 70. 25
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 261- S100079047. 001 185126
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo G h Repair 103. 59
I nvoi ce Net 103. 59
CHECK TOTAL 290. 18 S —
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2156 185044
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 38. 50
I nvoi ce Net 38. 50
CHECK TOTAL 38. 50 -
2308 METER GROUP | NC USA 00001 20180104 EFT 07/24/ 2017 108106 185646
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,617.57
I nvoi ce Net 2,617.57
CHECK TOTAL 2,617.57 - @200 0
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 3063592 184742
1 50100110 70690 Wr Adnin Purch Serv 248. 80
I nvoi ce Net 248. 80
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 248. 80 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 77696-1 184942
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 77. 25
I nvoi ce Net 77. 25
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 77979-1 185062
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 W2899- 1 185539
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 595. 32
I nvoi ce Net 595. 32
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 78610-1 185541
1 51101100 71190 Sewer O her Supp 80. 85
I nvoi ce Net 80. 85
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 78454-1 185544
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 470. 85
I nvoi ce Net 470. 85
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 78420-1 185551
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 12. 35
I nvoi ce Net 12. 35
CHECK TOTAL 1, 596. 62 -
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085617- 00 184446
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 689. 83
I nvoi ce Net 689. 83
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 085698- 00 184709
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 114.12
I nvoi ce Net 114.12
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 085660- 00 184710
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 92. 56
I nvoi ce Net 92. 56
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085716- 00 184879
1 56406410 71024 PV Col f Janit Supp 187. 21
I nvoi ce Net 187. 21
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085670- 00 184880
1 56406400 71024 Hi ghl and Janit Supp 157. 40
I nvoi ce Net 157. 40
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 085734 184881
1 10014120 71024 Aquati cs Janit Supp 133.90
I'nvoi ce Net 133. 90
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV Q7/24/2017 085675- 00 184960
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 222.26
I nvoi ce Net 222.26
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/2017 084117-00 184967
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 47. 80
I nvoi ce Net 47. 80
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085672- 00 185039
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1,242. 38
I nvoi ce Net 1, 242. 38
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085677- 00 185040
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 65. 17
I nvoi ce Net 65. 17
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 085714- 00 185101
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp 223. 44
I nvoi ce Net 223. 44
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 085780- 00 185374
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 38. 50
I nvoi ce Net 38. 50
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085796- 00 185404
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 108. 18
I nvoi ce Net 108. 18
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085809 185481
1 10014120 71024 Agquatics Janit Supp 252. 08
I'nvoi ce Net 252. 08
CHECK TOTAL 3,574. 83 S —
2423 M NERAL NASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 00039933 185019
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 55. 50
I nvoi ce Net 55. 50
2423 M NERAL NASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 00039932 185021
1 10014120 71720 Agquatics Wr Chem 508.7
I'nvoi ce Net 508. 75
2423 M NERAL NASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 00039924 185023
1 10014120 71720 Aquati cs Wr Chem 524. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 524. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 088. 25 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LI ME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 07/24/2017 1323931 185087
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,922.83
I nvoi ce Net 4,922.83
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1324530 185090
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure W r Chem 4,967. 48
I nvoi ce 4,967. 48
98 M SSI SSI PPl LI ME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 07/24/2017 1323316 185091
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4, 963. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4,963. 60
CHECK TOTAL 14, 853.91 S
944 M ZUNO USA | NC 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 5256228 R 185092
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 713. 16
I nvoi ce Net 713.16
944 M ZUNO USA | NC 0002 INV 07/24/2017 5263628 RI 185094
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 386. 69
I nvoi ce Net 386. 69
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
944 M ZUNO USA | NC 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 5257511 R 185103
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 9.01
I nvoi ce Net 9.01
CHECK TOTAL 1, 108. 86 -
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 3371 185403
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 | L66- 057025 184452
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 311. 67
I nvoi ce Net 311. 67
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 | L66-057743 184453
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 285.51
I nvoi ce Net 285.51
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 | L66- 058014 184925
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 368. 87
I nvoi ce Net 368. 87
CHECK TOTAL 966. 05 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 07/27/2017 | L66- 058309 184444
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 18. 46
I nvoi ce Net 18. 46
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 07/28/2017 | L66- 058390 184445
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 24. 48
I nvoi ce Net 24. 48
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 INV 07/26/2017 | L66-058221 184467
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 5.92
I nvoi ce Net 5.92
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 07/24/ 2017 | L66- 058709 185080
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1.09
I nvoi ce Net 1.09
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 07/24/ 2017 | L66- 058750 185089
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 85. 61
I nvoi ce Net 85. 61
CHECK TOTAL 135. 56 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 INV_ 07/24/ 2017 1633 6/17 185414
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equi p 151. 54
2 10016310 71080 Fl eet t Mai nt SURIE 106. 09
3 56406400 70542 Hi ghl an RepMai nt 22.23
I nvoi ce Net 279. 86
CHECK TOTAL 279. 86 - @200 0
3350 MRS SCHERER S COOKI E D 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 Pl C7- 2017 184757
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 76.50 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 I N1142564 184661
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 212.56
I nvoi ce Net 212.56
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1 N1141462 184662
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 111. 32
I nvoi ce Net 111. 32
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 I N1143519 185027
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 313. 49
I nvoi ce Net 313. 49
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 | N1142557 185028
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 293.10
I nvoi ce Net 293. 10
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 I N1142551 185029
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 614. 54
I nvoi ce Net 614. 54
CHECK TOTAL 1,545.01 S —
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 INV 07/30/2017 166430 6/17 184837
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 588. 79
I nvoi ce Net 588. 79
CHECK TOTAL 588. 79 -
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 6123 184902
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 18. 23
I nvoi ce Net 18. 23
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 6194 184903
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 163. 76
I nvoi ce Net 163. 76
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 08/10/2017 6224 185503
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 244. 00
I nvoi ce Net 244. 00
CHECK TOTAL 425. 99 S —
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 IN-1 LM 11706967 185425
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 IN-1LB-117061349 185433
1 10014112 70610 Recreation  Advertise 375.00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S —
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 3083700 184878
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 N I
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
787 NI KE USA I NC 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 9905337771 185026
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 41. 60
I nvoi ce Net 41. 60
CHECK TOTAL 41. 60 -
4070 NORCO CLEANERS | NC 00000 I NV _ 07/ 24/ 2017 106021 184458
1 10014125 70590 20000 BCPA O h Repair 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 232392 184773
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 54. 99
I nvoi ce Net 54,99
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 232528 184789
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 1,517. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1,517. 47
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 232553 184790
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 68. 29
I nvoi ce Net 68. 29
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 233105 184874
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 3.38
I nvoi ce Net 3.38
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 233117 184875
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 175. 07
I nvoi ce Net 175. 07
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 232975 184877
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 39.98
I nvoi ce Net 39. 98
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 233375 184943
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 276.74
I nvoi ce Net 276. 74
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 233384 184945
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 3.18
I nvoi ce Net 3.18
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 225488 185123
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 95. 48
I nvoi ce Net 95. 48
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 225511 185125
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 14. 95
I nvoi ce Net 14. 95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 07/30/ 2017 232567 185482
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 23.44
I nvoi ce Net 23. 44
CHECK TOTAL 2,272.97 - @200 0
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 90248546 185061
1 50100130 71026 Wr Pure Med Supp 36. 14
I nvoi ce Net 36. 14
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 36. 14 -
2907 OGBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 MPZOO JUNE 2017 185113
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo Gshop Purc 280. 18
I nvoi ce Net 280. 18
CHECK TOTAL 280. 18 S —
601 OBRI EN | MPORTS | NC 00000 INV 07/30/2017 220-211449 5/17-6/17 184832
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equip 80. 36
2 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 112. 35
I nvoi ce Net 192. 71
CHECK TOTAL 192. 71 -
3090 ONSET COVPUTER CORPORA 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 103842 185058
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,846. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,846. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,846. 00 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 158218979 184785
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 64. 16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 159089088 184973
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 07/24/ 2017 15908990 184988
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 51.48
I nvoi ce Net 51. 48
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 159088070 184989
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 | 07/ 24/ 2017 159089046 184990
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 159089228 184991
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 159088047 185128
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 64. 16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16
CHECK TOTAL 392. 82 -
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 15292 185706
1 10019170 70220 Eco_Devel Qh PT Sv 1,441.00
2 25105100 70010 Empire TI Qut Legal 1, 760. 00
3 25205200 70010 Dnt nSW TI F Qut Legal 220. 00
4 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle Qh PT Sv 231.00
I nvoi ce t 3, 652. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE:. 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3, 652. 00 -
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 INV 07/24/ 2017 0617105 185380
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 200. 84
I nvoi ce Net 200. 84
CHECK TOTAL 200. 84 -
964 OTTO BAUM CO I NC OOOOO 20170564 I NV 08/14/2017 172101803 185607
1 40100100 72520 | nprov Bui | di ngs 33, 526. 20
I nvoi ce Net 33, 526. 20
CHECK TOTAL 33,526. 20 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 111- 600000796 06/17 185105
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 2,582.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,582.00
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 111- 60072323 4/ 17 185415
1 10011310 70610 Cty Cerk Adverti se 5, 259. 64
2 50100130 70690 Wr " Pure Purch Serv 94. 48
I nvoi ce Net 5,354.12
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 111- 60072323 6/ 17 185417
1 10011310 70610 Cty Cerk Advertise 1, 406. 80
2 10015410 71420 Bl dg Safe Periodicls 148. 20
| nvoi ce Net 1, 555. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9,491.12 -
999004 ABI GAI L JONES 00000 INV 07/24/2017 JONES REFUND 7/10/17 184806
1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice Act Pgm | nc 36. 00
I nvoi ce Net 36. 00
CHECK TOTAL 36. 00 -
999004 BRANDI E M CENTI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DEP REFUND- FI SLAR 184687
1 1001 23210 Gen Fund Rent Depst 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999004 ETHAN M LLS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 M LLS REFUND 185135
1 10014160 54910 Pepsi Ice Act Pgm | nc 59. 00
I nvoi ce Net 59. 00
CHECK TOTAL 59. 00 -
999004 JAY TETZLOFF 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 REI MB VOLNTR LUNCH 184689
1 10014136 71190 MP Zoo O her Supp 102. 50
I nvoi ce Net 102. 50
CHECK TOTAL 102. 50 _— 00000 0
999004 OUR REDEEMER LUTHERAN 00000 INV 07/24/2017 PARKS SUMMER 2017 185693
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 #38 BS 6/ 17 184736
1 10015430 70649 Code Enfrc Car Wash 21.00
2 10015410 70649 Bl dg Safe Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 28. 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 07/30/2017 #423 FLEET 6/ 17 184829
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 #107 BPD 6/17 185143
1 10015110 70649 Pol Adnin Car Wash 308. 00
I nvoi ce Net 308. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 867893 185095
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure h PT 1, 399. 46
I nvoi ce Net 1, 399. 46
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 867894 185096
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 47.00
I nvoi ce Net 47. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 446. 46 -
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20180128 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 107454 185426
1 10019170 70220 Eco Develp Rle T Sv 7,329. 24
I nvoi ce t 7,329. 24
CHECK TOTAL 7,329. 24 .
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 22434019 185457
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 132. 08
I nvoi ce Net 132. 08
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 22432240 185458
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PECOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 22432241 185459
1 10016120 70641 St Mai nt Tenp Sv 5,019. 04
I nvoi ce Net 5,019. 04
CHECK TOTAL 5,784. 32 -
121 PEORI A LANDSCAPI NG CO 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 1- 0000000043201 184723
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 298. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 298. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 298. 00 S —
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 296239 184669
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 81. 00
I nvoi ce Net 81. 00
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 295362 184677
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 60. 46
I nvoi ce Net 60. 46
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 297421 184995
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 60. 46
I nvoi ce Net 60. 46
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 295152 184998
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 60. 46
I nvoi ce Net 60. 46
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 296674 185000
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 66. 45
I nvoi ce Net 66. 45
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 296673 185008
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 180. 75
I nvoi ce Net 180. 75
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 297943 185375
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 161. 99
I nvoi ce Net 161. 99
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 298186 185378
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21.00
CHECK TOTAL 692. 57 -
202 PECRI A TYPEWRI TER COVP OOOOO 20180107 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 225970 184821
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 3,797. 31
I nvoi ce Net 3,797.31
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVW 00000 INV 07/29/2017 225924 184825
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 225995 184876
1 10011610 71010 1S ] Of Supp 364. 44
I nvoi ce Net 364. 44
CHECK TOTAL 4,286.75 -
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 84762054 184854
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 783.51
I nvoi ce Net 783.51
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 82978204 184855
1 56406410 71760 PV Gol f Sft Drinks 719. 04
I nvoi ce Net 719. 04
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 84388355 184856
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 614. 16
I nvoi ce Net 614. 16
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 84388360 185098
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 181. 96
I nvoi ce Net 181. 96
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 35322606 185509
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 176.78
I nvoi ce Net 176.78
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,475. 45 -
870 PI ONEER MANUFACTURI NG 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 | N\V641463 184781
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 43. 80
I nvoi ce Net 43. 80
CHECK TOTAL 43. 80 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 4318 184675
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 473. 98
I nvoi ce Net 473. 98
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 CTYBLM36 185002
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pkg Purch Serv 120. 00
2 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 CTYBLM38 185034
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
1080 PI PEWWORKS | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 CTYBLM39 185035
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 0001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 CTYBLM37 185036
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 493.98 -
303 PI TNEY BOVWES | NC 00005 INV 07/24/ 2017 310139989 184984
1 10011310 70420 Gty derk Rent al s 2,070. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2,070. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,070.00 -
999017 MARTI N KRYLOW CZ 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 BELLEVILLE 6/17 185720
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
999017 MARTI N KRYLOW CZ 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ATLANTA 6/17 185721
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 324. 00 -
999017 M CHAEL BURNS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 INA 7/17 185715
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admin I nvst Exp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
999017 M CHAEL BURNS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 DALLAS 8/17 185716
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 263. 00
I nvoi ce Net 263. 00
CHECK TOTAL 278. 00 - 0 0 @
999017 ASHLEY STACEY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 GLEN ELLYN 6/17 185725
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 129. 47
I nvoi ce Net 129. 47
CHECK TOTAL 129. 47 -
999017 BRENDAN HEFENER 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 TINLEY PARK 8/17 185718
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 142. 00
I nvoi ce Net 142. 00
CHECK TOTAL 142. 00 -
999017 CURT MAAS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 GALESBURG 7/ 17 185722
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 DAVI D ASHBECK 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ATLANTA 6/ 17 185714
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
999017 JESSE LANPHEAR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 SPRINGFI ELD 6/17 185724
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 101. 10
I nvoi ce Net 101. 10
CHECK TOTAL 101. 10 -
999017 JOHN HEI NLEN 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 DALLAS 8/17 185719
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 153. 00
I nvoi ce Net 153. 00
CHECK TOTAL 153. 00 -
999017 NATHAN GLAVE 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 CHI CAGO 6/ 17 185717
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 57. 00
I nvoi ce Net 57. 00
CHECK TOTAL 57.00 -
999017 SCOTT NMATHEWSON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 ATLANTA 6/17 185723
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adm n Pro Devel p 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
CHECK TOTAL 380. 00 -
102 POSTMASTER BLOOMI NGTON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 PSTG FALL PROG GDE17 185710
1 10014112 71017 Recreation Post age 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 S
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 07/24/ 2017 77873829 184788
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 74. 60
I nvoi ce Net 74. 60
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07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 07/24/ 2017 77877482 184797
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 44. 06
I nvoi ce Net 44. 06
CHECK TOTAL 118. 66 -
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 64261 184997
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 14. 50
I nvoi ce Net 14. 50
CHECK TOTAL 14. 50 -
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 020463-17 185707
1 10011110 79990 Adnmin O hr Exp 99. 84
I nvoi ce Net 99. 84
CHECK TOTAL 99. 84 I
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 INV 07/27/2017 0102P17543 185006
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 913. 81
I nvoi ce Net 913. 81
CHECK TOTAL 913.81 -
3469 QUI CKSTART ELECTRI CAL 00000 EFT 07/27/ 2017 102619 185073
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2, 856. 47
I nvoi ce Net 2, 856. 47
CHECK TOTAL 2,856. 47 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 631-1746 184863
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 208. 20
I nvoi ce Net 208. 20
440 RA- JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 000 INV 07/24/ 2017 767-155 184865
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 100. 60
I nvoi ce Net 100. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 631- 1653 184867
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 207. 05
I nvoi ce Net 207. 05
CHECK TOTAL 515. 85 -
3094 RANMSEY CEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1695 185465
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n G h PT Sv 563. 75
I nvoi ce Net 563. 75
CHECK TOTAL 563. 75 -
3094 RAMSEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 1678 185466
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin ah PT Sv 466. 25
I nvoi ce Net 466. 25
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1689 185467
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n G h PT Sv 1,531.25
I nvoi ce Net 1,531. 25
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1688 185468
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Qh PT Sv 1,561.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 561. 00
3094 RANMBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1691 185469
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Qh PT Sv 1,194. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1,194.75
3094 RAMSBEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 1699 185470
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n ah PT Sv 247.50
I nvoi ce Net 247.50
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 75 S —
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ) EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R2148437 184977
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R21436681 184978
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R21431098 185461
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 577.90
I nvoi ce Net 577.90
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R21463240 185462
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenmp Sv 626. 87
I nvoi ce Net 626. 87
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ) EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R21494365 185463
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Tenp Sv 617. 08
I nvoi ce Net 617. 08
CHECK TOTAL 3, 323. 45 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 07/26/2017 1735041-1N 185145
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 340. 70
I nvoi ce Net 340. 70
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 08/10/ 2017 1738088-1N 185149
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 282. 26
I nvoi ce Net 282. 26
CHECK TOTAL 622. 96 -
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 6696363- 20170630 185139
1 10015110 79050 Pol Admi n I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 I NV 07/24/ 2017 ES42707 185464
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 - 0 0 @
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 07/24/ 2017 0368- 000864826 184455
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 390. 39
I nvoi ce Net 390. 39
CHECK TOTAL 390. 39 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180112 INV 07/24/2017 4367- 000003244 184427
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf|l Fees 2,125.68
I nvoi ce Net 2,125.68
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180053 INV 07/24/2017 4367- 000003254 185562
1 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndf| Fees 9,852.41
I nvoi ce Net 9, 852.41
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20180053 I NV 07/24/2017 4367- 000003256 185568
1 10016120 70650 St Mai nt Lndf| Fees 3,622.98
2 51101100 70650 Sewer ps Lndf| Fees 6, 833.10
3 53103100 70650 Storm Vatr Lndf|l Fees 4,901.73
I nvoi ce Net 15, 357.81
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180049 INvV 07/24/2017 4513- 000012277 185587
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 74, 320. 85
I nvoi ce Net 74, 320. 85
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20180112 INV 07/24/2017 4367- 000003257 185652
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndfl Fees 8, 775. 60
I nvoi ce Net 8, 775. 60
CHECK TOTAL 110, 432. 35 -
3081 RICVAR | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 326211 184931
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure her Supp 1, 286. 44
I nvoi ce Net 1, 286. 44
CHECK TOTAL 1, 286. 44 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 T18871 185038
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 16. 50
I nvoi ce Net 16. 50
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 T18856 185513
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TCtl Sign 154. 00
I nvoi ce Net 154. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 T18857 185514
1 10016120 71094 St Mai nt TCt1 Sign 322.50
I nvoi ce Net 322.50
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 T18817 185516
1 10016120 71091 St Mai nt Sign Matrl 236. 45
I nvoi ce Net 236. 45
CHECK TOTAL 729. 45 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 141690 185507
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 442. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,442.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 07/24/ 2017 141771 185508
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
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07/19/2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, P 60
f DETAIL | NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/24/ 2017 142105 185511
51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,558. 00 -
3 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00000 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 S2763548. 001 184954
56406420 70510 The Den RepMai B 27.20
I nvoi ce Net 27. 20
CHECK TOTAL 27. 20 -
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S2773032. 001 184916
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai B 37.60
I nvoi ce Net 37. 60
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S2788225. 001 184920
10015480 71080 Fac Mi nt Mai nt 158. 13
I nvoi ce Net 158. 13
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 0001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 S2765279. 001 184951
56406400 70510 Hi ghl and RepMai 101.91
I nvoi ce Net 101.91
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S2762023. 001 185010
10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai B 89. 17
I nvoi ce Net 89. 17
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 82749101. 001 185012
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai B 2,651. 88
I nvoi ce Net 2, 651 88
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 S2774724. 001 185014
10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 51. 34
I nvoi ce Net 51.34
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 0001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 S2766872. 001 185133
10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 129. 87
I nvoi ce Net 129. 87
CHECK TOTAL 3,219.90 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00001 EFT 07/29/2017 151518 184439
10011710 70611 Legal Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 0001 EFT 07/10/ 2017 151531 184442
10015410 70690 Bl dg Safe Purch Serv 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 151505 185144
10011410 70611 HR Pri nt Bi nd 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 870. 00 —
RP LUMBER COVPANY INC 00002 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1707-176619 184783
10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 135. 56
I nvoi ce Net 135. 56


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NwaU7ubor6armA3upisqX0mnOV2ohF6G4Lnf1av1jrw499eYOmLb/DgtU0R3SZyD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NwaU7ubor6armA3upisqX0mnOV2ohF6G4Lnf1av1jrw499eYOmLb/DgtU0R3SZyD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k9sq8jkORmewL5wjP%2BVU6AyTs3Cpz79CMA2LcskOAT2qaCAtsMmZZL%2BYQ2NY4n2goilFsU9oEBXV5enTc3J3oQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oVj2oqUNP9DBTvzUJj2KBlpuvQm3/qkRGa2nvKjRyXN3z3cE/ubfHT4%2BU3faPm7V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oVj2oqUNP9DBTvzUJj2KBlpuvQm3/qkRGa2nvKjRyXN3z3cE/ubfHT4%2BU3faPm7V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1oMPlGZ69/eH8AwSEorugXh4XdMROGG3SS6COQ3Wc7Qn%2Bu0dVv1Z9BxXEI/1K3U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k1oMPlGZ69/eH8AwSEorugXh4XdMROGG3SS6COQ3Wc7Qn%2Bu0dVv1Z9BxXEI/1K3U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8CYPvK09cD25IVkyKUpnpIg3QD3dfhSiH88gmYPzRtIeHeyIxm36/KSojlSnQeuU85waohuPxBeKfbGK26H2ew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jJAL2rR7S0p/mnUBKQgql0Gm5hEtHupgDD%2BhHWS16Ol3S2O7h5Bld1Oybmw4JqrD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jJAL2rR7S0p/mnUBKQgql0Gm5hEtHupgDD%2BhHWS16Ol3S2O7h5Bld1Oybmw4JqrD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p8pUNhBw60BqaqXu1LXpKLuKVFeQAOuhIujDv5WAxP/XNJs/PVmp8RvhjJFhMzrz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p8pUNhBw60BqaqXu1LXpKLuKVFeQAOuhIujDv5WAxP/XNJs/PVmp8RvhjJFhMzrz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oPeeFb/i8UckoIgtvdWLgNmMKw5OWy57R0X5iFrDd8ymXz73wp33Zs2cCGygjLLxrP0G07X0uut9wt1D22n%2BLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vRqH59fEuna5XV2R%2BDdoEniVkIpFVmfBNGWvWWwkmVXucRrHg5hAWS3fQjSeH1r5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vRqH59fEuna5XV2R%2BDdoEniVkIpFVmfBNGWvWWwkmVXucRrHg5hAWS3fQjSeH1r5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pwRxIs2bc1u0%2BzbU2K9HXM5tYAhVWC3u8FHzULm59jI2EocHxsUlk%2Bh6SmCVnOuG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pwRxIs2bc1u0%2BzbU2K9HXM5tYAhVWC3u8FHzULm59jI2EocHxsUlk%2Bh6SmCVnOuG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O4hTOqpyXfJONBJzMY6esm07Ecw2%2BuDWXtfWeaC3RTtqbEh2IrcdvN7N2BFTrUHqeU45jeTALbkxXXBJxoicwA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4ahJl1Xe9w3A/Gyrp/RqJUIajGo3K6q1ZIvV6znF2qcPN0XKq7QepO%2BlmMvPMTCr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4ahJl1Xe9w3A/Gyrp/RqJUIajGo3K6q1ZIvV6znF2qcPN0XKq7QepO%2BlmMvPMTCr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9OxgYYJg6RxHpWl2vE1Lz6sg2h8RHy0kVYuPEqrv6s0sjKGsXVPnnbWQmDbijdjS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9OxgYYJg6RxHpWl2vE1Lz6sg2h8RHy0kVYuPEqrv6s0sjKGsXVPnnbWQmDbijdjS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HvxezkybGgvWG5nPNssyWMq3aaZ9lJii79URZRtM9/yQItxKhVF3M/IAoOC643jl7nZTVXLoo9gNGmsa35OM1g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ddoF7/03Q/RL8zb2XZMloZvjuMrt3vd0aAYdW%2Bzn03d8UGJw5AbQgumAkHs27KuB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ddoF7/03Q/RL8zb2XZMloZvjuMrt3vd0aAYdW%2Bzn03d8UGJw5AbQgumAkHs27KuB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I6lnDF%2BPv/o1wVttgQffEASqfEUFdXUZae0eZnCxXU8XgBcCEQBvqUCYS1ZVTTq2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I6lnDF%2BPv/o1wVttgQffEASqfEUFdXUZae0eZnCxXU8XgBcCEQBvqUCYS1ZVTTq2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hSwhung2VS0xXlpK9ieU3IReYfjUvR4rnBcQjcnxjnexyJcakY6YY3lEzgB18UcLT/dknaxrXJ9UxWzKiPIFag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pur6zItzf6Apvvzi9SG48UtXqIEQNDx2bldNd72J6LP4uvYCRYNMuh0Jq62vxNKg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pur6zItzf6Apvvzi9SG48UtXqIEQNDx2bldNd72J6LP4uvYCRYNMuh0Jq62vxNKg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w/ycTBH0FJSnYIS0dOF3zA6vxY9u59ZJvTe%2B8ThA4V96pMttErky3r2bQ2ewTAB4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w/ycTBH0FJSnYIS0dOF3zA6vxY9u59ZJvTe%2B8ThA4V96pMttErky3r2bQ2ewTAB4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qDqA53ogq3vSWn8NTn3TiPM0UygSVRuTpW1pHZj23aFSuZ4IdYApXwlux7mOEmneExPIP190tdO24CIFY%2BudMA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZNGV9Qirjngid7ojlijl80lFect0u5xPCG7%2Bgv1MO%2BIZYYfcypDS6O0tT2aRg/o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZNGV9Qirjngid7ojlijl80lFect0u5xPCG7%2Bgv1MO%2BIZYYfcypDS6O0tT2aRg/o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gmRX2jXcQ7PomQPfqPibXrW/zO9p%2BoaPERHYR/Cmneyrdrfr41loPI8Wa5W%2BVTTz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gmRX2jXcQ7PomQPfqPibXrW/zO9p%2BoaPERHYR/Cmneyrdrfr41loPI8Wa5W%2BVTTz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qn7iogC/BT7/ljz3RxBDQFCCKB/pT3vIVrVP6U7Nr1e3J3sn8/a7YZtSh6s8JMqxtpxdS/5NC9uS6rLXWhxlcw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bf7tqOjLMdohbcUqNGQYqwu/LXManYU/gNcS6%2BC0orBAn13zqacxyhVniMjaF3X%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bf7tqOjLMdohbcUqNGQYqwu/LXManYU/gNcS6%2BC0orBAn13zqacxyhVniMjaF3X%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ac0lHYkjH%2BK1RQlMZGKZdl9Ee6fkG9AptIj9qgyqPgHsJkQGOqFR%2BgvjDAbgjKm3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ac0lHYkjH%2BK1RQlMZGKZdl9Ee6fkG9AptIj9qgyqPgHsJkQGOqFR%2BgvjDAbgjKm3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Nryz0wZPygBFdG1GRkzG2aSMjxQzdEfTA8i4Ojd2mU89yCRK48ZZGa11fx6TvmAZaDIdiopRq2NVOWa0Ry4jMQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cnD26Fj9AXQJxTSteadDUEtkAXRBVZjljag8BNDjD1BMcpUl9j6dPrFP0dCzsx1J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cnD26Fj9AXQJxTSteadDUEtkAXRBVZjljag8BNDjD1BMcpUl9j6dPrFP0dCzsx1J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pT9CLj5zNnYkpy0bQdvWCjhdbS%2Bvcc0/6MOhY7BwfqDjdckme%2B%2BKlu7BRgclBn3N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pT9CLj5zNnYkpy0bQdvWCjhdbS%2Bvcc0/6MOhY7BwfqDjdckme%2B%2BKlu7BRgclBn3N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pBZ/kT3UEGXkU1suK3cOJXPKv2Qt22CYIp5uVaInBR4deBOtwm2CA6xf%2B4fVaUN7BPAoptEC/JWRCBgb9KEjBA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BrlR1O6V2P7TPz%2BEIIFILCxeBRRnmgm3TwVl6ZOdj5PgM0NiVKG4cnKj0C1I5ZID&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BrlR1O6V2P7TPz%2BEIIFILCxeBRRnmgm3TwVl6ZOdj5PgM0NiVKG4cnKj0C1I5ZID&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RtNP71M9s7IFrA5m/POnlD/Ulzq1%2BvRW1YoLj/mtB2hOjGEKJDeFsA4EM9zAldQ7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RtNP71M9s7IFrA5m/POnlD/Ulzq1%2BvRW1YoLj/mtB2hOjGEKJDeFsA4EM9zAldQ7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rx1E6qbrHKNW9ZXkM68xuq9fx8%2BkALFzZkwORZKl84aSG9TlZMvQZ77W1k8vmP2saw8TAQaKtTFz4urUq6RJKw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BJYUmsRAIbigK7jhT0qKRfiVriMiOyQawrKlsc%2B4/xdDOhsq3wDaDE2Q73okdlvO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BJYUmsRAIbigK7jhT0qKRfiVriMiOyQawrKlsc%2B4/xdDOhsq3wDaDE2Q73okdlvO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tAWuCSSkIlX7gvlkShBfb13lo77BI96VT/LEcWAZUTZnhMEFJhw9ONjTqR5E9K9b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tAWuCSSkIlX7gvlkShBfb13lo77BI96VT/LEcWAZUTZnhMEFJhw9ONjTqR5E9K9b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=20Ucw2rrMiQnq3k5hnY8WhIfz90yjJxrT03e%2B7cRrKSrSRX9Ov2zMOpzfn1VkhjeKR5JiLUv3Vzvi3NxaUAR3A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IipFocupu7%2B4Hx1aJ/8ugx9vC7tLKJqiqPFyFr7lhd7543gk75wKejKOQHl%2BezQ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IipFocupu7%2B4Hx1aJ/8ugx9vC7tLKJqiqPFyFr7lhd7543gk75wKejKOQHl%2BezQ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n3Zoj5KfPzgBlkr22TvleR5RmIX2m4IjUfazi%2BnNTEPdb/ialpuW3qirenQfZwTu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n3Zoj5KfPzgBlkr22TvleR5RmIX2m4IjUfazi%2BnNTEPdb/ialpuW3qirenQfZwTu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Hafsr4tHfZQGkfCR3hIImdPHC%2BpmK1sDqqPDXJBS4RUlPt9vnxaEtHkhDcFh/Err9AmlegKdLLJCtbIGhRXfrA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e1EWWr%2BUNH/FuQMA1hUU%2BwrzVe7%2BjRkrnux5ErTYdpj8huDsWgGUqsprwBGi1o4U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e1EWWr%2BUNH/FuQMA1hUU%2BwrzVe7%2BjRkrnux5ErTYdpj8huDsWgGUqsprwBGi1o4U&

AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
60 RP LUVBER COVMPANY | NC 00002 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1707 178038 184801
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp .47
I nvoi ce Net 47
CHECK TOT AL 143. 03 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 INV 07/30/2017 625665 6/17 184858
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,278. 25
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 14, 397. 85
I nvoi ce Net 15, 676. 10
CHECK TOTAL 15, 676. 10 -
71 SAM LEMAN | LLC 00000 INV_ 07/30/2017 220-1001 6/17 184996
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 426. 60
I nvoi ce Net 426. 60
CHECK TOTAL 426. 60 -
3128 SI GVA CONTROLS | NC 00001 EFT 07/24/ 2017 024870 184693
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 1,611.69
| nvoi ce Net 1,611. 69
CHECK TOTAL 1,611.69 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1900401014092 184718
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 6. 95
I nvoi ce Net 6. 95
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1900401013646 184721
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 1900401013647 CR 184722
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp -99. 90
I nvoi ce Net -99. 90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 1900401013648 184724
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 80. 10
I nvoi ce Net 80. 10
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/2017 1900401014426 184747
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 88. 60
I nvoi ce Net 88. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1900401014242 184944
1 56406410 70542 PV Gol f RepMai nt NF 89. 97
I nvoi ce Net 89. 97
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1900402002241 184968
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 97. 25
I nvoi ce Net 97. 25
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV_ 07/24/ 2017 1900401013895 185484
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 31. 80
I nvoi ce Net 31, 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/2017 1900401013935 185519
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 24. 38
I nvoi ce Net 24. 38

71


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k0UYKWkTNm4xYYQjFvdo6ht5PW7lv/Hy0q4M7tD5uAGakSim1F9tLohCzgD7zwEX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k0UYKWkTNm4xYYQjFvdo6ht5PW7lv/Hy0q4M7tD5uAGakSim1F9tLohCzgD7zwEX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SgstXxGDICVgAKqttj2A2URyx2XltE6ekta4ZFu2xgcOgq9TlfDjMZa0fAaKJxOFPuz8fm1YUP0IjSuffAaocQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oXSoV%2BuqL4VL6CFHLaa6z6HfQaEioDm1ip08M75F/HUU2lSCPkhUJIgS2GukgC8k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oXSoV%2BuqL4VL6CFHLaa6z6HfQaEioDm1ip08M75F/HUU2lSCPkhUJIgS2GukgC8k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bbfTCDdWVXvVczrHJLVK59KwJxG7OhnQ5GdnlMPZudwRdt7ovx57KhJPH5eFiV%2B9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bbfTCDdWVXvVczrHJLVK59KwJxG7OhnQ5GdnlMPZudwRdt7ovx57KhJPH5eFiV%2B9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vHhwFji62sqooeWZihEglwAcHQOeC3QYa7K7tD0HbpenrnxcsLtRTeonUuL7bdtqdbcwpD/REf1tadnxhXUFkA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0GU0N/tmsaH23/9%2BmxpN5jhYREvNE4iVmERtTyXWSaNmjzdQedFuVCi3DgfM3N8Z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0GU0N/tmsaH23/9%2BmxpN5jhYREvNE4iVmERtTyXWSaNmjzdQedFuVCi3DgfM3N8Z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bagqg/dGWmsJOUllkz/f9tKq96OanqpKedrLv0PtEIrQ6dMKiNd8ICdWI58/jzZc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bagqg/dGWmsJOUllkz/f9tKq96OanqpKedrLv0PtEIrQ6dMKiNd8ICdWI58/jzZc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RQL7Vtk%2B77Tmq%2BhlaqshdgnxceMr6hTcd8/d2OLC3QBZ2rQdtgsuZKE4v8GidSkM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RQL7Vtk%2B77Tmq%2BhlaqshdgnxceMr6hTcd8/d2OLC3QBZ2rQdtgsuZKE4v8GidSkM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/vLXbVylIu5ygzuoXX5fQpxuoxzchhzef%2BUTqYe0qDoOb5vQRtGW1kK0P8%2BoMwfnaKHUuOJ3SUGnPr1ha11dkA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=49L3sxJkgMYa98LEw8I03KsHK9RKDp9PHEIN5Ok7SVC1Z3lyF34IsZY1YjpLcyT2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=49L3sxJkgMYa98LEw8I03KsHK9RKDp9PHEIN5Ok7SVC1Z3lyF34IsZY1YjpLcyT2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BOE9LaecfkpW5MNThdBhc/I%2BWqjW1/AwwNfu8TbIKrI/UVSCTIglUnzv%2B%2BCvdZGI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BOE9LaecfkpW5MNThdBhc/I%2BWqjW1/AwwNfu8TbIKrI/UVSCTIglUnzv%2B%2BCvdZGI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q4mYsJxBgXTMjwy%2BgOP8mrsgnoCESnwkgVJOQoWFDp2ohi0ZTT7eqCTXKfvXdzZKNoWqSfgBmMwwuRTDQeppzg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N3O2irqmPtC17BNbZGpeoGcarxq191NN8nd2GxBNESCRyaC9gsjb0J7MdDvwnAFx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N3O2irqmPtC17BNbZGpeoGcarxq191NN8nd2GxBNESCRyaC9gsjb0J7MdDvwnAFx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gH7s%2BYj5iTu2i6Juiv7tLd5IJEeb2zD3XIUt6MjZkda2nEChsFDLWuFpfkzlq%2BBg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gH7s%2BYj5iTu2i6Juiv7tLd5IJEeb2zD3XIUt6MjZkda2nEChsFDLWuFpfkzlq%2BBg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q%2B7NeYZWGF8PvQYaoj5%2BB4OPkaWSlR8gOXuk4sRS4wZIR/%2BuyfxURK7r9JfAixet3yr%2BBqCEPq%2B2I2ysfSdQgQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7PtH2iXmktba/FuUpVvJ8ljBbzN27TLB7QwcXdyJ477DwMkv2d9Swi1czTffWnre&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7PtH2iXmktba/FuUpVvJ8ljBbzN27TLB7QwcXdyJ477DwMkv2d9Swi1czTffWnre&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eJJDcnBqm3RHYvIiU9EtjvuEyggFZiNk34pkukuQm20wY8Sd7FbmvsjnEF4id9/k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eJJDcnBqm3RHYvIiU9EtjvuEyggFZiNk34pkukuQm20wY8Sd7FbmvsjnEF4id9/k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8ERKOP7r%2BrTI/uPMWilzUI7xJ/cHT38sGImzHa7k7oiQUAIcdKieTVS3JLuaFA3ARqksv7HVRH4aqbWh/CNsOA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qh9hSx2Iv96Pth1cGlM9CTSeZjdn4iqj7AlvyoXElfsTLzAVba1N73qcp/dfx5fv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qh9hSx2Iv96Pth1cGlM9CTSeZjdn4iqj7AlvyoXElfsTLzAVba1N73qcp/dfx5fv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gDjLiDe2PujyGjXKiGIsYWdziC5KuAOKyKndoTXd4UOppmuSOPTgAyqUHY4/K0vB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gDjLiDe2PujyGjXKiGIsYWdziC5KuAOKyKndoTXd4UOppmuSOPTgAyqUHY4/K0vB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1Y4JdX%2Bvo7xkAywcaPgNnIhwVaEPdOX7ES7Tr4NiHWF9tzyBysNbVTO/vI07P2WclZ0lnM3Z1NwF1/D/WfdM%2Bg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/81hDRmGKMSW4Dk97zxwm7cDI0VlE5ILn58%2BiHeCTk9XCIRpzxXRNMNoUZHyOTZW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/81hDRmGKMSW4Dk97zxwm7cDI0VlE5ILn58%2BiHeCTk9XCIRpzxXRNMNoUZHyOTZW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cZowDvsH1f5Y/npEICyg7gOTv6XmZG9JNK0WbxBF1Z60GTuckfWKuSLGE563yLOu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cZowDvsH1f5Y/npEICyg7gOTv6XmZG9JNK0WbxBF1Z60GTuckfWKuSLGE563yLOu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FA3vy0ti8b1ndc4N/7a/3%2BjXHpUc0EE4QbT4PalXmzifyUihROLK9447gvAdBnSRWBNCl%2ByN3nDMoCGMFgXqIA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uL0YKFZfEcp/eYzIF%2B%2BRI3zI7ENNicCSk1HyGJgMjmdv0jCu8jHAvvmYjsk0XXQL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uL0YKFZfEcp/eYzIF%2B%2BRI3zI7ENNicCSk1HyGJgMjmdv0jCu8jHAvvmYjsk0XXQL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5Md%2BcXeKyO4V2foQynTzCTyWfrnaf6I7ThrAutWmqvvTSYXIDFNQD0PFLs0vtytF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5Md%2BcXeKyO4V2foQynTzCTyWfrnaf6I7ThrAutWmqvvTSYXIDFNQD0PFLs0vtytF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zeH5ClHe0Tr2WqLC10tssrqsTJGmnSnr9VP%2BPCwNeIXKQiww6ZoNjP%2Bxymx2h4ceKTBguhrir%2BvM7RzmYlBLQA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FLyNZj8pfgV442NX%2BrV3jCqgt3y8DHoXpCJqibSz837Ei6mBdaW/m4WyqKtcVR8k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FLyNZj8pfgV442NX%2BrV3jCqgt3y8DHoXpCJqibSz837Ei6mBdaW/m4WyqKtcVR8k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k2lwaSIkvA3f5wS9a5ukJsOx61K5yNJBnWHD2cd1w36pJ5txr4nhMtPE4bug/xcO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k2lwaSIkvA3f5wS9a5ukJsOx61K5yNJBnWHD2cd1w36pJ5txr4nhMtPE4bug/xcO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uZVp6QS5vCC5PwA7wV1kaOHhD98wicfXlT8GtB51Eec2zzvGfXl452pynFsZSBrTodqmZpfkuzot3kiS8wSgmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qag3eT44aJJKkFn0a6p7pYH4/7Ig%2Bx7cs6Ue6Rt1o%2Bz0EZyhvGKrQvrdpeFftapa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qag3eT44aJJKkFn0a6p7pYH4/7Ig%2Bx7cs6Ue6Rt1o%2Bz0EZyhvGKrQvrdpeFftapa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XgcUw/NKPsjpeWD3i5Op0IGE6DWhbfZoJgxS/9kI2BLSQ9sqShLzLm0T30oBCLod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XgcUw/NKPsjpeWD3i5Op0IGE6DWhbfZoJgxS/9kI2BLSQ9sqShLzLm0T30oBCLod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=60RJ6ZXQr94JRihT9ecDYJAq1r8m6Wx7EtwvPR2ol6JkRr5KLWwd2QrBsKeBtI%2B9i5pKaoqtGbUQ1w6K4G1VmA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5t6DamrLDogvwhaDHVwb6eu84OGcxp67nQ7rPth4%2BN9OeuII8sjh4b1oVP3/p7bI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5t6DamrLDogvwhaDHVwb6eu84OGcxp67nQ7rPth4%2BN9OeuII8sjh4b1oVP3/p7bI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BTf/rbOSBqE3GG4iUNxsgsgqkcyUljwT/AqcaEXW3a6Wj1TqtID3lMSj3g1%2BkEkG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BTf/rbOSBqE3GG4iUNxsgsgqkcyUljwT/AqcaEXW3a6Wj1TqtID3lMSj3g1%2BkEkG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QVdBEFzYmkbwe/ECokY0MWbwkR/FzMbbutjN9Socvqa9TCKxk/m1YQZB0dVxFM0rq96RhgljAkzeFriDVcj6ag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3tMsp950ttWBpVjcnICaTgaqjDNpISXTJK9v7cSqGRlWo2jg0MIQc8O1wS%2BQ3k8v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3tMsp950ttWBpVjcnICaTgaqjDNpISXTJK9v7cSqGRlWo2jg0MIQc8O1wS%2BQ3k8v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OzJSpfS7IdCKaTP9xIerabiYk1qX%2BI0C3ldr3nVk8ZeN9yHY7SWbt96uharLtNSk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OzJSpfS7IdCKaTP9xIerabiYk1qX%2BI0C3ldr3nVk8ZeN9yHY7SWbt96uharLtNSk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B5IWvCXrPIBXX0Z/RkmZNf86l3gGJX3bj%2B1GUOufFUbzfa8ueRSx0yGpXNvJGL4BZutkLOUl%2BqHo3bh97054KA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ads%2BiGZG8RRqBb3265r6rcJMHrXkw4KZOGnd4iMBApeD2zf62rLUH4ztxZn9zl2D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ads%2BiGZG8RRqBb3265r6rcJMHrXkw4KZOGnd4iMBApeD2zf62rLUH4ztxZn9zl2D&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 1900401014058 185520
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 22. 60
I nvoi ce Net 22.60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV Q7/24/ 2017 1900401014002 185522
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 47. 25
I nvoi ce Net 47. 25
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 1900401014042 185523
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 1900401014119 185525
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 30. 40
I nvoi ce Net 30. 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV Q7/24/2017 1900401013678 185583
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Qps O her Supp 14.10
I nvoi ce Net 14. 10
CHECK TOTAL 733.50 S
2720 SNYDER PROPERTIES TRUS 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 Mr640 185418
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenmp Sv 72.80
I nvoi ce Net 72. 80
CHECK TOTAL 72. 80 S
1310 SOUTHERN W NE AND SPIR 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 1643611 184956
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 145. 70
I nvoi ce Net 145. 70
CHECK TOTAL 145. 70 S —
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV Q7/24/ 2017 S5419605. 001 184694
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin El ect Supp 82. 90
I nvoi ce Net 82. 90
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 S5395359. 002 184763
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 28. 56
I nvoi ce Net 28. 56
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 S5395359. 001 184765
1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMai nt B 278. 75
I nvoi ce Net 278.75
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 07/10/2017 S5421173. 001 184769
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 113. 67
I nvoi ce Net 113. 67
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 S5430222. 001 185022
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 285. 60
I nvoi ce Net 285. 60
CHECK TOTAL 789. 48 e
722 SPRI NT 00002 ] INvV 07/31/2017 91063172025213 184885
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 17. 99
I nvoi ce Net 17.99
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/19/2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 17.99 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20160548 INV 07/24/ 2017 Pay Estimate #6 185453
1 51101100 72550 Sewer SM Const 242, 057. 32
I nvoi ce Net 242, 057. 32
CHECK TOTAL 242, 057. 32 -
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 27068 185107
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 388. 30
I nvoi ce Net 388. 30
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 27067 185109
1 56406420 70590 The Den G h Repair 804. 85
I nvoi ce Net 804. 85
CHECK TOTAL 1, 193. 15 I
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 INV 07/30/2017 23353 184820
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 9, 790. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 790. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 790. 00 -
2862 STONE AND SNOW 00001 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 PARKS 7/17/17 185526
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
1117 SUN MOUNTAIN SPORTS IN 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 430265 185046
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 146. 30
I nvoi ce Net 146. 30
CHECK TOTAL 146. 30 -
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | N143143 184940
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 187. 00
I nvoi ce Net 187. 00
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 I N143133 184969
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 614. 30
I nvoi ce Net 614. 30
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 | N143338 184970
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
CHECK TOTAL 866. 30 -
1027 T2 SYSTEMS | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 R008943 185054
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 234.00
I nvoi ce t 234. 00
CHECK TOTAL 234. 00 — el
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 32675767 185049
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 839. 35
I nvoi ce Net 839. 35
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 32685426 185052
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 367.43
I nvoi ce Net 367. 43
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVWPA 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 32685762 185056
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 299. 81
I nvoi ce Net 299. 81
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 001 INV 07/24/ 2017 32660829 185059
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 99. 60
I nvoi ce Net 99. 60
554 TAYLOR MADE GO F COVPA 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 32684145 185060
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 44,56
I nvoi ce Net 44. 56
CHECK TOTAL 1, 650. 75 -
124 TERM NAL SUPPLY | NC 00000 INV 07/21/ 2017 30835- 00 185069
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 561. 86
I nvoi ce Net 561. 86
CHECK TOTAL 561. 86 -
3015 TOOHI LL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 7234 184708
1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo Ani mal Fd 94. 45
I nvoi ce Net 94. 45
CHECK TOTAL 94. 45 -
128 TOAN OF NORMVAL 00004 INV 07/24/ 2017 7569 USE TAX 7/17 185421
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 3,278. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278. 00
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 INV 07/24/ 2017 F&B TAX 6/17 185422
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 241, 556. 55
I nvoi ce Net 241, 556. 55
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 0004 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 7563 185610
1 50100110 70690 Wr Adnmin Purch Serv 2,315.50
| nvoi ce Net 2,315.50
CHECK TOTAL 247, 150. 05 -
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 99519 184664
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1, 990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 990. 00 -
815 TRAFFI C TECHNI CAL SUPP 00000 ] I NV 07/24/ 2017 17084 184692
1 10016210 71078 Eng Admi n El ect Supp 872.00
I nvoi ce Net 872. 00
CHECK TOTAL 872. 00 - ___
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2890916005 184857
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 213. 36
I nvoi ce Net 213. 36
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2890916004 184859
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2890910001 184860
1 56406410 71770 PV Col f Snack Shop 191. 00
I nvoi ce Net 191. 00
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2890910013 184862
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 63. 47
I nvoi ce Net 63. 47
CHECK TOTAL 914. 08 -
3695 TWN CITY GASS & MRR 00000 20180113 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1273 185692
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 5,925. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 925. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,925. 00 S —
444 U OF | 00016 I NV 07/24/ 2017 262823-4/5-4/27-17 185108
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 2,476. 68
I nvoi ce Net 2,476. 68
444 U COF | 00016 INV 07/24/ 2017 262823-5/4-5/30-17 185110
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 3, 095. 85
I nvoi ce Net 3, 095. 85
444 U OF | 00016 I NV 07/24/ 2017 262823-6/6-6/27-17 185114
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 2,476. 68
I nvoi ce Net 2,476. 68
CHECK TOTAL 8, 049. 21 -
444 U COF | 00032 INV 07/24/ 2017 5127-5/30-6/28-17 185116
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 397. 24
I nvoi ce Net 397. 24
444 U CF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 37010/ 5127 185538
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 13.00
I nvoi ce Net 13. 00
444 U OF | 032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 35762/ 5127 185542
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 34629/ 5127 185543
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 48. 75
I nvoi ce Net 48. 75
444 U CF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 34512/ 5127 185546
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 154. 00
I nvoi ce Net 154. 00
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 33774/ 5127 185547
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 29893/ 5127 185549
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 36949/ 5127 185566
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 27.75
I nvoi ce Net 27.75
444 U COF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 39648/ 5127 185567
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 27.75
I nvoi ce Net 27.75
444 U CF | 00032 INV 07/24/ 2017 38130/ 5127 185573
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 164. 00
I nvoi ce Net 164. 00
444 U OF | 032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 37438/ 5127 185577
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 57.50
I nvoi ce Net 57.50
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 41869/ 5127 185585
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 85. 00
I nvoi ce Net 85. 00
444 U COF | 00032 INV 07/24/ 2017 41189/5127 185593
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 111.
I nvoi ce Net 111. 75
444 U CF | 00032 INV 07/24/ 2017 39675/ 5127 185595
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 27.75
I nvoi ce Net 27.75
444 U OF | 032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 39673/ 5127 185601
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 24.50
I nvoi ce Net 24.50
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/24/ 2017 39650/ 5127 185602
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 27.75
I nvoi ce Net 27.75
444 U COF | 00032 INV 07/24/ 2017 30335/ 5127 185603
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,841.74 .
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0346PS 7/8/17 185750
1 10015410 71017 Bl dg Safe Post age 4. 96
2 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 9. 67
3 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 3.84
I nvoi ce Net 18. 47
CHECK TOTAL 18. 47 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 0346PS 6/17/17 185427
1 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 4.03
I nvoi ce Net 4.03
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 0346PS 6/ 24/ 17 185429
1 10015110 71017 Pol Adm n Post age 3. 68
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 5.79
I nvoi ce Net 9. 47
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 0346PS 7/01/17 185430
1 10015410 71017 Bl dg Safe Post age 4. 96
2 10011610 71017 IS ] Post age 8.10
3 10015110 71017 Pol Adnin Post age 4.86
4 56406420 71017 The Den Post age 6.18
5 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 4.82
I nvoi ce Net 28. 92
CHECK TOTAL 42. 42 .
311 US MECHANI CAL SERVI CES 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 REND PRMI FEE 7/17 185431
1 10015410 52990 Bl dg Safe O her Pnt 194. 76
I nvoi ce Net 194. 76
CHECK TOTAL 194. 76 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888069437 184800
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 159. 69
I nvoi ce Net 159. 69
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888066382 185106
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 435. 00
I nvoi ce Net 435. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888066381 185490
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 496. 93
I nvoi ce Net 496. 93
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888061676 185491
1 10016120 71081 St Mi nt Concrete 1, 569. 95
I nvoi ce Net 1, 569. 95
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888069438 185492
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 135. 53
I nvoi ce Net 135.53
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888059245 185493
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 378. 00
I nvoi ce Net 378. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888071856 185494
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 722.80
I nvoi ce Net 722. 80
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888077776 185495
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 361. 40
I nvoi ce Net 361. 40
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 888079864 185496
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 767. 98
I nvoi ce Net 767. 98
CHECK TOTAL 5,027. 28 - @200 0
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 14418 185066
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 8, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 500. 00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 14442 185434
1 57107110 73401 Col i seum Lease Prin 4,999. 98
| nvoi ce Net 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 13, 499. 98 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 07/23/2017 R10753 184431
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 P73553 184767
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 4.20
I nvoi ce Net 4,20
137 VERVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 R10786 184915
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
137 VERMVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 R10789 CR 185104
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv -25.00
I nvoi ce Net -25.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,979. 20 -
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 8049060644 185048
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 388. 60
I nvoi ce Net 388. 60
CHECK TOTAL 388. 60 -
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 154875 6/ 17 185435
1 10011110 71010 Admi n Of Supp 132. 23
2 10011310 71010 City Cerk Of Supp 81.74
3 10011410 71010 HR Of Supp 211.79
4 10011510 71010 Fi nance Of Supp 207.74
5 10011610 71010 1S Of Supp 821. 45
6 10011710 71010 Legal Of Supp 98. 10
7 10014105 71010 Pks Admin Of Supp 366. 08
8 10014136 71010 MP Zoo Of Supp 172.71
9 10014125 71010 20000 BCPA Of Supp 34. 26
10 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 55. 28
11 10015410 71010 Bl dg Safe Of Supp 246. 84
12 10015480 71010 Fac Mai nt Of Supp 112. 62
13 10016110 71010 PW Admi n Of Supp 97. 67
14 10016210 71010 Eng Admi n Of Supp 46. 05
15 50100110 71010 Wr Admn Of Supp 496. 75
16 50100130 71010 Wr Pure Of Supp 270. 31
17 10015490 71010 Par ki ng Of Supp 77.52
I nvoi ce t 3,529. 14
CHECK TOTAL 3,529. 14 - @200 0
999003 ARKI TA VEAL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1107 S. HI NSHAW 184473
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 17.79
I nvoi ce Net 17.79
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

UTTIELL eeeem—
07/19/2017 11:55 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 17.79 -
999003 BURTON PEREZ 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 704 W MULBERRY UNI T 184697
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 225. 82
I nvoi ce Net 225. 82
CHECK TOTAL 225. 82 -
999003 CI NDY COLLI NS 00000 INV 07/24/2017 1906 TRACY DR. #108 184668
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 95. 66
I nvoi ce Net 95. 66
CHECK TOTAL 95. 66 -
999003 CROWNE REALTY 00000 INV 07/24/2017 2202 RI DGE CREEK DR 184674
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MA{r Sal e 43. 68
I nvoi ce Net 43. 68
CHECK TOTAL 43. 68 -
999003 DM. REAL ESTATE 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1606 S. CENTER ST. 184475
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 53.78
I nvoi ce Net 53.78
CHECK TOTAL 53.78 -
999003 I NFINITUS DUNN LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1718 RT DUNN DR. #9 184477
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 20. 65
I nvoi ce Net 20. 65
CHECK TOTAL 20. 65 -
999003 JASON LO 00000 INV 07/24/2017 812 M LLER ST. 184672
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 6. 10
I nvoi ce Net 6.10
CHECK TOTAL 6. 10 -
999003 JEROVE HRANKA 00000 INV 07/24/2017 707 E GROVE ST. FL 2 184670
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 30. 64
I nvoi ce Net 30. 64
CHECK TOTAL 30. 64 -
999003 KARTHI K KUPPUSWAMY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 3212 GERIG DR #13 184476
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 43. 34
I nvoi ce Net 43. 34
CHECK TOTAL 43. 34 -
999003 KATHERINE WILLS 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 8 TOVS DR #3 184478
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 20.11
I nvoi ce Net 20. 11
CHECK TOTAL 20. 11 e~ ___
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999003 LYNN Pl NKSTON 00000 ] I NV 07/24/ 2017 2708 WESTBROOK DR. 184470
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 1.68
I nvoi ce Net 1.68
CHECK TOTAL 1.68 -
999003 RI CHARD MEREDI TH 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 2509 STELT DR 184471
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 81.48
I nvoi ce Net 81. 48
CHECK TOTAL 81.48 -
999003 SAl PATE 00000 INV 07/21/ 2017 1048 BOBOLI NK WAY #9 183046
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 24.76
I nvoi ce Net 24. 76
CHECK TOTAL 24.76 -
999003 SANDRA TUCKER 00000 ) INV 07/28/2017 1 SABLE QAKS CT. 183739
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 6. 53
I nvoi ce Net 6. 53
CHECK TOTAL 6. 53 -
999003 TENNI S CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 14 LONE QAK CT. 184472
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 41. 10
I nvoi ce Net 41. 10
CHECK TOTAL 41. 10 -
999003 THE GEORGEAN FI SH ESTA 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1318 S. OAK ST 184474
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 37.09
I nvoi ce Net 37.09
CHECK TOTAL 37.09 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 INV 07/28/2017 305 S. PROSPECT 183740
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 24.71
I nvoi ce Net 24. 71
CHECK TOTAL 24. 71 .
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/2017 0605095 184702
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,897. 80
I nvoi ce Net 2,897.80
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605079 184715
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 295. 00
I nvoi ce Net 295. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV _ 07/ 24/ 2017 0604895 184728
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 10. 40
I nvoi ce Net .40
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 0605059 184895
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 53. 53
I nvoi ce Net 53.53
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 0605041 184907
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 704. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0604934 184913
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 1,083. 18
I nvoi ce Net 1, 083. 18
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605024 184928
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 96. 00
I nvoi ce Net 96. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605093 185532
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Swr Matrl 540. 00
I nvoi ce Net 540. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/24/2017 0605147 185533
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl 217.00
I nvoi ce Net 217.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS CQOVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605189 185535
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl 487. 00
I nvoi ce Net 487. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605146 185537
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl 218.12
I nvoi ce Net 218.12
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 0605122 185656
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 518. 00
I nvoi ce Net 518. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 0605123 185657
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 605. 00
I nvoi ce Net 605. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/2017 0605153 185697
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 1, 195. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,195. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 0605121 185698
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 1, 452. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 452. 50
CHECK TOTAL 10, 372.53 S —
4052 WAYNE WAGONER PRI NTI NG 00000 20180118 INV 07/24/2017 44247 184965
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 4,375.13
I nvoi ce Net 4,375.13
CHECK TOTAL 4,375.13 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 ] INV 07/24/ 2017 836422507 185130
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 - @200 0
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 140918 184813
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 65. 40

I nvoi ce Net 65. 40
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

07/ 19/ 2017 11:55 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 140878 184815
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 270. 00
I nvoi ce Net 270. 00
CHECK TOTAL 335. 40 -
253 W DMVER | NC 00001 EFT 07/24/ 2017 333789 185571
1 20900900 71190 Drug Enfrc O her Supp 1, 740. 81
I nvoi ce Net 1, 740. 81
CHECK TOTAL 1, 740. 81 -
628 W NN | NCORPORATED 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 275651 185400
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 530. 54
I nvoi ce Net 530. 54
TOTAL 530. 54 S —
642 V\RI GHT DON 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 SOFTBALL UVPIRE 7/17 184808
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 137. 00
I nvoi ce Net 137. 00
TOTAL 137.00 -
244 WJURTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 08/05/2017 95760167 185501
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 163.71
I nvoi ce Net 163. 71
TOTAL 163. 71 -
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 23413 184671
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
3155 CAO Xl ACHAI 001 I NV 07/24/ 2017 62279 185018
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
TOTAL 30. 00 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2017 R 347347 184908
1 56406410 70510 PV ol f RepMai nt B 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 R 347348 184964
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
TOTAL 150. 00 -
836 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL , 445, 45 2,723, 445. 45
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
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1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21140- GF BNWRD Col | ections P 32,725.00
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- G- Town of Normal F & 241, 556. 55
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 23210- GF BCPA Fac Rental Dep 500. 00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 400. 00 154, 497. 97
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71010- ADM N O fice. Supglel es 132. 23 -1,618. 15
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110- 100- 79110- ADM N Communi ty Rel ati 1, 500. 00 -1,618. 15
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 79990- ADM N Ot her M scel | ane 99. 84 154, 497. 97
1001 10011110 Admi ni stration 1001-110-11110- 100- 79992- ADM N Gty Council Ex 264. 00 -5,388. 15
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70220- CLERK O her Prof and 424. 44 26, 600. 00
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110- 11310- 100- 70420- CLERK Rental s 2,070. 00 8, 289. 94
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70610- CLERK Adverti si ng ) 6, 666. 44 8, 289.94
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310-100-70641- CLERK Tenporary Servic 2,366.78 8, 289. 94
1001 10011310 Gty Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 71010- CLERK O fice SquI i es 81.74 -3,166. 24
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 57990- HR Ot her M scel |l aneous 60. 60 .00
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70610- HR Adverti sing o 2,582.00 92,129. 98
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70611- HR Printing and Bi ndin 150. 00 92, 129. 98
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 791. 56 92, 129. 98
1001 10011410 Hurmen Resources 1001-110- 11410- 100- 71010- HR O fice Supplies 211.79 1,714.12
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70090- FI' N Audi ting Services 15, 000. 00 129, 291. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70220- FIN Ot her Prof and Tec 2, 500. 00 129, 291. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70641- FIN Tenporary Services 3, 502. 80 129, 291. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001- 110- 11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnmored Car Servic 549. 08 129, 291. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 3,278.00 129, 291. 87
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510-100-71010- FIN O fice Supplies 207. 74 2,232.49
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 839. 00 -9,585.00
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenporary Services 9, 790. 00 -9, 585. 00
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 4,983. 20 36, 722. 75
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017- | S Post age ) ) 8.10 36,722.75
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 71340- I S Tel econmuni cati ons 4,235. 86 36,722.75
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70010- LEGAL Qutside Legal Co 500. 00 -82, 469. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70220- LEGAL Other Prof "and T 475. 00 -82,469. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70611- LEGAL Printi n% and Bin 70. 00 -82,469. 61
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710-100-71010- LEGAL O fice Supplies. 98. 10 -1,069. 64
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71010- PK ADM N O fice SupBI i 366. 08 348. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/M nc Bui 3,342.89 59, 733.72
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFl 1, 959. 10 59, 733.72
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAINT Ot her Repair 5, 886. 56 59, 733.72
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 296. 53 68, 191. 94
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f or m Suppl 35.00 -1,626. 61
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai 232.92 68, 191. 94
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 321.83 68, 191. 94
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 5, 280. 97 68, 191. 94
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 8, 855. 21 68, 191. 94
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70420- REC Rental s 786. 90 28,044.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti sing 1, 697. 00 28,044.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 274.99 28,044.73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 840. 00 28,044. 73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70690- REC O her Purchased Se 1, 844. 20 28,044. 73
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 71017- REC Post age 1, 000. 00 9, 836. 65
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1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 70510- AQUATI CS Repr/ M nc Bui 1, 053. 07 17,935. 61
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71024- AQUATI CS Janitorial Su 385. 98 27,626. 00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71320- AQUATICS El ectricity 830. 26 27,626. 00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er i 3, 703. 80 27,626. 00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71720- AQUATI CS Water Chemica 1,032.75 27,626. 00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 7,325.52 121, 661. 93
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20100 CC Repr/Mnc Buil ding 18. 22 121, 661. 93
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70590- 20000 BCPA O her Repair& Mai 250. 00 121, 661. 93
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti si nﬂ 5, 350. 13 121, 661. 93
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA O her Purchased S 9, 000. 00 121, 661. 93
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71010- 20000 BCPA Ofice .SUPP| ies 34. 26 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 689. 83 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71190- 20000 BCPA O her Supplies 25.00 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211- 21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 9, 743. 46 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wt er 653. 85 89, 580. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages ) 1, 463. 85 89, 580. 86
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- Z0O Vet erinarian_Ser vi 9, 965. 55 -10, 429. 23
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70510- Z0O Repr/ M nc Buil ding 128. 32 -10, 429. 23
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repairé& Main 9, 120. 44 -10, 429. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71010- Z0O0 O fice _SuPpI ies 172. 71 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 206. 68 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71030- ZOO Uni form Supplies & 112.56 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71040- Z0O Ani mal Food 94. 45 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 280. 18 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71190- Z00 Ot her Supplies 102. 50 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity 2,216.90 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71330- Z0O Wt er 4,841. 86 8,577.51
1001 10014136 M Iler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- ZQO Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 43 8,577.51
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 54910- I CE CNTR Activity/Prog 95. 00 . 00
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/Mnc Bui 1,633.55 15, 104. 57
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70640- ICE CNTR Offcls & Scor 2,672.00 15, 104. 57
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71024- | CE CNTR Janitorial Su 223.44 98, 495. 97
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1,758.04 98, 495. 97
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-City 121. 47 98, 495. 97
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71190- | CE CNTR Ot her Supplie 3, 290. 85 98, 495. 97
1001 10014170 SCAR o 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71060- SOAR Concessi on/ Prog F 49. 59 1,633.91
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uniforns 11, 346. 71 44,734.91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 588. 99 162, 106. 52
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70631- POLI CE Menber shi p Dues 10, 680. 00 162, 106. 52
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 1, 849. 57 162, 106. 52
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 308. 00 162, 106. 52
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 3, 365. 54 162, 106. 52
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112. 00 .00
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- POLI CE Post age ) 8. 54 52, 813. 83
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 44. 25 52, 813. 83
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71320- POLI CE El ectricity 132. 67 52, 813. 83
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel econmuni cat i 87.05 52,813. 83
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-75910- 31000 SF Youth To O her Gov 50, 000. 00 3,107. 00
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-79050- PCOLI CE I nvestigation E 564.78 162, 106. 52
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1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-70631- COWM CTR Merber ship Du 1, 360. 00 79, 355. 78
1001 10015118 Police Conmmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Pur chas 6. 25 79, 355. 78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 142.51 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 1, 270. 36 15, 144. 95
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 2,837.88 43, 435. 09
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 5,287.10 36, 552. 85
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p_Non 1,024.14 36, 552. 85
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 3, 889. 42 36, 552. 85
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Ambul ance Billin 14,738. 75 36, 552. 85
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FI RE O her Purchased 315. 00 36, 552. 85
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71010- FIRE Ofice SuPplles ) 55. 28 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 2,919.59 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Suppl1es 4,776. 81 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 724.87 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 6, 658. 07 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wt er i 1,091. 84 17, 380. 76
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicle and Equip 4,918. 80 17, 380. 76
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 52990- BS Gther Permits 252. 60 .00
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 110. 00 -2,635.78
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70641- BS Tenporary Services 1, 107. 68 -2,635.78
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70649- BS Car Wash 7.00 -2,635.78
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154-15410- 200- 70690- BS O her Purchased Ser 700. 12 -2,635.78
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice Supplies 246. 84 -3,211.28
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Saf et 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71017- BS Post age 9.92 -3,211. 28
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71420- BS Periodicals 148. 20 -3,211. 28
1001 10015420 Plann|n? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 6, 490. 00 4,811.70
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CCDE ENF Pr of essi onal 175. 00 -10, 709. 19
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70649- CODE ENF Car Wash 21.00 -10, 709. 19
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF Ot her Purchas 812.78 -10, 709. 19
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,605. 13 47, 432.57
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 3,123.91 47,432. 57
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Rep/ M n Equi 3, 109. 48 47,432.57
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAINT G her Purcha 991. 20 47,432. 57
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-71010- FAC MAINT O fice Suppl 112. 62 34,580. 70
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71080- FAC MAI NT Maint & Repa 158. 13 34,580. 70
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 13, 356. 91 34, 580. 70
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT Wt er i 2,191.47 34,580. 70
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ M nc Bui | 58. 40 78, 322. 90
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70540- PARKI NG Rep/ M n Equi p 7.20 78, 322. 90
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70690- PARKI NG O her Purchase 234.00 78, 322. 90
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71010- PARKI NG O fice Supplie 77.52 - 8, 303. 63
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71080- PARKI NG Mai nt enance an 94. 95 -8, 303. 63
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er ) 330. 98 -8, 303. 63
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Suppli 97. 67 -165. 20
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70641- STREET MNT Termporary S 5,151.12 -177, 226. 69
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70650- STREET MNT Landfill” & 3,622.98 -10,744.77
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71081- STREET MNT Concrete 6, 286. 59 -17,957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 16, 713. 24 -17,957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 577.92 -17,957. 66
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1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregte Ro 347. 10 -17,957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71091- STREET MNT Traffic Sig 236. 45 -17, 957. 66
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 476. 50 -17, 957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 64. 79 -17, 957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 5, 997. 50 -17,957. 66
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 2,083. 87 -17, 957. 66
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renobval 1001-160-16124-300- 70590- SNOW & | CE Ot her Repai 52. 43 37, 007. 04
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71190- SNOW & | CE O her Suppl 11, 015. 32 239, 222. 44
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70050- ENG ADM N En%| neering 12, 752. 39 138, 176. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70220- ENG ADM N Gt her Prof a 5, 564. 50 138, 176. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 2,458. 93 138, 176. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70662- ENG ADM N Contracted T 10, 080. 60 138, 176. 83
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fi ce, SuPpI 46. 05 -34,196. 18
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 954. 90 -34,196. 18
1001 10016210 Engi neering Adm ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 27,801. 28 -34,196. 18
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/ M n Licensed 14,074. 71 -14,533.56
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 316. 50 - 14, 533. 56
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001-160-16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Di esel F 66, 694. 80 351, 643. 06
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001-160-16310- 100- 71080- FLEET Maint & Repair S 106. 09 351, 643. 06
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicl e and Equi 39, 518. 22 351, 643. 06
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021- To McLean County Menta 181, 748. 34 14,713. 24
1001 10019170 Economi ¢ Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV Ot her Prof & 9, 001. 24 164, 249. 01
1001 10019170 Economi ¢ Devel opne 1001- 000- 19170-100- 70631- ECON DEV Member ship Du 1, 200. 00 164, 249. 01
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75062- PUB TRANS To Operati ng 50, 833. 33 .00
FUND TOTAL 1,106, 393.70
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-70631- ELECT Menbershi p Dues 578. 05 -9,457.51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 361. 45 -9,457.51
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71010- ELECT O fice Supplies 683. 40 200, 058. 49
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Postage ) 810. 31 200, 058. 49
2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 71340- ELECT Tel ecommuni cati o 935. 83 200, 058. 49
FUND TOTAL 3, 369. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 71190- DRUG Ot her Supplies 1, 740. 81 31, 520. 10
FUND TOTAL 1,740. 81
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 70050- PK DED Engi neering Ser 3,058.16 -1,581.63
2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 72570- PK DED Park Const & Im 44, 418. 67 .00
FUND TOTAL 47, 476. 83
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

2510 25105100 Enpire St Corridor 2510-000-25100- 800- 70010- Enpire TIF Qutside Leg 1, 760. 00 -2,230.00
FUND TOTAL 1, 760. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

2520 25205200 Downt own- Sout hwest 2520- 000- 25200- 800- 70010- DT SWTIF Qutside Lega 220. 00 -10, 730. 00
FUND TOTAL 220. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990- 70220- CAP | MPROV O her Prof 27, 354. 34 347, 193. 85

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010-000-40100-990- 72520- CAP | MPROV Bui | di ngs 33, 526. 20 1,087, 493.73

4010 40100100 Capital | nprovenmen 4010-000-40100- 990- 72560- CAP | MPROV Si dewal k Co 150, 322. 72 1,087,493.73
FUND TOTAL 211, 203. 26

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 79, 592. 26 787, 414. 43

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 37,249.54 1, 653, 447.50
FUND TOTAL 116, 841. 80

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

5010 5010 Wat er Fund 5010- 000- 00000- 000- 21140- WATER BNWRD Col | ecti on 408, 070. 40

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 774. 92 .00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 805. 61 2,401. 28

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 12, 154. 69 149, 788. 74

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 47.08 149, 788. 74

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 2,759.12 149, 788. 74

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 2,564. 30 149, 788. 74

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N OFfice Sup 496. 75 65, 532. 30

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 652. 95 65, 532. 30

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71080- WATER ADM N Mai nt enanc 753. 80 65, 532. 30

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Pr of 12, 536. 83 1,641,971. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ M nc 26, 190. 68 1,641,971. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transmni ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590- WATER TRANS O her Repa 60. 94 1,641,971. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 10, 901. 28 1,641,971.28

5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 7,681.01 224, 353. 85

5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 3, 959. 34 224, 353. 85

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 7,821. 60 224, 353. 85

5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 5, 620. 50 224, 353. 85

5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 15, 750. 62 1, 000, 729. 79
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 5, 393. 82 70, 147. 00
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Pro 1, 446. 46 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Jani tori al 35. 00 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70520- WATER PURE Rep/Mn Lic 2,608. 32 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE Ot her Repai 1,578. 44 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632- WATER PURE Pr of essi ona 575. 00 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 1,073.74 1, 000, 729. 79
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010- WATER PURE O fice Supp 270. 31 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 12. 69 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71026- WATER PURE Medi cal Sup 36. 14 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt & Re 1,914 41 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Supp 8, 589. 39 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 20, 520. 08 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330- WATER PURE Wt er i 33.68 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Chem 25,477.84 317, 244. 47
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 13, 250. 00 107, 712. 25
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Cap Qut Eqp 2,420. 14 280, 042. 82
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 2, 000. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake WMni ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 1, 338. 50 430, 093. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 214. 75 35, 849. 25
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71190- LAKE MNT O her Supplie 376. 50 35, 849. 25
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-62191- WATER METER Prot ective 1, 141. 89 .00
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220- WATER METER O her Prof 2,975. 00 4,887.28
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER Ot her Supp 2,310. 14 699, 493. 46
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Meters 45, 318. 45 699, 493. 46
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 72620- WATER METER O her Cap 2,051.93 30, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 672, 565. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Engi neering Serv 1, 186. 50 213,128. 24
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Rep/ M nc | nfrast 91, 281. 25 213, 128. 24
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70650- SEVER Landfill & Resid 6, 833. 10 213, 128. 24
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVWVER O her Purchased 447. 00 213, 128. 24
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71081- SEVER Concrete 704. 00 19, 176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggr egate Rock / 347.10 19,176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71121- SEVEER Sewer Repair Mat 1, 869. 82 19, 176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920- 71190~ SEVER Ot her Suppl i es 142. 20 19, 176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 1, 789. 07 19, 176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71330- SEVER Wt er 78.03 19,176. 62
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & Im 259, 216. 76 1,404, 122. 34
FUND TOTAL 363, 894. 83
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70050- STORM WATER Engi neerin 2,966. 24 55, 816. 37
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70650- STORM WATER Landfill D 14,754. 14 55, 816. 37
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 347.10 6, 969. 97
FUND TOTAL 18, 067. 48
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 633. 20 -32,505. 34
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 74,320. 85 -144,548. 98
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70690- SOL WASTE Ot her Purcha 600. 00 -144,548. 98
FUND TOTAL 75, 554. 05
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5560 5560 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- LI NC PARK Par ki ng Faci 12. 00
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 54520- LI NC PARKI NG Mont hl % P 3.94 .00
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 120. 00 11, 266. 64
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncoln Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71080- LI NC PARKI NG Mai nt/ Rep 94. 95 7,618. 38
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 143. 41 7,618. 38
FUND TOTAL 374.30
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70510- HGC Repr/ M nc Bui | di ng 101.91 -19,283. 21
5640 56406400 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HGC Rep/ Mnc Office & 421.00 -19,283.21
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HCC Reﬁr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 508. 54 -19,283.21
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70590- HGC Ot her Repair & Mai 704. 40 -19,283.21
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660- HGC Arnored Car Servic 216.03 -19,283. 21
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71024- HGC Janitorial Supplie 157. 40 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC Ot her Supplies 130. 00 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HCC El ectricity 611. 69 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er i ) 1, 683. 26 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 43 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 290. 95 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HCGC Soft Drinks 329. 25 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 797. 80 13, 023. 54
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Sho o 955.91 13, 023. 54
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70510- PVCC Repr/Mnc Buil din 75.00 -21,181. 96
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70530- PVGC Rep/ Mn Ofice & 421.00 -21,181. 96
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70542- PVGC Repr/Mnc Non-Fle 108. 20 -21,181. 96
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 42.74 -21,181. 96
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70660- PVGC Arnored Car Servi 216. 04 -21,181. 96
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 187.21 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC O her Supplies 394. 25 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVGC El ectricity 1,203.81 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330- PVCC Wt er i ) 589. 48 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomruni cati on 594, 43 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 519. 35 10, 891. 34
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5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 1, 333. 20 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 CGol f QOperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVCGC Snack Shop 2,477. 17 10, 891. 34
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 1, 803. 81 10, 891. 34
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Bui |l di ng 150. 00 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70530- DCC Rep/ Mnc Ofice & 541. 00 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70542- DCC Reﬁr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 794. 05 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DGC Ot her Repair & Mai 1, 855. 29 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70610- DCGC Adverti sing i 1, 026. 00 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70660- DCC Arnored Car Servic 216.03 -15,798. 77
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017- DCC Post age. ] 21.64 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71024- DCC Jani torial Supplie 222.26 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71030- DGC Uni f orm SuI:)pI les & 35.00 -4, 326. 13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 260. 00 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DCC El ectricity 1,594.79 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71330- DCGC Wt er 514. 37 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594, 89 -4,326. 13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DCC Bever ages 884. 00 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DCC Soft Drinks 829.01 -4,326.13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 2, 455. 53 -4,326. 13
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 9, 527. 92 -4,326.13
FUND TOTAL 38, 990. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
5710 5710 Gty Coliseum Oper 5710-000-00000-000-12573- CITY COLI S Due from Ve 16, 234. 75
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70090- COLI SEUM Audi ting Serv 495. 00 -118,477. 43
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- COLI SEUM Repr/ M nc _Bui 7,948.57 -118,477. 43
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- COLI SEUMRepr / M nc_ Equi 145. 44 -118,477. 43
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- COLI SEUM Lease Princip 4,999. 98 238, 697.59
FUND TOTAL 29,823.74
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS Cl ai ns_Pai d -534. 64 1,870, 953. 51
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70720- EMP BCBS Adnin Fee 3,234.44 1,870, 953.51
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ains Paid 11, 128. 00 157, 792. 07
FUND TOTAL 13, 827. 80
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Preni ums 16, 416. 00 -31,988.91
FUND TOTAL 16, 416. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AVLB BUDGET
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030- JM Dental Servic -6, 825.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100- 500- 70520- JM Rep/ M n Licns -6, 825.
7210 72102100 J M Scot t th C 7210-000-72100-500- 70690- JM O her Purchas -6, 825.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500-71070- JM Gas and Diese 2,613.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 71340- JM Tel ecommuni ca 2,613.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- JM To Township 29, 092.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 79090- JM Prescri pti on 12, 207.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 79980- JM Speci al Pro 2,457.
7210 72102100 J M Scott th C 7210-000-72100-500- 79990- JM O her Msc 9, 277.
FUND TOTAL
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21

_CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL

2,723, 445.

GRAND_TOTAL

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/19/ 2017 11:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07242017 AMOUNT: $ 46, 169. 11

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/ 19/ 2017 11:57 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 CD1803031732 185017
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv 27. 11
I nvoi ce Net 27.11
CHECK TOTAL 27.11 -
2112 GRANT STEVEN 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 PY43-1 184975
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 22,246.00
I nvoi ce Net 22,246. 00
CHECK TOTAL 22,246.00 -
1316 JOHNSON L 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1205WM LL 185020
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 17, 364. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17, 364. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17, 364. 00 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 07/24/2017 7102017AUG 184979
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - CCC G ants 3, 266. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 266. 00
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 7102017SEP 184999
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - CCC G ants 3, 266. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 266. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 532. 00 -
5 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 46, 169. 11 46, 169. 11

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 40,421, 15

93


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sea5rCBcyJ9tL2cJggSwyrY3ZzhK6pxnQ0Pa5q5sNjG6dZ49Cugqm0tPQleMyqlj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sea5rCBcyJ9tL2cJggSwyrY3ZzhK6pxnQ0Pa5q5sNjG6dZ49Cugqm0tPQleMyqlj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tMJ4wyPlWlT9JwnjRbNTp8njG30AxA5lwdWURlh6BCWRe9oWWbOx5OzJzvT9qWFwX%2BwAJP8pAGrzHcLTcJUkVQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZNUFSzxxJ9VcmHw5HZE5hmm7ONgSAJMGqK3Qp/5llllmVBoszUNImE%2BbmIRTUwPL5Wu72d7H%2Bz0xp65J3XHXRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZNUFSzxxJ9VcmHw5HZE5hmm7ONgSAJMGqK3Qp/5llllmVBoszUNImE%2BbmIRTUwPL5Wu72d7H%2Bz0xp65J3XHXRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZNUFSzxxJ9VcmHw5HZE5hmm7ONgSAJMGqK3Qp/5llllmVBoszUNImE%2BbmIRTUwPL5Wu72d7H%2Bz0xp65J3XHXRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=66p3OWcMmmjFMbZrL%2Bq%2BxD55TDUwae1bQEsl9abqdQ6zz6lTmw4A5IZVGOX176sY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=66p3OWcMmmjFMbZrL%2Bq%2BxD55TDUwae1bQEsl9abqdQ6zz6lTmw4A5IZVGOX176sY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9hxZnAUGlBvLfWbhLLwSqEKPiXDsog8ag6jwaGINCvfY24d9aBSTFaXiRvdindGwMQgtHlLjG89KcpPS%2BgM72A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2nugCnSAvOt75Jt/0KiI2BM4GrWwH8xmo/ff0GyCUoLiQMIQMZlnID2eCDCbxgIZbsBtWwU9CZ%2BUz1ZzMsGlXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2nugCnSAvOt75Jt/0KiI2BM4GrWwH8xmo/ff0GyCUoLiQMIQMZlnID2eCDCbxgIZbsBtWwU9CZ%2BUz1ZzMsGlXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2nugCnSAvOt75Jt/0KiI2BM4GrWwH8xmo/ff0GyCUoLiQMIQMZlnID2eCDCbxgIZbsBtWwU9CZ%2BUz1ZzMsGlXg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jS463h2%2BgENodsM9LbAfyFYOwUh8ElvNfsjTlS1KX9ak6y4svF1bMcIaD7ARaeFq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jS463h2%2BgENodsM9LbAfyFYOwUh8ElvNfsjTlS1KX9ak6y4svF1bMcIaD7ARaeFq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KNRCHYodKQw2frT4ye2lpif90gaHb%2BE20%2BMU4OP0MsA9SEywPdGbPIuaXENLx8VasUTE16suNsu5JjchNwuIlA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G277LRPIKFUHTOQ6WWi%2BR7%2BaN%2BmYyhc6Y290STvEXTbPJJPPFgue%2B8MJH4IEUrrtsYGfSZsKxRtWzO1jFH0f3g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G277LRPIKFUHTOQ6WWi%2BR7%2BaN%2BmYyhc6Y290STvEXTbPJJPPFgue%2B8MJH4IEUrrtsYGfSZsKxRtWzO1jFH0f3g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G277LRPIKFUHTOQ6WWi%2BR7%2BaN%2BmYyhc6Y290STvEXTbPJJPPFgue%2B8MJH4IEUrrtsYGfSZsKxRtWzO1jFH0f3g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=z7pfcSlEYy1WuWDaSBH%2B8b/TslU%2BvazOzLq%2BkDmKTNEv3c8zzaVIc3ZbMF13h3hN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=z7pfcSlEYy1WuWDaSBH%2B8b/TslU%2BvazOzLq%2BkDmKTNEv3c8zzaVIc3ZbMF13h3hN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3Mw1iyYkyGd3q7l/Uw3GhyKIc8fvCAYZ3RdbmMzCN1sQa39BUNFsZrg3zvwO02HfaYuijFZHWKvjdlS7iUkLHw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e2QC0pMWgWua%2BT60J0Cz%2BybFjXBkMZYOcCSAy9ZWAUG%2BNjedcDjl8Z2M2gUd3kLyNLxTPDWHnGl3W19Bm3%2B%2Bgw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e2QC0pMWgWua%2BT60J0Cz%2BybFjXBkMZYOcCSAy9ZWAUG%2BNjedcDjl8Z2M2gUd3kLyNLxTPDWHnGl3W19Bm3%2B%2Bgw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e2QC0pMWgWua%2BT60J0Cz%2BybFjXBkMZYOcCSAy9ZWAUG%2BNjedcDjl8Z2M2gUd3kLyNLxTPDWHnGl3W19Bm3%2B%2Bgw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RXGvEehGQOA2lF7Yq6sz4McHhJSNgC042yggkLCYccdWVdSAagBzH3GMFt27enp3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RXGvEehGQOA2lF7Yq6sz4McHhJSNgC042yggkLCYccdWVdSAagBzH3GMFt27enp3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b6mtM92fbSwdlb1EiOmQ8FBr1TlF4aV5IBS5L2UtqfBkz8%2BYzo1YWJ2Tr7lhIYMax2YBh2GX6lHkR7h38c3yPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wu8clII3OwzOvYa4lKKz6iLOrXzoYpbBAsft9/seHNVFIOJHP1QHkG%2BMHmjxl/VgSsG/ZB66NG3TomVlzk/6Vw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wu8clII3OwzOvYa4lKKz6iLOrXzoYpbBAsft9/seHNVFIOJHP1QHkG%2BMHmjxl/VgSsG/ZB66NG3TomVlzk/6Vw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wu8clII3OwzOvYa4lKKz6iLOrXzoYpbBAsft9/seHNVFIOJHP1QHkG%2BMHmjxl/VgSsG/ZB66NG3TomVlzk/6Vw==&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl
07/ 19/ 2017 11:57 LJCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-70690-51000 CD REHAB O her Purchas 27.11 217,091. 61
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-79020-51000 CD REHAB Loans 39, 610. 00 217,091. 61
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58500 CD CONT CARE - PLAN 6,532. 00 .61

FUND TOTAL 46, 169. 11

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 40, 421. 15
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 46, 169, 11
GRAND_TOTAL 46,169, 11

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/ 19/ 2017 11:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07242017 AMOUNT: $ 435.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

07/19/2017 11:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 189353 184946
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 ANMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 183386 184949
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 189354 184952
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
4092 DENI CE MCCALI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 217-891 184934
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
4092 DENI CE MCCALI 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 217- 889 184939
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOOR Purch Serv 95. 00
I nv0| ce Net 95. 00
4092 DENI CE MCCALI P INV 07/24/ 2017 217-872 184941
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOG? Purch Serv 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
CHECK TOTAL 285. 00 -
6 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 435. 00 435. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE. .00
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/xMZHB1h%2Bv/WfR9TgNmHf%2BN1YMvslo3tjObSACk8ugb5eAuMoMQ9WL07FRKMjj7n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/xMZHB1h%2Bv/WfR9TgNmHf%2BN1YMvslo3tjObSACk8ugb5eAuMoMQ9WL07FRKMjj7n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N7pLmLkA30gkCV8N%2B3RJvWKaZm8461jTJGq3miHxmC3ydTNvadfvNH8KkB9HDfQ2pBoX3smrSm5KRVFyuGJ3hw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5GLnhuLl%2BKdT6W/bsfQIw0SnSVG/RXmct2k/D8%2B2gdn2Xf1I%2BwCiktPdI2BXZ/SSC8qP/9MJx4qgigs34tLMyQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5GLnhuLl%2BKdT6W/bsfQIw0SnSVG/RXmct2k/D8%2B2gdn2Xf1I%2BwCiktPdI2BXZ/SSC8qP/9MJx4qgigs34tLMyQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5GLnhuLl%2BKdT6W/bsfQIw0SnSVG/RXmct2k/D8%2B2gdn2Xf1I%2BwCiktPdI2BXZ/SSC8qP/9MJx4qgigs34tLMyQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TD4ewMCbotpv4YYMRIdZczoEZRSfJgK6YZyXU3g5wUA2JLM95CDuxgLptvZlmJrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TD4ewMCbotpv4YYMRIdZczoEZRSfJgK6YZyXU3g5wUA2JLM95CDuxgLptvZlmJrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ErFDvc0v3hTEW0Zx02VKFoxfCChQcqae943%2Bj1QZj3hQEY0C/LN8HeCIN6yXGnUPvzyj9QQDmm1g7Hw0RSMl9g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x0g4vxsnJVxMsbK9yN/X4kIWTfBnu69In8EewPb397S8lfetUVRwzPqKBx9iZwNzFsmKD488W9Aj%2Bq8LJ3J17g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x0g4vxsnJVxMsbK9yN/X4kIWTfBnu69In8EewPb397S8lfetUVRwzPqKBx9iZwNzFsmKD488W9Aj%2Bq8LJ3J17g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x0g4vxsnJVxMsbK9yN/X4kIWTfBnu69In8EewPb397S8lfetUVRwzPqKBx9iZwNzFsmKD488W9Aj%2Bq8LJ3J17g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEZKUyDSMXTzCfDHKXCLskZVzdxT2rGGfEMxrSGWoEZQnw7aCLBEIEQ2L3/MuSR8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BEZKUyDSMXTzCfDHKXCLskZVzdxT2rGGfEMxrSGWoEZQnw7aCLBEIEQ2L3/MuSR8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TUk3f/b%2BtE7cXh1YZWGXXTeQIEdSh/NAconguUWzgupgkWxF5/nnle3xBiz30zdbf4rlfPCIRSTSlcfpuD7S1g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkn/u%2BtQOojR3TI702GG1mWhWM275l7nq73b/8YWzAdMpkNgKlrGV49rOgeOelNYqohVvVzZZQJ1%2B4sNmJmQ%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkn/u%2BtQOojR3TI702GG1mWhWM275l7nq73b/8YWzAdMpkNgKlrGV49rOgeOelNYqohVvVzZZQJ1%2B4sNmJmQ%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkn/u%2BtQOojR3TI702GG1mWhWM275l7nq73b/8YWzAdMpkNgKlrGV49rOgeOelNYqohVvVzZZQJ1%2B4sNmJmQ%2BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J1HOP5Lby5ZFjkB%2BFnsz17TjUPhJ3c5sBTq7AQy8PhsbcsC7DbST07jmMb4yZcvQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J1HOP5Lby5ZFjkB%2BFnsz17TjUPhJ3c5sBTq7AQy8PhsbcsC7DbST07jmMb4yZcvQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=A6%2BVpwNJ2Nq7vMYgUiW0zJeZEPcMK0wWGX/v%2B9m704WKgDwpJ%2BV3HphlmftH%2B/zm8vqRIRiWuIkGMM%2Ba/lAAkg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gvon/xJ4ZK6k4bvxJsodjSfoK0T/uXGCrLwIRerGOo5P4P3dMEYK43zkP4Bulvlf2C0AQ0/0aZtsTJ5DYTrYQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gvon/xJ4ZK6k4bvxJsodjSfoK0T/uXGCrLwIRerGOo5P4P3dMEYK43zkP4Bulvlf2C0AQ0/0aZtsTJ5DYTrYQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gvon/xJ4ZK6k4bvxJsodjSfoK0T/uXGCrLwIRerGOo5P4P3dMEYK43zkP4Bulvlf2C0AQ0/0aZtsTJ5DYTrYQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/UVEoxgehKR8o1qXez2G6TTcTMY61e3lgJNc1r6t6Gf5BJlUmYiDWDEsA%2BG33eo2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/UVEoxgehKR8o1qXez2G6TTcTMY61e3lgJNc1r6t6Gf5BJlUmYiDWDEsA%2BG33eo2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mOTK592VhDv1rqFfA/5FVDNGWzsUUUnkvoH8R%2BbyP/s6Yr9aXLmYWW/L4S6aXzp3b5Qc4nIIxUtQH25bllGd7Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1vcHeihJdZQnue4P/SVfqUzgisHILnqD8VD0QSsXkrplnViZIFy1c5JtvH3pLtkvoEaHsvh%2BW6/CvX0xxhEvag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1vcHeihJdZQnue4P/SVfqUzgisHILnqD8VD0QSsXkrplnViZIFy1c5JtvH3pLtkvoEaHsvh%2BW6/CvX0xxhEvag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1vcHeihJdZQnue4P/SVfqUzgisHILnqD8VD0QSsXkrplnViZIFy1c5JtvH3pLtkvoEaHsvh%2BW6/CvX0xxhEvag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cyfUckEgi0ti%2B31%2BEoq6MZyGYRvvZZUzbMy2QOVnGJ9DAOb9/tUl8FVtK4S9JXuz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cyfUckEgi0ti%2B31%2BEoq6MZyGYRvvZZUzbMy2QOVnGJ9DAOb9/tUl8FVtK4S9JXuz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qpjF2dN7OHyB6c1oe3AEz43C1uMKkM1LOvDpw%2BoOd0ECxSXJ4svYF5JOx/ndk8t6OmOJzGAC137R1l16F8lnTw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAmuVG5yersJ3YzP9slyFr7dkm4zd55FmXImuneSQJRnTHrwldLZvtEw8n4gu15kWZN65Xn7qC2zo9DLn1hR%2BA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAmuVG5yersJ3YzP9slyFr7dkm4zd55FmXImuneSQJRnTHrwldLZvtEw8n4gu15kWZN65Xn7qC2zo9DLn1hR%2BA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAmuVG5yersJ3YzP9slyFr7dkm4zd55FmXImuneSQJRnTHrwldLZvtEw8n4gu15kWZN65Xn7qC2zo9DLn1hR%2BA==&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/19/ 2017 11:58 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2250 22502520 Single Family Oamne 2250-225-22520-800- 70690- 55000 SFOOR Ot her Purchased 435. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 435. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023 BALANCE .00
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 435, 00
GRAND_TOTAL 435. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/19/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07242017 AMOUNT: $ 37,630.26

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/19/2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE:. 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1289 A-1 HANEY PLUMBI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 39913 185604
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 161. 45
I nvoi ce Net 161. 45
CHECK TOTAL 161. 45 -
3962 AMAZON. COM LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 054260 07/10/17 185606
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 7.99
2 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Su 67. 96
3 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 79. 80
4 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 248.71
5 23103100 71410 Li brary MO Books 54. 98
6 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 95. 28
7 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 1, 088. 45
8 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 44,90
I nvoi ce Net , 688. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 688. 07 -
4089 BARBARA DENA 0000 INV 07/24/ 2017 JULY 29, 2017 184774
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
4090 BLACKSTONE AUDI O I NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 909280 185554
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 65.79
I nvoi ce Net 65. 79
4090 BLACKSTONE AUDI O I NC 00000 CRM 07/ 24/ 2017 247799 185558
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl -18.94
I nvoi ce Net -18.94
4090 BLACKSTONE AUDI O I NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 909984 185560
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 86. 42
I nvoi ce Net 86. 42
4090 BLACKSTONE AUDI O I NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 904809 185561
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 21.56
I nvoi ce Net 21.56
CHECK TOTAL 154. 83 -
766 BLUE BEACON | NTERNATI O 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 2347574 184772
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMiint V 44. 00
I nvoi ce Net 44. 00
CHECK TOTAL 44. 00 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 B71983 185565
1 23103100 71080 Library MO  Maint Supp 169. 01
I nvoi ce Net 169. 01
CHECK TOTAL 169. 01 —— S
840 CDWLLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 JKWAI177 185488
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 567. 46
I nvoi ce Net 567. 46
840 CDWLLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 JKMB636 185564
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 575. 36
I nvoi ce Net 575. 36
CHECK TOTAL 1, 142.82 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 60848849 185489
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 47. 23
I nvoi ce Net 47. 23
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 60848373 185500
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 96. 71
I nvoi ce Net 96. 71
CHECK TOTAL 143. 94 -
376 CHI CAGO TRI BUNE 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 60160592 6/17/17 184720
1 23103100 71420 Li brary MO  Periodicls 545. 80
I nvoi ce Net 545. 80
CHECK TOTAL 545. 80 -
1009 CUSTOM DI G TAL | MVAG NG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 4219 184713
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 294. 50
I nvoi ce Net 294.50
1009 CUSTOM DI G TAL | MVAG NG 00001 | 07/ 24/ 2017 4217 184753
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 1,924.90
I nvoi ce Net 1,924. 90
1009 CUSTOM DIG TAL | MAG NG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 4218 184755
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 1, 140. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 140. 20
1009 CUSTOM DI G TAL | MAG NG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 4216 184758
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 2,527.35
I nvoi ce Net 2,527.35
CHECK TOTAL 5, 886. 95 -
698 DELL NMARKETI NG LP 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 10177594308 185487
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 2,336. 88
I nvoi ce Net 2, 336. 88
CHECK TOTAL 2,336. 88 S —
999012 EM LY WO PERT 000 INV 07/24/ 2017 WO PERT 6/2017 184766
1 23103100 70630 10000 Li brary MO  Travel 2 14
I nvoi ce Net 14
CHECK TOT AL 2.14 —
3381 ENG ER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 22932 184794
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 3, 864. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 864. 00
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3, 864. 00 -
496 F AND WILAW CARE AND 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 140620 184760
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 183. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 183. 33
CHECK TOTAL 1, 183. 33 S —
33 FACTS ON FILE INC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 304488 184792
1 23103100 71480 Li brary MO  PA Matrl 4,125. 04
I nvoi ce Net 4,125. 04
CHECK TOTAL 4,125. 04 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 309-828-5107 07/2017 184749
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 113. 43
I nvoi ce Net 113. 43
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 309- 828- 6091 07/2017 184750
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 695. 90
I nvoi ce Net 695. 90
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 309-827-4636 07/2017 185563
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 152. 92
I nvoi ce Net 152. 92
CHECK TOTAL 962. 25 S —
44 GAYLORD BROTHERS | NC 0000 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 2491496 185608
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 32.03
I nvoi ce Net 32.03
CHECK TOTAL 32.03 -
801 GRANI TE BROADCASTI NG C 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 1177010 185545
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
801 GRANI TE BROADCASTI NG C 00002 INV 07/24/ 2017 1176098 185550
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 350. 00 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 99178991 184707
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 19. 18
I nvoi ce Net 19. 18
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 99203955 184780
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 8.99
I nvoi ce Net 8.99
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 99203958 184786
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 8.99
I nvoi ce Net 8.99
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 62423619 184787
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 111. 49
I nvoi ce Net 111. 49
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DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 148. 65 -
4095 KATHYS COLLI SI ON CENTE 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 07/ 29/ 2017 185485
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 220. 00
I nvoi ce Net 220. 00
CHECK TOTAL 220. 00 S —
472 KONE | NC 000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 1157424935 184741
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 295. 00
I nvoi ce Net 295. 00
CHECK TOTAL 295. 00 -
548 MD ILLINO S MECHANI CA 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 740 184751
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMiint B 2,490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 490. 00
548 MD ILLINO S MECHANI CA 00000 INV 07/24/2017 739 184752
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 582.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 582. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,072.00 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 95195868 184762
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 22.49
I nvoi ce Net 22.49
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 95195869 184764
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 63.70
I nvoi ce Net 63. 70
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 95210935 185575
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 22. 47
I nvoi ce Net 22. 47
CHECK TOTAL 108. 66 S —
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085636- 00 184759
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 26. 36
I nvoi ce Net 26. 36
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 085754- 00 185502
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 230. 66
I nvoi ce Net 230. 66
CHECK TOTAL 257.02 -
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 940340716001 184717
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 749. 96
I nvoi ce Net 749. 96
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 943336528001 185589
1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 62. 60
2 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO O f Supp 21. 60
I nvoi ce Net 84. 20
CHECK TOTAL 834. 16 N I

102


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DyJ3EOqgKYjXh/DfhP6O6jS4sNpIxPIt5dg7Da5pZSrIBKnzrXCfdM8kfwxcqt6o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DyJ3EOqgKYjXh/DfhP6O6jS4sNpIxPIt5dg7Da5pZSrIBKnzrXCfdM8kfwxcqt6o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qw4k7uTWDzp6f/oCLQiGbbS4Fisf3JEEr/UXd1zdhsMzkdBMQJO/aRmBWnROBXwxyf3q7iczZ7VCzDpbkE20mA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SOkQvXs1g8ArHXe4LOBHkE4jJXJt5KQmSCE/jo8QwwdToQMNkY/JHBZmbhf996qieDazjlyDk2PoYPNoEwgNGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SOkQvXs1g8ArHXe4LOBHkE4jJXJt5KQmSCE/jo8QwwdToQMNkY/JHBZmbhf996qieDazjlyDk2PoYPNoEwgNGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SOkQvXs1g8ArHXe4LOBHkE4jJXJt5KQmSCE/jo8QwwdToQMNkY/JHBZmbhf996qieDazjlyDk2PoYPNoEwgNGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S/S%2BlqSaT4rAgcm3t%2BrhD4PFVnQEhyVdZa8nAYvj44yc3cIIBHws8v4d%2B7sOIw1L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S/S%2BlqSaT4rAgcm3t%2BrhD4PFVnQEhyVdZa8nAYvj44yc3cIIBHws8v4d%2B7sOIw1L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xT0OiX0IvAxZjsQegpTqlCS3QIC9K4V/WhO9NDV92lZPEanT95hbgbxhkDeV7Ise2EWCM81k3ypP/bkcyIVOlQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NALNOnAZuCo1AyWLeEpqKj2j0TnVtUF9GNj9CHocHk1a65o0XEn4TRU7C72lQ7M9sw9lylLUgozy%2BJ5aJHm5wg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NALNOnAZuCo1AyWLeEpqKj2j0TnVtUF9GNj9CHocHk1a65o0XEn4TRU7C72lQ7M9sw9lylLUgozy%2BJ5aJHm5wg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NALNOnAZuCo1AyWLeEpqKj2j0TnVtUF9GNj9CHocHk1a65o0XEn4TRU7C72lQ7M9sw9lylLUgozy%2BJ5aJHm5wg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yydt5l9xLviHHhGAPysNcugv5Yx6g%2B9aJ8JTGwFnv/sVRlb46ih4s0UorbqAuwtn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yydt5l9xLviHHhGAPysNcugv5Yx6g%2B9aJ8JTGwFnv/sVRlb46ih4s0UorbqAuwtn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wJ91iQRE27UW0Yld6Wv17uqSOao3%2BWSkwL7MAg2BhBY1hL6afOh6jC9%2Br8Jkl%2BqsEQYeDpAEU5L0jJBpcaIfDA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDjKWlW7bfJxAieduMbQ8V4E6mBYe43xMP0%2BFKrS3WFHy3Ivqy9JETKzR66V27BA8yQUnK5J5FKMI3ovoLAKXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDjKWlW7bfJxAieduMbQ8V4E6mBYe43xMP0%2BFKrS3WFHy3Ivqy9JETKzR66V27BA8yQUnK5J5FKMI3ovoLAKXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IDjKWlW7bfJxAieduMbQ8V4E6mBYe43xMP0%2BFKrS3WFHy3Ivqy9JETKzR66V27BA8yQUnK5J5FKMI3ovoLAKXw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pe0mDyvp4U92i5i%2B3OR5p1dTcxt11knzMqSAE9K31VM7OvMwG8%2BiS85N8GCBvD0g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pe0mDyvp4U92i5i%2B3OR5p1dTcxt11knzMqSAE9K31VM7OvMwG8%2BiS85N8GCBvD0g&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M%2BHxd5avsAMNi4yIeyf6LumyCqwyZyU09PnpYAhrI1w978mILgGZJa8TcWhkY4nxWkSDzPc/9E4duvLYpsv2Fg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1B7DKR2zDDDEuAsBYJ2WdsI4VW1aZX2UNWST%2B49NULcGwQ9NFav4haSWph/Deugv70DJLFZRjHAmHcqN7g1yZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1B7DKR2zDDDEuAsBYJ2WdsI4VW1aZX2UNWST%2B49NULcGwQ9NFav4haSWph/Deugv70DJLFZRjHAmHcqN7g1yZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1B7DKR2zDDDEuAsBYJ2WdsI4VW1aZX2UNWST%2B49NULcGwQ9NFav4haSWph/Deugv70DJLFZRjHAmHcqN7g1yZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v%2BRW7Vhm2WBRCliNmfbpsrsZaWmH77wzlZU9dmLgP8ZlodX2zIyq9e2SPZJb4gGD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=v%2BRW7Vhm2WBRCliNmfbpsrsZaWmH77wzlZU9dmLgP8ZlodX2zIyq9e2SPZJb4gGD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LKoBTlX2xozvBwT1RSy1MqcBJMoILOn9G717iTcB/E42ETf5efCYoeV2hrxUrHM0FHUWIN7ejTwBiiX1/FL3KQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4cHLMhdY8y0FGFXYkEHTjgb3Ge5xbU9inEYh5Q0mZf/N7d7Da4Dbee60XPYuCJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y4cHLMhdY8y0FGFXYkEHTjgb3Ge5xbU9inEYh5Q0mZf/N7d7Da4Dbee60XPYuCJa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cllV9XmiUpl/3F8Ob5tuawUHcugwZToG4qkenHFHsqhXaReiGdBlKQVm/SxmlVUp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cllV9XmiUpl/3F8Ob5tuawUHcugwZToG4qkenHFHsqhXaReiGdBlKQVm/SxmlVUp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DujSU1REEKCBdNoTakW9V9zgMw1lI4cO09wDNCkS/GWzcBT52U4XnoNQ8D4WfQZo0VR7N%2BEkaqACSGj1p67fRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wX/zWFivD9MmXgGWSyvzZlR%2BM7HF8GdB7cjjkl/YzCjZIvLyhBCRnB8O/t%2B%2BWF7P&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wX/zWFivD9MmXgGWSyvzZlR%2BM7HF8GdB7cjjkl/YzCjZIvLyhBCRnB8O/t%2B%2BWF7P&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kvFwa858r879jGxvfv5ELTrIoMlNC9tkUsTutvRQBIAphpYZG18Wb%2B2TIBsj8tSy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kvFwa858r879jGxvfv5ELTrIoMlNC9tkUsTutvRQBIAphpYZG18Wb%2B2TIBsj8tSy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NleLfCEs5ssikPpxfJgvAUnDJwvXuB2W0NnfyNvaqmQtFaWHDDHi5Lb6HytRpqsyrHrzVenEg17Q8Js0ZzUaaA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mMhYy7SMpIbUb3ncPAWWYHP9uy4ugTGjYcjyQZGH2DNeVfTOFIWYrpC40jg3g8u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mMhYy7SMpIbUb3ncPAWWYHP9uy4ugTGjYcjyQZGH2DNeVfTOFIWYrpC40jg3g8u&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nAFXYca/1msnWlynraDqPe886tKqlKuj8Zyb1l2hXU1aJsJqzEoqG5vCUStJx9Ae&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nAFXYca/1msnWlynraDqPe886tKqlKuj8Zyb1l2hXU1aJsJqzEoqG5vCUStJx9Ae&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DDgczUxRIXLYVcQqWxLYVbLG7Pe2Zs60NCdNEj2j9iqZe2WjFuMNPJoV6mFcFB9pjLI8brqSSvpbzwP4exTaUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M4QxNnqeTnmM3zzc7sJOsEDiUyZhevBx0T7r4wONKJal4gjHlBw5X1Xz%2BFOwfqYD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M4QxNnqeTnmM3zzc7sJOsEDiUyZhevBx0T7r4wONKJal4gjHlBw5X1Xz%2BFOwfqYD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PLO48MwYC0q5sfQMWzyjZDuHZgWTTUmwMegR6iQmQCj/z8MuhWTxWs6sMSJgOIBf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PLO48MwYC0q5sfQMWzyjZDuHZgWTTUmwMegR6iQmQCj/z8MuhWTxWs6sMSJgOIBf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=55zU/Ki6JD4JtC5MJhyic4P7Ism2xaXTK6bB%2BE7P7Z9%2BSU8Q7JDEOKVglDFcv0pAjONIJViPu1pymaLLsMI%2Bwg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P598hnsqNc4njhQVtZfl3vusyGXhpp%2Brk0eGA6vTufzzqt7TzhmVE9dU59LkmKhu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P598hnsqNc4njhQVtZfl3vusyGXhpp%2Brk0eGA6vTufzzqt7TzhmVE9dU59LkmKhu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6EM/FkKx0RQ%2B/lW6zxGpjDqi6f4DaPC%2B8sI%2BOf6V6FiIFq8x60UkgsdstfNl%2BA4W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6EM/FkKx0RQ%2B/lW6zxGpjDqi6f4DaPC%2B8sI%2BOf6V6FiIFq8x60UkgsdstfNl%2BA4W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hfK9%2BR2/pcnS/XzXo1QQWdj26Ni7qu/JPCK48v4/E4sQe8YijMCmrjKdk0XCvLb1Brb0vPgFjVRWnNM9V7tUpA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ycUjgR0D/m9UPdLS%2Br6BBX77SALeVvmMAcylD6Q/Sp6BhEUqcL4MWV8ypqXK52h4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ycUjgR0D/m9UPdLS%2Br6BBX77SALeVvmMAcylD6Q/Sp6BhEUqcL4MWV8ypqXK52h4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TbesUJ0YLBvi5qxIagw1VDOtz5V3Qf8fRyxEt0m0dRXhXFSqCbaY64BoIkMuD/kX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TbesUJ0YLBvi5qxIagw1VDOtz5V3Qf8fRyxEt0m0dRXhXFSqCbaY64BoIkMuD/kX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oax3RHM44LeUwc/m1okmaHYzuqFN0vlhLRNBSkZNkXnl0C2wPfnPgQkjszGM%2BIQvRQt9QjNe0wqfGS1FS9I44Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KD%2BQypc681yrWWwXfOJWk/3yhquyzQoouNggn46tuKgnfczemNmI0Mp1VK8lRQ07PrctUGjDDqLK3cNpBN4%2B3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KD%2BQypc681yrWWwXfOJWk/3yhquyzQoouNggn46tuKgnfczemNmI0Mp1VK8lRQ07PrctUGjDDqLK3cNpBN4%2B3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KD%2BQypc681yrWWwXfOJWk/3yhquyzQoouNggn46tuKgnfczemNmI0Mp1VK8lRQ07PrctUGjDDqLK3cNpBN4%2B3w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s1H15GsP0ByVaDsM/W9jBwtzGymdFbv2Kb2JOICCWgDdTIIfqB3lFLP6ImHHbcHt/1LJy%2B3STeR1z5jSEOvNSA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s1H15GsP0ByVaDsM/W9jBwtzGymdFbv2Kb2JOICCWgDdTIIfqB3lFLP6ImHHbcHt/1LJy%2B3STeR1z5jSEOvNSA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s1H15GsP0ByVaDsM/W9jBwtzGymdFbv2Kb2JOICCWgDdTIIfqB3lFLP6ImHHbcHt/1LJy%2B3STeR1z5jSEOvNSA==&

.
|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
07/ 19/ 2017 11:59 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2417 OVERDRI VE | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 24/ 2017 CD-1018-1027-0711171 185524
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 4,499. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,499. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,499. 00 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 0000 INV 07/24/ 2017 14455- 2 185609
1 23103100 70610 10000 Li brary MO  Adverti se 245. 00
I nvoi ce Net 245. 00
CHECK TOTAL 245. 00 -
889 PROQUEST CSA LLC 00001 INV 07/24/ 2017 70462251 184770
1 23103100 71480 Li brary MO  PA Matrl 1, 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 140. 00 S —
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1082854347 184768
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 26. 25
I nvoi ce Net 26. 25
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 07/24/ 2017 1082927640 184777
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 33.7
I nvoi ce Net 33. 75
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 S —
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 000 INV_ 07/ 24/ 2017 300914 185605
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 119. 33
I nvoi ce Net 119. 33
CHECK TOTAL 119. 33 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 0Q7/24/2017 446739 184776
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 465. 40
I nvoi ce Net 465. 40
CHECK TOTAL 465. 40 -
134 WEBER ELECTRIC | NC 0000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 17350 185528
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 96. 00
I nvoi ce Net 96. 00
134 WEBER ELECTRI C | NC 00000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 17348 185531
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 379. 50
| nv0| ce Net 379.50
134 WEBER ELECTRI C | NC 0000 INV 07/24/2017 17333 185534
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 217.00
| nv0| ce Net 217.00
134 WEBER ELECTRI C | NC 0000 INV 07/24/ 2017 17335 185536
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO RepMaint B 288. 00
| nv0| ce Net 288. 00
134 WEBER ELECTRIC | NC 0000 INV 07/ 24/ 2017 17420 185540
1 23103100 70520 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint V 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
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07/ 19/ 2017 11:59 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LIST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK

CHECK TOTAL 1,073.50 -

56 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 37, 630. 26 37, 630. 26

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE 747, 206. 44
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

07/ 19/ 2017 11:59
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 07242017

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
CHECK RUN SUMVARY

07/ 24/ 2017

I e

P 8
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 6, 692. 28 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70520- 10000 LI B Repr/ M nc License 137.00 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70610- 10000 LI B Adverti si ng 1, 595. 00 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70630- 10000 LI B Travel 2.14 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70690- 10000 LI B @ her Purchased Se 10, 744. 34 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71010- 10000 LIB Ofice Supplies 152. 16 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71013- LI B Conputer Supf)l ies 4,478. 37 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library i es 231.16 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LI B Jani torl al Suppl ie 257.02 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 169. 01 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 962. 25 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71410- LI B Books 54.98 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71420- LI B Peri odical s 545. 80 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 387.87 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71440- LI B Chil drens Books 44.90 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual Mat 1,411.94 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71480- LI B Public Access Mate 5, 265. 04 597, 240. 37
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71490- LI B Downl oadabl e Mater 4,499. 00 597, 240. 37
FUND TOTAL 37, 630. 26

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 747, 206. 44

. _CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 37,630. 26 —

GRAND_TOTAL 37,630, 26

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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07/ 19/ 2017 12: 00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 24/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07242017 AMOUNT: $ 46, 011.09

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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07/ 19/ 2017 12:00 ClTY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Mbtor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017 DUE DATE: 08/17/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3077 ALFRED BENESCH & COVPA 00001 20140342 | NV 07/ 24/ 2017 31/107441 185456
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 2,898. 84
I nvoi ce Net 2,898. 84
CHECK TOTAL 2,898. 84 S
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170578 I NV 07/ 24/ 2017 Pay Est #4 185455
1 20300300 72530 St Const 43,112. 25
I nv0| ce Net 43,112. 25
CHECK TOTAL 43,112. 25 -
2 I NV CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 46, 011. 09 46, 011. 09
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE, 250, 156. 11
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B1HnajRt09BHs3t1HFACeGEjpXcUL%2BjcnigtLxDvsvCPYFMJnIUEEp3cwlC9zHWI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B1HnajRt09BHs3t1HFACeGEjpXcUL%2BjcnigtLxDvsvCPYFMJnIUEEp3cwlC9zHWI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/ONDrh7dUmO6knOP5gN/dLwSdalgnIKw%2BLmywrfZRXkOa8HB6PyQw9mk4sPJ94P7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=C5hVVVbH/KZnAmAAuMQg3MxfL8NLsmcouwWby9AdQKRrxlsSgUkvdSxLuQ1xoFrEV5uMuWZK0tYj/1/9tbjeJQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GiFYNA6qNQHD/Bak2wJq4X4HO/fQ2MG/7o8P9/BZbS7UEvsm9kiVMwKczUiv6TUn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GiFYNA6qNQHD/Bak2wJq4X4HO/fQ2MG/7o8P9/BZbS7UEvsm9kiVMwKczUiv6TUn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BE0M72M7JFlU1hoZSSFitIMDpqsFaAeXGVwdxHp7L/GzWXvQoap%2BDjwYdaCuM0gm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BE0M72M7JFlU1hoZSSFitIMDpqsFaAeXGVwdxHp7L/GzWXvQoap%2BDjwYdaCuM0gm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wP5oNEToPjbKJLp5hlaekZrB9ixuP6ijhZ886b/Fk5HeW%2BGYFNDeuqjuaV1RRdSO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V5mjuWTlcRLAG0duK6XRtFBhRqLdjQ%2BjeHF0NvPlvaOdCg2QLrFfa/kYha3k9YJmjC14OjaYt8G16GqDN6lkeg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1eWnJJgkST4eRxkv%2Bk8dVQmE9lBu65c7ovLk5Nahy8JjaPoyX2lbwZ0rcoo2OSTj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1eWnJJgkST4eRxkv%2Bk8dVQmE9lBu65c7ovLk5Nahy8JjaPoyX2lbwZ0rcoo2OSTj&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/19/ 2017 12:00 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 07242017 07/ 24/ 2017

R B iy 1l
R ed

~ reeEy T m mlﬁ

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/17/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mbtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 2,898. 84 43, 451. 87
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 72530- MFT Street Const and | 43,112. 25 1, 964, 395. 69
FUND TOTAL 46, 011. 09
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 250, 156. 11
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 46,011. 09
GRAND_TOTAL 46,011, 09

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/ 12/ 2017 09: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 12/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07122017 AMOUNT: $ 41, 250.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

L e ]

e —— !__r m mlﬁ

07/ 12/ 2017 09: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07122017 07/ 12/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4014 CHI LD S PLAY TOURING T 00000 20180115 INv 07/12/2017 ARTI ST FEE 7/17 184699
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 11, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 250. 00 -
3296 THE | DES OF MARCH 00000 20180123 I NV 07/12/2017 ARTI ST FEE 7/15/17 184798
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 30, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30, 000. 00 -
2 I NV CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 41, 250. 00 , 250. 00

CASH_ACCOUNT_ BALANCE

151, 328 501. 21
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3x%2BKLwSze3RVgs0mSZpVotQe8X1V%2BqcuU8sbGAABir1zy7Wl7t2nQbKZk21ajYbp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3x%2BKLwSze3RVgs0mSZpVotQe8X1V%2BqcuU8sbGAABir1zy7Wl7t2nQbKZk21ajYbp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NfR/NKkbPYSteRr609u6PnBT17dzGx0cp2YCaDAFshR4kuwwoX3%2Bx06p%2BTpJV0Kx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mu3lLHY90FCxjwSgWteH51FttKXGMi/7QRzcifHkMh7Z4CgVCk0JCH8wgcxw1n0Z/HlKgFfhg14yXE0aOtgAtw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9OyIoaCj/VnC9oo/y58XTbOEZGDLWpQs7gCajfG2g7iVnxox9X%2BTSyAXWj3S1p%2BC0TBCGuY9rVyaQMtf7ciqZQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9OyIoaCj/VnC9oo/y58XTbOEZGDLWpQs7gCajfG2g7iVnxox9X%2BTSyAXWj3S1p%2BC0TBCGuY9rVyaQMtf7ciqZQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9OyIoaCj/VnC9oo/y58XTbOEZGDLWpQs7gCajfG2g7iVnxox9X%2BTSyAXWj3S1p%2BC0TBCGuY9rVyaQMtf7ciqZQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r7LIPMTb7scIanaSOP74SImhiGST1G2kDPBmDnLmioFnPE3dkR6RxmqdcU4o2Su7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r7LIPMTb7scIanaSOP74SImhiGST1G2kDPBmDnLmioFnPE3dkR6RxmqdcU4o2Su7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QqVc22RB3rhOVZUMo3e%2BEqW9Z0LKvGRX%2B4qD5P27jwDGp1ubIxRXn6jgH4J1%2BVmP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5/Ic6hC/7T9innGwGMHQtsgyERXNzyzHwi0M6PPwFfgE3WSt%2BuGlVcJ3DPoAJo%2B3QTzPQifmxu7qkUwUV3bqkVhBMCur%2BYVmUihyNhxI/2I=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r%2Bpp17TjEbOLJpQ59FtN0lFVbrGRJp%2BC6jXPksHgtll3v/qJDX%2BVhdv%2BW4LKPc6ZHHhpN3ZuTMkdU6Nr%2BD6Ccw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r%2Bpp17TjEbOLJpQ59FtN0lFVbrGRJp%2BC6jXPksHgtll3v/qJDX%2BVhdv%2BW4LKPc6ZHHhpN3ZuTMkdU6Nr%2BD6Ccw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r%2Bpp17TjEbOLJpQ59FtN0lFVbrGRJp%2BC6jXPksHgtll3v/qJDX%2BVhdv%2BW4LKPc6ZHHhpN3ZuTMkdU6Nr%2BD6Ccw==&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/ 12/ 2017 09: 46 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 07122017 07/12/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 41, 250. 00 121, 661. 93

FUND TOTAL 41, 250. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 151, 328, 501. 21
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 41, 250. 00
CRAND_TOTAL 41, 250. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

07/ 13/ 2017 08: 33 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 13/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 07132017 AMOUNT: $ 350.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

07/13/2017 08:33
DETAIL I NvO CE LI ST

Tl TTTT e SEawat
- - T T W R S
-ﬂ"m_i-- “m T ean

P 2
apwar r nt

fwatts |
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07132017 07/13/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3894 JEFFREY D KOZI ATEK 00000 INV 07/13/2017 JULY 13, 2017 184436
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
1 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 350. 00 350. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE. 747,206, 44
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PRH7HIezmVo/pByQWvDoGD2ZRYZYSso1lkJtADP4KBXF2M6/YAFprM8fEpgq8x6z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PRH7HIezmVo/pByQWvDoGD2ZRYZYSso1lkJtADP4KBXF2M6/YAFprM8fEpgq8x6z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a7c7rzn56Vr9wdofndgKCn%2BsG1/kYbDnC0wCGBo/4iArNg94i%2BOhZfqHP91A2G3MpYDZDvP7bTgHvu4v1R0CFA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BVi8qaeJyYJivUzEXNEHH8U7Vx8om5LeZS0sj/aclM/iUtPRTv2PGHcViWy%2BuJ00ZWr6pS50AkJMISDUWoIxoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BVi8qaeJyYJivUzEXNEHH8U7Vx8om5LeZS0sj/aclM/iUtPRTv2PGHcViWy%2BuJ00ZWr6pS50AkJMISDUWoIxoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BVi8qaeJyYJivUzEXNEHH8U7Vx8om5LeZS0sj/aclM/iUtPRTv2PGHcViWy%2BuJ00ZWr6pS50AkJMISDUWoIxoA==&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

07/ 13/ 2017 08: 33 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 07132017 07/13/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000 LI B O her Purchased Se 350. 00 597, 240. 37
FUND TOTAL 350. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 747, 206. 44
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 350. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 350. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Other Purch Services
ADMIN Other Purch Services
ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Periodicals

ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop

Merchant Name
Epiphany Anju Above
Rosie's Pub

Epiphany Anju Above
Destihl

Epiphany Anju Above
Panera Bread
Fontainebleau Resort
Panera Bread

Panera Bread

Delta Air Baggage Fee
Taxi Svc Miami

Taxi Svc Miami
Epiphany Anju Above
Uber UsJun26 Cfv5N
Uber Trip Zznlm
Fontainebleau Resort
Delta Air Baggage Fee
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Bloomington Meat
Hyvee Aisles Onlin
Hyvee Aisles Onlin
Starcrest Cleaners Nrl
COPS

D J Wall-St-Journal
Tme Fortune Magazine
Chicago Trib Subscriptio
ICSC

Biaggi's

College Avenue Parking
Eagle Ridge Resort
Eagle Ridge Resort

Commerce PCard June 2017 Statement

RV S Vo 2 S Vo S Vo S T SR Vo S 0 S 0o SV, S Vo SV 2 S S ¥ s S0 W Vo 0 S O ¥ S SR 0 S ¥, S R U SIE V2 S Vo S U ST SR 0, SV, SV, ¥

Amount
29.25
53.50
30.00
26.43
33.96

230.64
343.01
11.28
8.99
25.00
43.75
21.25

(2.71)

8.26
25.34

1,372.04
60.00
11.79
15.98

1,480.50

581.99
13.40
29.00
20.94

221.94
20.00

170.69

(45.00)
33.65
1.00
329.14
233.34
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Trans Date Notes

05/31/17 Business Lunch T. Renner & A. Aldag

06/01/17 Business Meal T. Renner, Memuna Lee & Tony Morstatter
06/05/17 Business Meal T. Renner & T. Moore

06/11/17 Business Meal T. Renner

06/13/17 Business Lunch T. Renner & K. Schmidt

06/19/17 CC & Library Board Joint Meeting 6.19.17
06/19/17 US Conference Of Mayors T. Renner

06/21/17 Business Meal D. Sage

06/21/17 Business Meal K. Bray

06/22/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/22/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/22/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/23/17 Refund Tax Paid 6.13.17

06/26/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/27/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/27/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

07/01/17 US Conference Of Mayors - T. Renner

06/19/17 AT&T Corded Phone & 50/50 Ticket Roll
06/19/17 Lifeproof Water Proof Case For Samsung Galaxy S6 & Encased Belt Clip
06/21/17 EAC Event 6.23.17

06/21/17 EAC Event 6.23.17

06/22/17 EAC Event 6.23.17

06/01/17 Dry Cleaning Table Cloths

06/13/17 Invoice 79807 Dated May 31, 2017 Archival Services
06/03/17 Wall Street Journal - 1 Year Subscription
06/13/17 Subscription

06/13/17 Subscription

06/05/17 Refund Of D. Hales ICSC Luncheon Registration
06/08/17 Business Meal D. Hales & L. Montei

06/08/17 D. Hales Parking EDC Board Mtg

06/16/17 ILCMA Conference - D. Hales

06/16/17 Steve Rasmussen Hotel ILCMA Conference Galena



ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATICS Janitorial Supplies
AQUATICS Other Supplies
AQUATICS Other Supplies
AQUATICS Other Supplies
AQUATICS Prof Develop
AQUATICS Prof Develop
AQUATICS Repr/Mtnc Build
AQUATICS Telecomm

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Beverages

BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food

Bb ZooS

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Sunsetter Awnings
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Aquatic Council

ARC Services/Training
ARC Services/Training
Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk Km3F8Dwfm2
Facebk Jm3F8Dwfm?2
Facebk H9Z64Djmk2
Kroger

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Lucca Grill Inc

Hy Vee

Kroger

Kroger

Jimmy Johns

Jimmy Johns

Jimmy Johns

Sq The Dinner Bell
Sq Healthy In A Hu
Kroger

Kroger

Hy Vee

Kelly's Bakery & Cafe
Dennys Doughnuts
Kroger

R A Vo S V2 S Vo S SRR, S Vo S Vo S 0/ S 0o S S /2 SR 0o S Vo S 0, S V2 S Vo S V0 Y W U/ ST W Vo SE V2 S V0 S U SR V0 S Vo SR U S0, SR 0, S ¥, S V2 LV, SR Vo SV ¥

75.00
379.74
163.22

1,943.99

48.39

85.95

44.90

66.73
108.79
345.00
140.00
105.00
299.00
216.52

23.31
126.69

48.16

9.98

(985.62)
(215.98)

79.65
243.13
13.12
45.98
18.55
59.60
26.35
378.00
124.00
86.96
13.14
126.33
1,350.00
23.63
9.97
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06/22/17 Rasmussen Registration 9/2017
06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges
06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges
06/07/17 Awnings For The Pools
06/23/17 Supplies For Pool Maintenance
06/26/17 Supplies For The Pools
06/12/17 Supplies For The Pools
06/13/17 Supplies For The Pools
06/26/17 Supplies For The Pools
06/29/17 Agquatic Council

06/06/17 Lifeguard Reviews

06/06/17 Lifeguard Reviews

06/20/17 Supplies For The Pools
06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges
06/30/17 BCPA June Show Instagram Ads
06/30/17 BCPA June Show FB Ads
06/30/17 FB Ads

06/17/17 Concessions And Hospitality
05/31/17 Credit From Fraudulent Activity
05/31/17 Credit From Fraudulent Activity
06/13/17 Crew Meal

06/15/17 Hospitality

06/17/17 Concessions And Hospitality
06/16/17 Hospitality

06/16/17 Crew Meal

06/16/17 Crew Meal

06/16/17 Crew Meal

06/17/17 Crew Meal

06/20/17 Supplies For The BCPA
06/22/17 Supplies For The BCPA
06/28/17 Food For BCPA Performances
06/29/17 Food For BCPA Performances
06/30/17 Food For BCPA Event

07/01/17 Childs Play Artist Food
07/02/17 Crew Food For Celebrate America



BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Other Repair & Maint
BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
BCPA Special Program Exp
BCPA Special Program Exp
BCPA Special Program Exp
BCPA Special Program Exp
BCPA Special Program Exp
BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Telecomm

BS Telecomm

CAS INS Prof Develop

CAS INS Telecomm

City Col Due from VenuWorks
City Col Due from VenuWorks
City Col Due from VenuWorks
CLERK Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm

CODE ENF Office Supplies
CODE ENF Other Purch Serv
CODE ENF Other Purch Serv
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Build
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Build
COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Build

Jimmy Johns

Office Depot

Menards Normal IL
Kroger

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Oreilly Auto

Lowes

Shelterlogic, Corp
Lowes

Audible

Lowes

Audible

Habitat Restore

Select Screen Prints
Hyatt Hotels Phoenix
Halfmoon Education
Building Media Inc
Halfmoon Education
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Board Cert Safe Pro
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Schwulst & Roseber
Schwulst & Roseber
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

S
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
s
s
S
$
S
s
s
s
s
S

35.65
8.00
426.95
10.76
414.80
149.97
51.28
143.92
18.90
1,026.99
67.42
14.95
104.80

(14.95)

25.00
476.00
536.97
279.00

69.00
279.00

55.39
507.40

75.00

42.47
151.02
186.80
151.03

55.39

42.47

28.38
225.00
350.00
164.00
164.00
119.00
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07/02/17 Food For BCPA Event

06/02/17 Miller Park Summer Theatre Supplies - Page Protectors For Music Score

06/01/17 Wheels And Tents
06/17/17 Concessions And Hospitality
06/15/17 Concert Supplies

06/17/17 Concert Supplies

06/17/17 Concert Supplies

06/12/17 Wax For BCPA Doors
06/23/17 Glue/Brackets

06/24/17 Storage For Outdoor Stage
06/29/17 Supplies For The BCPA
06/04/17 Fraudulent Activity

06/08/17 Set Construction Supplies For Miller Park Summer Theatre

06/04/17 Credit From Fraudulent Activity

06/24/17 Props

06/28/17 Supplies For The BCPA

06/09/17 Conference Trip For Tom Dabareiner

06/13/17 Training For Derri On 2015 Int'l Energy Code
06/23/17 Practice Test For Energy Code Inspector - D. Kerrick

06/30/17 Training For D. Kerrick For International Residential Code

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/13/17 Annual Dues For CSP Certification

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/02/17 Video Cable Charges

06/21/17 Coliseum Cable And Internet Charges

06/27/17 Venuworks And Pepsi Ice Cable Charges
06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/27/17 Supplies For Code Inspectors - Yard Sticks And Stakes
06/21/17 Court Appearance, Email, Phone Conference
06/21/17 Conference with Bob Rewerts, Court Appearance
06/12/17 Fire Alarm Covers

06/15/17 Fire Alarm Covers

06/28/17 Replacement Of Broken Vac



COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COMM CNTR Telecomm

DGC Membership Dues

DGC Membership Dues

DGC Other Repair & Maint
DGC Other Repair & Maint
DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Telecomm

DGC Telecomm

ECON DEV Oth Prof & Tech S
ENG ADMIN Electric Mtn/Rep
ENG ADMIN Office Supplies
ENG ADMIN Other Supplies
ENG ADMIN Other Supplies
ENG ADMIN Periodicals

ENG ADMIN Telecomm

ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Maint & Rep

FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Equip O
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Equip O
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Lic Veh

H A Phillips & Co
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
H A Phillips & Co

Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

4Te IDOR Liquor License
4Te IDOR Liglic Sfee
Wendell Niepagen Gre
Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Menards Normal IL
Parts Depot Company
Menards Normal IL
Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Anc Newspapers.com
Eberle Design Inc
Amazon.com

Menards Normal IL
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Lee Newspaper Subscript
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Amazon.com

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Etcheson Spa And Pool
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

RV ST ST S Vo SE Vo S, SR ¥/, STV, SR 7 SE ¥ SR V0 S o SR o W Vo SE ¥ ST W 0/ S 02 S 0 S /2 S 0 S Vo S V2 S S U2 S Vo S 0 S O/, ST SR VS Vo ST SR U S 2 B Vo ¥

825.00
6.45
342.11
17.14
837.90
600.00
14.10
63.88
71.08
455.28
3.57
65.49
308.90
203.73
203.74
74.90
76.40
23.68
49.98
20.30
302.34
341.92
42.47
156.81
120.93
128.88
123.95
74.87
48.83
62.33
108.36
103.76
16.99
39.98
159.98
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06/02/17 Refrigeration Valve For Coliseum Ice Plant

06/12/17 Resistors For Fire Alarm Pull Stations & Power Supply Cord For Electrici:
06/12/17 Float Valve For Coliseum Ice Plant

06/14/17 Chiller Maintenance Supplies

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/17/17 State Of lllinois Liquor License

06/17/17 State Of lllinois Liquor License Credit Card Service Fee
06/05/17 Plants For The Den

06/27/17 Supplies For The Den

06/06/17 Maintenance Supplies For The Den

06/08/17 Supplies For The Den

06/09/17 Supplies For The Den

06/15/17 Supplies For The Golf Courses

06/02/17 The Den Cable And Internet Charges

06/29/17 The Den Cable And Internet Service

06/24/17 Subscription Renewal For Access To The Archives Of The Pantagraph Vi
06/08/17 Traffic Signal Parts

06/13/17 Canon Ink Pads

06/05/17 Traffic Counter Pole

06/13/17 Marking Stick

06/27/17 Public Works Yearly Subscription

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/02/17 Maintenance Supplies

06/04/17 Police Department Elevator Sump Pump

06/07/17 Replacement Window PD

06/14/17 Communication Supplies Shop

06/14/17 Truck Shelving

06/23/17 Supplies For A Shelf

06/27/17 Materials For PS Partition

06/28/17 Supplies For FM2

06/12/17 Resistors For Fire Alarm Pull Stations & Power Supply Cord For Electrici:
06/15/17 Bromine Dispenser

06/13/17 Trailer Receiver Hitch

06/13/17 Trailer Hitch Receiver



FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Other Purchased Serv
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Telecomm

FIRE Books

FIRE Janitorial Supplies

FIRE Janitorial Supplies

FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Other Purchased Serv
FIRE Other Purchased Serv
FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Rep/Mtnc Equip Oth T
FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment
FIRE Vehicle and Equipment

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
COPS

Government Finance
Amtrak

Michaels Restaurant
Michaels Restaurant
Meatheads Blooming
Lucca Grill Inc

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Star Net Digital Publishi
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Broan Nutone LLC
Facebk Z9Xa4Cww62
Facebk Ynafzbex62
Fedex 779371384553
Fedex 779371226271
Fedex 786923117215
Fedex 786963355947
Holiday Inns
Bp#8293706 El Paso 630
Leadership Under Fire
EVT Certification Comm
Imagetrend Inc
Country Inn & Suites
Gordon Instrument Lab
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Calgasdirect

B&H Photo 800-606-6969
The Home Depot
Tactron, Inc.

MmNV urnunLvLunanunuvLanLvLanurnuennunnounnuenonnnunvVunuenunnvon Vo n

102.75
38.00
9.99
20.94

(1,100.00)
(51.00)

36.84
25.04
31.01
111.38
184.00
1,340.00
41.89
43.62
86.99
25.05
24.95
80.75
16.28
32.84
13.62
203.84
58.31
1,500.00
60.00
2,430.00
546.25
63.50
116.09
1,120.15
119.97
133.99
164.95
138.00
69.47
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06/27/17 Two Packs Of Thirty Pendaflex Files Folders With Infopockets And Thres
06/28/17 Four Verbatim 8Gb Clip-It USB Flash Drives

06/29/17 Huele Plastic Zipper Pen File Document Folders Pockets Bags, 12-Piece
06/13/17 Invoice 79807 Dated May 31, 2017 Archival Services

06/08/17 Refund For GFOA Class Reg. For C. Murillo 7/31/17 - 8/4/17

06/13/17 Refund For Transportation For C. Murillo For GFOA Class 7/31/17 - 8/4
06/13/17 Business Lunch - P. Silva & Interim Senior Budget Manager Interview
06/12/17 Business Lunch Center For Performance Development & P. Silva
06/14/17 Business Lunch - P. Silva, P. Hurd & Interim Chief Accountant

06/22/17 Business Lunch For Finance Depart - 10 Employees Attended

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/28/17 Purchased EMS Protocol Books

06/07/17 lanitorial Supplies For The Stations

06/07/17 lanitorial Supplies For The Stations

06/12/17 Vent Fan For Station 2

06/05/17 Hiring Advertisements On Facebook Running Dates 6/1-6/4/17
06/30/17 Facebook Ad - "There Is Still Time To Apply For A Great Career" Date R:
06/13/17 Shipping Fee For Posi-Check For Calibration

06/13/17 Shipping Fee For Air Samples

06/20/17 Shipping Fee To Ship Ambulance Parts To Foster Coach

06/23/17 Shipping Fee To Ship Ambulance Parts To Foster Coach

06/08/17 Lodging For C. Moore For Int'l Trauma Life Support Class 6/7-6/8/17
06/09/17 Fuel For City Vehicle For Travel To Glenview, IL For NIPSTA Class On 6-9
06/16/17 Registration Fee For Leadership Development Course For DC West 10/:
06/19/17 Registration Fee For C. Herbsleb To Take The Driver Operator | Inspecti
06/29/17 Registration Fee For E. Vaughn, S. Witt, M. Fry, P. Alferink And C. Mcbe:
06/23/17 Lodging Expense For R. Batka For Management IV Class From 6/18 - 6/-
06/28/17 Pump Test Gauge Repair

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/07/17 Shower Caddies For Station 2

06/13/17 Calibration Gas

06/13/17 Case For Hand Tools

06/21/17 Two Tote Chests For Chief Mohr And P. Blade's PPE Gear

06/21/17 Eight Sets Of Pass Tag Sets



FLEET Other Supplies

FLEET Professional Develop
FLEET Repr/Mtnc Equip Other
FLEET Rep/Mtnc Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtnc Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtnc Licensed Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtnc Licensed Veh
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
FLEET Vehicle and Equipment
HGC Telecomm

HGC Telecomm

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Membership Dues

HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Other Purchased Services
HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Professional Develop

HR Telecomm

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Thomas Connolly & Phe
Vanner Inc

Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Central Hydraulics, Inc.
Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Y Yard Auto And Truck Inc
Montage Enterprises Inc.
Blunier Implement Inc
Sp Iball Hitch Cam
Vertirackma

Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

In The Blue Line

In The Blue Line

In The Blue Line
Yourmember-Careers
Yourmember-Careers
National Wellness Institu
Backtrack Inc

Lowes

Perfect Firefighter Candi
COPS

Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Perfect Firefighter Candi
Backtrack Inc

National PELRA
National PELRA
National PELRA
National PELRA
National PELRA

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

ROV ST ST SR T ST S S 7, S 0, S 0 S0, S V2 R Vs ST R o SEE U/ SR o S 00 S V0 S 0 S0 W W 02 SR /2 S V0 S VSR SR 0 S V2 SR V2 B ¥, SR ¥, SR Vo S Vo S ¥, €

52.07
462.50
652.00
131.25
262.50

1,961.00
121.00

55.39

18.00
421.35

1,423.85
169.95
577.67

36.95

42.47
298.00
298.00
298.00
165.00
255.00
135.00

74.00
898.00

9.95

20.94
114.00

95.00

(9.95)

38.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
220.61
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06/20/17 Key Tags

06/02/17 Public Works Employee Training - Connolly

06/20/17 Repair For Fleet - Inverter Repairs For Medic 1
06/14/17 Registration

06/20/17 License Plate

06/30/17 Repair For Fleet

06/30/17 License And Title Fees

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/21/17 Parts

06/23/17 Parts

06/26/17 Parts For Fleet

06/28/17 Parts For Fleet

06/28/17 Parts For Fleet

06/21/17 Highland Golf Course

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/13/17 Police Officer Recruitment

06/13/17 Police Officer Recruitment

06/13/17 Firefighter/Paramedic Recruitment

06/19/17 Job Posting - Communications Center Shift Supervisor
06/19/17 Job Posting - Communications Center Shift Supervisor
06/13/17 Annual Membership Dues

06/08/17 Pre-Employment Backgrounds

06/09/17 Portable A/C Units For The Creativity Center
06/09/17 Membership Dues For Job Postings

06/13/17 Invoice 79807 Dated May 31, 2017 Archival Services
06/15/17 Pre-Employment Backgrounds

06/22/17 Pre-Employment Screenings

06/20/17 Credited Back For Membership Dues For Job Postings
06/29/17 Pre-Employment Screenings

06/08/17 FMLA Seminar For Tina Swanson

06/08/17 FMLA Seminar For Josh Hansen

06/22/17 Police & Fire Recruitment Seminar For Nicole Albertson
06/22/17 Police & Fire Recruitment Seminar For Brian Mohr
06/22/17 Police & Fire Recruitment Seminar For Eric Vaughn
06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges



HR Telecomm

ICE CNTR Other Supplies
ICE CNTR Other Supplies
ICE CNTR Other Supplies
ICE CNTR Other Supplies
ICE CNTR Prof Develop

ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eqp
ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn NnFlt Egp
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Build
ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Build
ICE CNTR Telecomm

ICE CNTR Telecomm

IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Office Supplies

IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Select Screen Prints
Johnston's

Wal-Mart
www.Ci-Fsc.org

Motel 6

Advance Auto Parts
Lowes

Lowes
Siriusxm.com/Acct
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Ri Napster | Rhapsody
Webex Webex.com
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Alphacard

Alphacard

Alphacard

Alphacard

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Alphacard

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Totalbarcode.com
Amazon.com
Alphacard
Amazon.com

Web Networksolutions
Web Networksolutions
Web Networksolutions
International Service Fee
International Service Fee
Magnetforen USA

RV S 2 2 B Vo S Vo S Vo SRR T, S Vo SR S0 S0, S V2 SR ¥ S Vo S ¥ ST W 0/, SR 02 SR Vo S V0 S 0 S 0 S 0o S SR 0 S V0 S 0, S /2 S0, SRV S V2 S 2 i Vo SR Vo SY ¥

42.47
392.00
1,394.00
6.76
105.00
181.36
32.33
13.02
75.98
152.21
15.00
15.00
14.95
168.00
127.80
315.00
102.00
31.14
66.52
57.28
129.90
139.90
465.00

(66.52)

11.89
95.20
81.60
472.50
49.99
103.96
767.52
159.84
5.78
5.78
700.00
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06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges
06/14/17 T-Shirts For Skating Camp

06/18/17 Hockey Jerseys For Pepsi Ice Center Leagues
06/22/17 Supplies For Pepsi Ice Center

06/29/17 Program Registration For Pepsi Ice Center
06/11/17 Hotel For Conference for Michael Hernbrott
06/01/17 Supplies For Pepsi Ice Center

06/08/17 Supplies For Pepsi Ice Center

06/01/17 Supplies For Pepsi Ice Center

06/26/17 Music Renewal For Pepsi Ice Center
06/02/17 Video Cable Charges

06/27/17 Venuworks And Pepsi Ice Cable Charges
06/04/17 Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing
06/07/17 Monthly WebEx Charges

06/01/17 Notebook Hard Drives, Qty 4

06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/08/17 HP Coated Paper 24"X150' Roll, Qty 2
06/09/17 Keyboards

06/09/17 Keyboards

06/13/17 HP Hewc8011A Data Tapes, Qty 3

06/13/17 Credit For Sales Tax Charged On Invoice #Ci-316553
06/19/17 AT&T Corded Phone & 50/50 Ticket Roll
06/20/17 Minimag USB Card Strip Readers, Qty 2
06/23/17 Wireless Keyboard And Mouse, Qty 4
06/23/17 Zebra Color Ribbons, Qty 5

06/29/17 WD Blue 1Tb Sata Hard Drive

06/09/17 Domain Name Registration Renewal
06/13/17 Domain Name Renewal

06/14/17 Domain Name Renewal

06/19/17 X-Ways Forensics Software Maintenance
06/19/17 X-Ways Forensics Software Maintenance
06/16/17 SMS Magnet IEF Software Maintenance Renewal



IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp

IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
IS Telecomm
LAKE MNT Janitorial Supp
LAKE MNT Janitorial Supp
LAKE MNT Janitorial Supp
LAKE MNT Office Supplies

LAKE MNT Oth Repr & Maint

LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies
LAKE MNT Other Supplies

LAKE MNT Print & Binding

LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm

LEGAL Other Misc Expense
LEGAL Other Misc Expense

LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

www.Cleverbridge.net
www.Cleverbridge.net
Paypal eLineup Org
Web Networksolutions
Web Networksolutions
Level 3 Communications
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal IL
Bass Pro Store East Peor
Wal-Mart

Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
Bass Pro Store East Peor
Kroger

AGI Solutions Inc
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Nfb-Material Center
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RV Vo S Y S Ve i Vo S V2 i ¥ S V2 S S 00 S 0o S Vs ST 0/ S o S VA S /o S 0 S 7 W 0 W0 S0 S0/ SRR U/ S Vo S U S U S Vo 0 M 0 M2 R ¥ R V2 SR V2 S Vo

578.00
578.00
600.00
917.37
9.99
634.08
206.80
1,260.39
9.90
1,992.43

(29.51)

22.48
35.49
85.30
31.81
55.96
10.00
189.00
199.00

(189.00)

229.96
10.28
160.00
212.15
113.45
490.00
6.40
550.87
2.75
590.04
2.95
28.17
0.14
716.49
3.58
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06/16/17 X-Ways Forensics Software Maintenance
06/16/17 X-Ways Forensics Software Maintenance
06/19/17 elineup Software Maintenance

06/22/17 Domain Name
06/22/17 Domain Name

06/07/17 T1 Internet Connection Monthly Charges

06/13/17 City Hall Cable And Internet Service

06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/15/17 Push-To-Talk App And Service

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/21/17 Return For Janitorial Supplies

06/27/17 Compressed Gas Duster

06/27/17 Vacuum Bags, Broom & Dust Pan, Magnets

06/19/17 Office Supplies For Lake Park Maintenance

06/21/17 Expanding Foam Sealant, Filler Insulating Foam Sealant, Dish Liquid
06/03/17 Animal Traps

06/12/17 Eyeglass Cleaner

06/16/17 Chest Freezer For Davis Lodge

06/16/17 Chest Freezer For Davis Lodge

06/16/17 Return Of Chest Freezer For Davis Lodge

06/21/17 Boat Seats And Boat Cover

06/25/17 Air Freshener, Raid Wasp Spray

06/22/17 Printing Of Boat Stickers For Lake Bloomington

06/12/17 Lake BIm Monthly Phone Charges For Account 0000000841
06/12/17 Lake BIm Monthly Phone Charges For Account 0000001020
06/23/17 Braille Paper

06/30/17 Storage Bag For GoPro Camera & Accessories

06/01/17 Adult Books ($550.87); Shipping ($2.75)

06/01/17 Adult Books (5550.87); Shipping (52.75)

06/01/17 Adult Books ($590.04); Shipping ($2.95)

06/01/17 Adult Books (5590.04); Shipping (52.95)

06/01/17 Adult Books ($28.17); Shipping ($.14)

06/01/17 Adult Books ($28.17); Shipping (S.14)

06/02/17 Adult Books ($716.49); Shipping ($3.58)

06/02/17 Adult Books ($716.49); Shipping ($3.58)



LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 43390 06/02/17 Adult Books ($433.90); Shipping (52.17)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.17  06/02/17 Adult Books ($433.90); Shipping ($2.17)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 367.03  06/06/17 Adult Books ($367.03); Shipping ($1.84)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.84  06/06/17 Adult Books ($367.03); Shipping (51.84)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 629.76  06/07/17 Adult Books ($629.76); Shipping ($3.15)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 3.15 06/07/17 Adult Books (5629.76); Shipping ($3.15)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 397.26  06/07/17 Adult Books ($397.26); Shipping ($1.99)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.99 06/07/17 Adult Books (5397.26); Shipping (51.99)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 290.20 06/07/17 Adult Books ($290.20); Shipping ($1.45)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.45  06/07/17 Adult Books (5290.20); Shipping ($1.45)
LIB Adult Books International Service Fee S 0.70 06/08/17 Fee For Transactions Involving A US-Based Business And A Foreign Purc
LIB Adult Books Skr Abebooks.Co 4Xnx9J S 61.60 06/07/17 Adult Books ($61.60); Shipping ($7.98)
LIB Adult Books Skr Abebooks.Co 4Xnx9) S 7.98  06/07/17 Adult Books ($61.60); Shipping ($7.98)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 426.10 06/09/17 Adult Books ($426.10); Shipping ($2.13)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.13  06/09/17 Adult Books ($426.10); Shipping ($2.13)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 318.38  06/09/17 Adult Books ($318.38); Shipping ($1.59)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.59  06/09/17 Adult Books ($318.38); Shipping ($1.59)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 9.59  06/12/17 Adult Books ($9.59); Shipping ($.05)

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.05  06/12/17 Adult Books ($9.59); Shipping (S.05)

LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 276.90  06/15/17 Adult Books ($276.90); Shipping ($1.38)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.38  06/15/17 Adult Books ($276.90); Shipping (51.38)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 604.37 06/15/17 Adult Books ($604.37); Shipping ($3.02)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 3.02 06/15/17 Adult Books ($604.37); Shipping ($3.02)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 565.18 06/15/17 Adult Books ($565.18); Shipping ($2.83)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 2.83  06/15/17 Adult Books ($565.18); Shipping (52.83)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 658.82  06/15/17 Adult Books ($658.82); Shipping ($3.29)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 3.29  06/15/17 Adult Books ($658.82); Shipping ($3.29)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 247.62  06/19/17 Adult Books ($247.62); Shipping ($1.24)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 1.24  06/19/17 Adult Books (5247.62); Shipping (51.24)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 14.24  06/22/17 Adult Books ($14.24); Shipping (5.07)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.07  06/22/17 Adult Books ($14.24); Shipping (5.07)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 43.40  06/22/17 Adult Books ($43.40); Shipping ($.22)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.22  06/22/17 Adult Books ($43.40); Shipping (5.22)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 83.29  06/22/17 Adult Books ($83.29); Shipping ($.42)
LIB Adult Books Baker-Taylor S 0.42  06/22/17 Adult Books ($83.29); Shipping (5.42)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Facebk A259Zbs392

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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654.01
3.27
254.01
1.27
443.97
2.22
759.45
3.80
348.03
1.74
884.93
4.42
710.28
3.55
574.85
2.87
5.00
24.00
43.05
8.48
323.89
63.12
6.78
29.39
56.30
356.73
1.78
143.95
185.54
74.03
24.00
44.05
696.54
156.20
22.02
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06/22/17 Adult Books ($654.01); Shipping ($3.27)
06/22/17 Adult Books (5654.01); Shipping ($3.27)
06/22/17 Adult Books ($254.01); Shipping ($1.27)
06/22/17 Adult Books (5254.01); Shipping (51.27)
06/22/17 Adult Books ($443.97); Shipping ($2.22)
06/22/17 Adult Books ($443.97); Shipping ($2.22)
06/23/17 Adult Books ($759.45); Shipping ($3.80)
06/23/17 Adult Books (5759.45); Shipping ($3.80)
06/26/17 Adult Books ($348.03); Shipping ($1.74)
06/26/17 Adult Books ($348.03); Shipping ($1.74)
06/28/17 Adult Books ($884.93); Shipping ($4.42)
06/28/17 Adult Books (5884.93); Shipping (54.42)
06/29/17 Adult Books ($710.28); Shipping ($3.55)
06/29/17 Adult Books (5710.28); Shipping ($3.55)
06/29/17 Adult Books ($574.85); Shipping ($2.87)
06/29/17 Adult Books ($574.85); Shipping ($2.87)
06/30/17 Facebook Advertising For SRP Teen Event
06/01/17 A/V (A)

06/01/17 A/V (A)

06/02/17 A/V (Ch)

06/05/17 A/V (Ch)

06/05/17 A/V (A)

06/05/17 A/V (A)

06/05/17 A/V (A)

06/05/17 A/V (A)

06/07/17 A/V (A) ($356.73); Shipping ($1.78)
06/07/17 A/V (A) ($356.73); Shipping ($1.78)
06/07/17 A/V (Ch)

06/07/17 A/V (Ch)

06/07/17 A/V (Ch)

06/07/17 A/V (A)

06/07/17 A/V (A)

06/07/17 A/V (A)

06/07/17 A/V (A)

06/08/17 A/V (Ch)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

AL Vo ST, S s S T, S 72 - S 2 R Vo S Vo SR /2 SHE ¥ ST SR 2 SR ¥ SRR 0, S V2 S s S ¥ ST, S /s S ¥ S ¥ S S V2 R 0 STV, SR 2 S ¥ S VS 0 SRR T S ¥ SV SR ¥ 8

14.69
959.83
113.70
11.01
56.42
(22.04)
126.71
32.91
24.00
148.46
0.74
14.35
249.81
99.05
28.70
14.68
285.12
150.61
(28.82)
74.94
29.32
24.00
58.76
739.60
14.85
110.15
308.08
1.54
41.95
8.94
48.50
(8.94)
72.00
116.59
0.58
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06/08/17 A/V (Ch)

06/07/17 70690: Games For Teen Zone ($179.95); A/V (A) (5959.83)
06/08/17 A/V (A)

06/09/17 A/V (Ch)

06/09/17 A/V (A)

06/12/17 A/V (A) Credit

06/14/17 A/V (Ch)

06/14/17 A/V (Ch)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A) ($148.46); Shipping ($.74)
06/14/17 A/V (A) ($148.46); Shipping ($.74)
06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 A/V (A)

06/15/17 A/V (A) Credit

06/20/17 A/V (A)

06/21/17 A/V (Ch)

06/21/17 A/V (A)

06/21/17 A/V (Ch)

06/21/17 A/V (A)

06/21/17 A/V (A)

06/21/17 A/V (A)

06/22/17 A/V (A) ($308.08); Shipping ($1.54)
06/22/17 A/V (A) ($308.08); Shipping ($1.54)
06/23/17 A/V (A)

06/23/17 A/V (A)

06/26/17 A/V (A)

06/26/17 Credit For A/V (A)

06/27/17 A/V (A)

06/27/17 A/V (A) ($116.59); Shipping ($.58)
06/27/17 A/V (A) (5116.59); Shipping ($.58)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Books

LIB Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Skillpath National
Skillpath National
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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22.04
14.56
44.08
213.04
36.74
100.45
44.07
28.70
99.00
6.95
291.16
1.46
33.60
0.17
43.88
0.22
208.20
1.04
1,971.77
9.86
73.10
0.37
946.45
4.73
70.03
0.35
17.63
0.09
67.22
0.34
508.54
2.54
172.94
0.86
85.44
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06/28/17 A/V (Ch)

06/28/17 A/V (Ch)

06/28/17 A/V (Ch)

06/28/17 A/V (A)

06/28/17 A/V (A)

06/29/17 A/V (A)

06/30/17 A/V (Ch)

06/30/17 A/V (A)

06/14/17 71410: CD Recording Of Assertiveness Skills For Front Desk Professionz
06/14/17 71410: CD Recording Of Assertiveness Skills For Front Desk Professione
06/01/17 Children's Books ($291.16); Shipping ($1.46)
06/01/17 Children's Books ($291.16); Shipping ($1.46)
06/02/17 Children's Books ($33.60); Shipping ($.17)
06/02/17 Children's Books ($33.60); Shipping (5.17)
06/02/17 Children's Books ($43.88); Shipping ($.22)
06/02/17 Children's Books ($43.88); Shipping (5.22)
06/06/17 Children's Books ($208.20); Shipping ($1.04)
06/06/17 Children's Books ($208.20); Shipping ($1.04)
06/07/17 Children's Books ($1,971.77); Shipping (59.86)
06/07/17 Children's Books ($1,971.77); Shipping ($9.86)
06/09/17 Children's Books ($73.10); Shipping (S.37)
06/09/17 Children's Books ($73.10); Shipping ($.37)
06/15/17 Children's Books (5946.45); Shipping (54.73)
06/15/17 Children's Books ($946.45); Shipping ($4.73)
06/15/17 Children's Books ($70.03); Shipping (S.35)
06/15/17 Children's Books ($70.03); Shipping ($.35)
06/15/17 Children's Books ($17.63); Shipping (S.09)
06/15/17 Children's Books ($17.63); Shipping ($.09)
06/19/17 Children's Books ($67.22); Shipping (S.34)
06/19/17 Children's Books ($67.22); Shipping ($.34)
06/22/17 Children's Books ($508.54); Shipping (52.54)
06/22/17 Children's Books ($508.54); Shipping ($2.54)
06/22/17 Children's Books ($172.94); Shipping ($.86)
06/22/17 Children's Books ($172.94); Shipping ($.86)
06/22/17 Children's Books ($85.44); Shipping (S.43)



LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Computer Supplies
LIB Copier Supplies

LIB Copier Supplies

LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Gas and Diesel Fuel
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Office Depot
Stardock Corporation
In Traf-Sys Inc.

In Traf-Sys Inc.

In Traf-Sys Inc.
Sams Club.com
Sams Club.com
Sams Club.com
Sams Club.com
Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal IL

Exxonmobil 97656037

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
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0.43
6.57
0.03
28.18
0.14
473.98
2.37
13.75
0.07
132.99
9.99
1,000.00
350.00
30.00
741.98
116.80
35.54
3.33
25.75
14.20
39.18
83.88
39.97
194.52
35.92
16.97
44.98
5.96
21.98
3.22
3.00
34.94
2.78
9.99
25.98
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06/22/17 Children's Books ($85.44); Shipping ($.43)

06/23/17 Children's Books ($6.57); Shipping ($.03)

06/23/17 Children's Books ($6.57); Shipping ($.03)

06/26/17 Children's Books ($28.18); Shipping (S.14)

06/26/17 Children's Books ($28.18); Shipping ($.14)

06/29/17 Children's Books ($473.98); Shipping ($2.37)

06/29/17 Children's Books ($473.98); Shipping ($2.37)

06/29/17 Children's Books ($13.75); Shipping (5.07)

06/29/17 Children's Books ($13.75); Shipping ($.07)

05/31/17 71010: Electric Stapler For AS ($99.99); 71013: Ink Cartridge For Bus Of
06/01/17 Software For Business Manager's Computer

06/02/17 71013: Door Counter ($1,000.00); Software ($350.00); Shipping ($30.0
06/02/17 71013: Door Counter ($1,000.00); Software ($350.00); Shipping ($30.0
06/02/17 71013: Door Counter ($1,000.00); Software ($350.00); Shipping ($30.0
06/01/17 Copy Paper For Marketing

06/27/17 Cardstock For Marketing

06/14/17 79120: First Aid Supplies ($35.54); Shipping ($3.33); 70690: Batteries F¢
06/14/17 79120: First Aid Supplies ($35.54); Shipping ($3.33); 70690: Batteries F¢
06/21/17 71024: Janitorial Supplies ($2.78); 71010: Batteries For AS ($14.94); 79:
06/30/17 71024: Padlocks ($9.99), Paper Towels ($25.98) Tot $35.99; 71080: Floy
06/23/17 Fuel To Attend ALA Conf Pre-Conf Session, 6/23/17

06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/08/17 71010: Tape ($83.93); 71024: Clorox Wipes ($21.98)

06/10/17 71024: Bleach ($3.22); Ammonia ($3.00); Paper Towels (534.94)
06/10/17 71024: Bleach ($3.22); Ammonia ($3.00); Paper Towels (534.94)
06/10/17 71024: Bleach ($3.22); Ammonia ($3.00); Paper Towels (534.94)
06/21/17 71024: Janitorial Supplies ($2.78); 71010: Batteries For AS (514.94); 79:
06/30/17 71024: Padlocks ($9.99), Paper Towels ($25.98) Tot $35.99; 71080: Flo
06/30/17 71024: Padlocks ($9.99), Paper Towels (525.98) Tot $35.99; 71080: Floy



LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Other Misc Expens
LIB Other Misc Expens
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv

US Toy/Constr Playthings

Uline Ship Supplies
Uline Ship Supplies
The Home Depot
OTC Brands, Inc.

Marco Promotional Prod

Demco Inc

Wal-Mart
Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart
Compliancesigns.com
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Crescent Electric

Al Lock Springfield IL
A1l Lock Springfield IL
Lowes

Lowes

Treetop Products
Treetop Products
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Office Depot

Sams Club

Office Depot

Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Five Star Water Co
Five Star Water Co
Mclean Co Asphalt Co
Wal-Mart

Sams Club.com
Steamgames.com
OTC Brands, Inc.
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49.99
20.00
9.22
159.40
129.80
292.95
172.00
3.92
11.96
25.16

(15.41)

6.98
24.98
12.98

884.62
712.00
12.50
59.96

0.89
23.70
12.00
59.96

4.97
99.99
34.96
83.98
14.99
14.94
55.05
35.00
12.80
40.40

293.71
100.00
42.98
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06/02/17 Toys For Pre-School Area

06/06/17 71020: Key Rings For New Fob Key Access ($20.00); Shipping (59.22)
06/06/17 71020: Key Rings For New Fob Key Access ($20.00); Shipping ($9.22)
06/07/17 Plastic Bins For Deposits

06/07/17 Retractable Holders For New Key Fobs

06/08/17 "I Love To Read" Bracelets For Giveaways

06/14/17 Book Ends

06/26/17 Art Supplies

06/26/17 Art Supplies

06/29/17 Library Supplies

05/31/17 Refund For Charging Tax On Earlier Purchase

06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/01/17 71024 (Various Janitorial Supplies): $422.20; 71080: (Various Building N
06/02/17 Circuit Breaker

06/07/17 71080: Key Fobs ($712.00); Shipping ($12.50)

06/07/17 71080: Key Fobs ($712.00); Shipping ($12.50)

06/10/17 71080: Garden Hoses ($59.96); Blank Wall Plate ($.89)

06/10/17 71080: Garden Hoses ($59.96); Blank Wall Plate (5.89)

06/19/17 71080: Hardware To Attach Speed Bumps To Parking Lot Surface ($23.7
06/19/17 71080: Hardware To Attach Speed Bumps To Parking Lot Surface ($23.7
06/24/17 Garden Hoses

06/30/17 71024: Padlocks (59.99), Paper Towels (525.98) Tot $35.99; 71080: Floy
05/31/17 71010: Electric Stapler For AS ($99.99); 71013: Ink Cartridge For Bus Of
06/02/17 Batteries For Business Office

06/08/17 71010: Tape ($83.93); 71024: Clorox Wipes ($21.98)

06/14/17 Calendar

06/21/17 71024: Janitorial Supplies (52.78); 71010: Batteries For AS ($14.94); 79:
06/03/17 Hot Beverage Service/Supplies

07/01/17 Hot Beverage Service/Supplies

06/01/17 Craft Supplies For Painted Rocks Program, 6/12 & 6/13

06/01/17 Craft Supplies For Painted Rocks Program, 6/12 & 6/13

06/02/17 Teen SRP Prizes

06/02/17 Games For Teen Zone

06/03/17 70690: Supplies For SRP Tinker Tots Program, 6/19/17 ($42.98); Shippit



LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv

OTC Brands, Inc.
Hy Vee
Gamestop
Gamestop

Best Buy

Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Gamestop
Barnes & Noble
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Dollar Tree
Target

Dollar Tree
Dollar Tree
Dollar Tree

Sams Club.com
Sams Club.com
Target

Target

Dollar Tree
Google Ootpappsdotcom
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Walmart.com
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby

In Blubrry

Petco

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Petsmart
Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart
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9.99
40.78
179.95
6.99
50.00
4.00
78.60
104.99
50.00
19.99
35.94
23.00
78.04
22.00
2.00
4.00
39.96
3.75
7.99
34.36
6.00
2.99
19.95
20.97
53.17
7.49
2.99
20.00
14.95
15.96
14.54
22.77
117.36
9.70
41.31
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06/03/17 70690: Supplies For SRP Tinker Tots Program, 6/19/17 ($42.98); Shippit
06/05/17 Craft Sups For Tinker Tots Program, 6/19/17

06/07/17 70690: Games For Teen Zone ($179.95); A/V (A) (5959.83)

06/07/17 SRP Teen Prizes For Spiderman Party, 7/6/17

06/08/17 SRP Teen Prizes

06/08/17 Craft Sups For Tinker Tots Program, 6/19/17

06/09/17 Supplies For SRP Edible Slime Program, 6/12/17

06/08/17 Teen Prizes For SRP Program $50.00; For Teen Spiderman Party 7/6/17
06/08/17 Teen SRP Program Prizes

06/08/17 Craft Sups For SRP Teen DIY Earbuds Program, 6/12/17

06/08/17 Craft Sups For Better Together Paint Project Program, 6/26/17
06/14/17 Craft Sups For Outside Watercolor Art Program, 6/15/17

06/15/17 Craft Sups For Teen SRP DIY Bath Bomb Program, 6/19/17

06/15/17 70690: Craft Sups For Galaxy Slime Program 6/26/17 ($22.00); Decorat
06/15/17 70690: Craft Sups For Galaxy Slime Program 6/26/17 ($22.00); Decorat
06/15/17 70690: Craft Sups For Galaxy Slime Program 6/26/17 ($22.00); Decorat
06/14/17 79120: First Aid Supplies ($35.54); Shipping ($3.33); 70690: Batteries F¢
06/14/17 79120: First Aid Supplies ($35.54); Shipping ($3.33); 70690: Batteries F¢
06/15/17 70690: Adult SRP Prizes (57.99); Craft Sups For Wacky Widgets Prograrn
06/15/17 70690: Adult SRP Prizes ($7.99); Craft Sups For Wacky Widgets Progran
06/15/17 Craft Sups For Wacky Widgets Program, 6/17/17

06/15/17 Parental Control App For Teen Zone Tablet

06/15/17 70690: Craft Sups For Teen SRP Bath Bombs Program, 6/19/17 (519.95
06/15/17 70690: Craft Sups For Teen SRP Bath Bombs Program, 6/19/17 ($19.95
06/17/17 Craft Sups For Teen SRP Galaxy Slime Program, 6/26/17

06/15/17 70690: Adult SRP Prize ($7.49); Craft Sups For Wacky Widgets Program
06/15/17 70690: Adult SRP Prize ($7.49); Craft Sups For Wacky Widgets Program
06/20/17 Monthly Podcast Fee

06/26/17 Craft Sups For Spiderman Party, 7/6/17

06/26/17 70690: Craft Sups For Edible Slime Program 6/26 (515.96); SRP Teen Pr
06/26/17 70690: Craft Sups For Edible Slime Program 6/26 ($15.96); SRP Teen Pr’
06/26/17 Craft Sups For Spiderman Party, 7/6/17

06/26/17 70690: Craft Sups For Better Together Paint Program 6/26 (519.90); Spi
06/29/17 70690: Spiderman Party 7/6 Decorations ($9.70), Prizes ($19.96); SRP T
06/29/17 70690: Spiderman Party 7/6 Decorations ($9.70), Prizes ($19.96); SRP T



LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Other Purchased Serv
LIB Periodicals

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Postage

LIB Professional Develop

LIB Professional Develop

LIB Professional Develop

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LINC PARKING Mnt & Rep
LINC PARKING Mnt & Rep

LINC PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
PACE Other Purchased Serv
PACE Other Purchased Serv
PACE Other Purchased Serv
PACE Other Purchased Serv
PACE Other Purchased Serv

PARKING Maint & Repair

PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PARKING Repr/Mtnc Build
PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK MAINT Maint & Repair
PK MAINT Office Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

PK MAINT Other Supplies

Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Magnolia Market
USPS PO

UPS

USPS

USPS

Ezregister

National PELRA
71930 - Mlk Self Park
Windstream Pmt&Fee
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Sprint Wireless
Tractor-Supply-Co
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Aaa Cab Service Inc
American Blue Private
American Taxi Dispatch
Tvm 3Rd St Jefferson
Inf City Directories
Tractor-Supply-Co
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Kelly Supply Company Inc
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

149.56

(30.47)

20.00
3.84
10.97
6.59
3.84
349.00
399.00
23.00
107.64
126.09
561.78
174.99
10.27
54.98
20.00
54.00
51.00
2.00
388.02
175.00
8.98
92.97
55.99
6.49
41.78
18.68
42.47
79.81
3.90
47.91
79.08
19.96
182.38
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06/29/17 Crafts Sups For SRP Teen Spiderman Party 7/6/17 ($5.98); SRP Teen Ho
06/29/17 Credit For Returning Craft Supplies

06/27/17 Subscription Renewal For 1 Year

06/08/17 Postage For Certified Letter

06/16/17 Postage For IL Package

06/21/17 Postage For Certified Letter

06/23/17 Postage For Certified Letter

06/05/17 Registration To Attend Library Marketing And Communications Conf, 1:
06/22/17 Registration Fee To Attend IPELRA Academy, 10/22/17
06/23/17 Parking Fee While Attending ALA Conf Pre-Conf Session, 6/23/17
06/08/17 Service Through 5/31/17

06/08/17 Bkm/It Hot Spot Through 5/23/17

06/30/17 Data Cards For Bookmobile/DIY/Security/Custodian/SS Manager Cells, |
06/09/17 Maintenance Equipment

06/15/17 Sign Maintenance Supplies

06/30/17 Door Closer Replacement

06/06/17 Ride From Airport Phoenix For Tom Dabareiner

06/06/17 Ride To Airport For Tom Dabareiner

06/10/17 Ride From Airport Midway Int'l Airport For Tom Dabareiner
06/09/17 Return To Airport - Rail Ride For Tom Dabareiner

06/15/17 City Directory And Online Directory

06/09/17 Maintenance Equipment

06/06/17 Maintenance Supplies

06/27/17 Extension Cord For Concrete Grinder

06/23/17 Pressure Regulators For Paint Machine

06/28/17 Front Wheel Replacement Grinder

06/28/17 Replacement Outlets

06/30/17 Sealant For Pipe Leak Paint Sprayer

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/14/17 Caulking And Painting Supplies For Parks Maintenance.
06/04/17 Supplies For Parks

06/01/17 Supplies For Landscaping

06/01/17 Supplies For Parks

06/06/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/09/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance



PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Other Supplies
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
1000Bulbs.com
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Web Rigging Supply Inc
Menards Normal IL
Allfuses Com

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Stencil Ease
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Titan Distributors
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Etcheson Spa And Pool
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122.92
42.97
128.95
15.98
159.32
79.00
1,241.40
24.99
137.60
63.96
14.46
29.94
29.15
105.90
44.96
24.17
65.84
19.12
79.98
36.11
20.74
37.45
405.90
20.57
85.92
954.00
44.48
62.78
43.60
122.34
36.51
56.89
123.32
150.00
111.59
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06/09/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/09/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/09/17 Lights For Parks Maintenance
06/13/17 Supplies For Parks

06/15/17 Supplies For Park Maintenance
06/16/17 Grinder For Parks Maintenance
06/17/17 Poly-Manila Rope Reel

06/19/17 Supplies For Parks

06/19/17 Supplies For Parks

06/22/17 Wheels For Sander

06/22/17 Cable Ties And Ratchet For Parks
06/23/17 Supplies For Parks

06/25/17 Supplies For Parks

06/24/17 Supplies For Hike Haven And For Truck 779
06/26/17 Supplies For Parks

06/29/17 Supplies For Parks

06/29/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/29/17 Supplies For Parks

06/01/17 Extra Blue Chlorinator
05/31/17 Transformer Antenna For O'Neil Pool
06/06/17 Supplies For Parks

06/07/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/08/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/07/17 Supplies For Parks

06/08/17 Supplies For Parks

06/08/17 Grills For Parks

06/12/17 Supplies For Miller Park
06/19/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/20/17 Supplies For Parks

06/20/17 Supplies For Parks

06/22/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance
06/23/17 Maintenance Supplies For City Hall Fountain Repair
06/27/17 Supplies For Parks

06/27/17 Supplies For Parks

06/28/17 Supplies For McGraw Splash Pad



PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Build
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFIt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Investigation Expens
POLICE Investigation Expens
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Maint & Repair
POLICE Maint & Repair
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Serv
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Serv

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Tractor-Supply-Co
Mutual Wheel Co Bloom
Tractor-Supply-Co

Lake Restoration Inc
Lowes

Symplicity Corp

Best Buy

Mega Replay

Farm & Fleet BIm
7-Eleven

Exxonmobil
Bp#3745734Dayton Travel
Caseys Gen Store
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com/Bill

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Starcrest Cleaners Market
IL Tollway Auto Replenish
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87.68
491.04
859.97

23.96
149.63
514.06

(32.82)

8.94
51.14
43.32
24.80

9.78

125.98
2,658.00
59.97
75.00
199.99
272.96
41.99
26.58
36.86
32.40
38.00
38.99
143.94
35.94
151.07
83.84
259.40
23.91
11.98
35.94
126.09

8.30
40.00
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06/03/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/14/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/14/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/16/17 Supplies For The Pavilion Maintenance
06/19/17 Supplies For Lincoln Leisure Center And Parks Maintenance
06/21/17 Supplies For Lincoln Leisure Center Maintenance
06/23/17 Return Of Supplies For Lincoln Leisure Center
06/28/17 Supplies For Parks

06/28/17 Supplies For Miller Park

06/30/17 Supplies For Miller Park

06/06/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/06/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/13/17 Supplies For Parks Maintenance

06/06/17 Chemicals

06/29/17 Round Up For Parks

06/07/17 Registration For Career Fair

06/08/17 TV For Community House

06/08/17 Game And Controller For Community House
06/15/17 Food For Canine

06/08/17 Fuel For Squad

06/08/17 Fuel For Squad

06/09/17 Fuel For Squad

06/23/17 Fuel For Marshal's Vehicle

06/06/17 Case For Trail Camera

06/07/17 Trail Camera And Memory Card

06/02/17 Weed Killer For Range

06/15/17 Toilet Paper For Department

06/15/17 Vacuum Cleaner Bags

06/14/17 Paper Towels For Department

06/28/17 Cleaner For Floor

06/21/17 Staples For Range

06/23/17 Range Supplies

06/06/17 Various Office Supplies

06/05/17 Cleaning Of Used Coat

06/13/17 Replenish IPASS Transponder



POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Other Supplies
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop
POLICE Professional Develop

Starcrest Cleaners Market

#1 Pet Care

#1 Pet Care

Scott Company

Doje's Forensic Supplie
Amazon.com

Sirchie Finger Print Lab
Evident Inc

Old Navy US

Wal-Mart

Dxe Medical Inc

Old Navy US

Evident Inc

Evident Inc
Midwayusa Com
Harbor Freight Tools
Amazon.com

The Home Depot
Evident Inc

Hampton Inn

Marriott Mytrle Beach
Marriott Mytrle Beach
Marriott Mytrle Beach
Omni Atlanta Cnn
Omni Atlanta Cnn
Extended Stay

The 1Al

Smileys Sports Shop
Wal-Mart

Hilton Advpurch
Hampton Inns Fairview
Hampton Inns Fairview
U of | SPI

Delta Air

Delta Air

S
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
S
s
S
s
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$
S
$
s
s
s
s
s
S

10.25
70.00
100.00
145.50
107.62
46.70
112.06
224.65
120.91
25.68
708.00

(120.91)

298.39
82.00
1,194.84
3.98
22.30
64.52
38.75
106.22
673.68
673.68
832.90
997.92
997.92
71.82
1,675.00
41.96
75.74
149.33
158.20
158.20
725.00
524.40
524.40
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06/26/17 Cleaning Of Old Uniforms To Reissue
06/05/17 Boarding Of Canine

06/11/17 Boarding Of Canine

06/07/17 Supplies For Lab

06/09/17 Supplies For Lab

06/12/17 Signs For Building

06/09/17 Supplies For Lab

06/12/17 Supplies For Lab

06/14/17 Fraudulent Charge For Clothing
06/16/17 Batteries For Use At Community House
06/15/17 AED Pad Replacements

06/14/17 Credit For Fraudulent Purchase
06/20/17 Supplies For Lab

06/22/17 Lab Supplies

06/21/17 Rifle Slings And Mounts For Swat
06/23/17 Tools For Camera Trailers

06/28/17 Wrenches For Speed Cameras
06/29/17 Paint For Community House

06/29/17 Supplies For Lab

06/02/17 Hotel For Wagehoft And Hirsch
06/05/17 Hotel For Lynn And Swartzentruber
06/05/17 Hotel For Lynn And Swartzentruber
06/09/17 Hotel For Swartzentruber And Lynn
06/13/17 Hotel For Crime Scene Techs For Training
06/13/17 Hotel For Crime Scene Techs For Training
06/20/17 Lodging For Stacey For Power Test
06/20/17 Registration For Mathewson, Ashbeck, Krylowicz
06/23/17 Gun Cleaning Kits For Recruits
06/23/17 Supplies For Recruits At Training
06/23/17 Hotel For Lt. Stanesa's Training
06/28/17 Krylowicz & Ashbeck Hotel For Training
06/28/17 Mathewson Hotel For Training
06/30/17 Registration For Curt Maas

06/30/17 Airfare For Ashbeck

06/30/17 Airfare For Krylowicz



POLICE Professional Develop Delta Air S 524.40 06/30/17 Airfare For Mathewson
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes S 6.68 06/05/17 Pad For Bottom Of Main Gate
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes S 101.00 06/16/17 Deadbolt For Community House
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes S 7.92 06/16/17 Coax Cable For Community House
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh Farm & Fleet BIm S 33.98 06/12/17 Hitch For Vehicle
POLICE Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh Farm & Fleet BIm S 1.00 06/12/17 Hitch Returned, New One Purchased
POLICE Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 3,183.86 06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges
POLICE Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 169.88 06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges
POLICE Uniforms In Center Mass Inc S 196.28 06/01/17 Pins For Swat Unit
POLICE Uniforms LA Police Gear S 138.24  06/01/17 Handcuff Pouches For Swat
POLICE Uniforms Pacific Coast Laborato S 1,078.67 06/06/17 Ear Buds
POLICE Uniforms Reads Sporting Goods S 99.90 06/23/17 Shoes For New Recruits
PVGC Membership Dues 4Te IDOR Liquor License S 600.00 06/17/17 State Of lllinois Liquor License
PVGC Membership Dues 4Te IDOR Liglic Sfee S 14.10 06/17/17 State Of lllinois Liquor License Credit Card Service Fee
PVGC Other Supplies Osborne Coinage S 181.50  06/02/17 Supplies For PVG
PVGC Other Supplies B & B Awards & Recognit S 150.39 06/05/17 Plaques For PVG
PVGC Other Supplies Menards Normal IL S 10.00 06/07/17 Supplies For PVG
PVGC Snack Shop Bloomington Meat S 136.50 06/08/17 Food For A Golf Outing
PVGC Telecomm Comcast Chicago Cs 1X S 139.85 06/02/17 Prairie Vista Cable And Internet Charges
PW ADMIN Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 61.42  06/19/17 Lifeproof Water Proof Case For Samsung Galaxy S6 & Encased Belt Clip
PW ADMIN Office Supplies Best Buy S 79.98 06/19/17 Refuel Battery For Canon DSLR
PW ADMIN Oth Purch Serv Paypal Pyramid S 143.04  06/05/17 Work Shirts - Robbie Henson
PW ADMIN Oth Purch Serv Paypal Pyramid S (8.10) 06/14/17 Credit Back From Taxes Mistakenly Charged
PW ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 427.56 06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges
PW ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 330.86 06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges
REC Food Wal-Mart S 18.90 06/04/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
REC Food Wm Supercenter S 5.34 06/05/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
REC Food Wm Supercenter S 107.25 06/05/17 Supplies For Senior Programs
REC Food Wal-Mart S 19.43 06/06/17 Supplies For Restaurant Week Recreational Program
REC Food Wm Supercenter S 3.00 06/06/17 Supplies For Senior Programs
REC Food Wm Supercenter S 109.97 06/07/17 Food For Recreation Programs
REC Food Wal-Mart S 134.80  06/08/17 Supplies For Senior Programs
REC Food Wal-Mart S 4.06 06/15/17 Supplies For Garden Sprouts Program
REC Food Wal-Mart S 31.33 06/19/17 Supplies For Recreation Activities
S

REC Food Wm Supercenter 143.97 06/20/17 Supplies For Senior Trips
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REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Office Supplies

REC Office Supplies

REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Avantis Italian Rest.
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Alphacard

Alphacard

Bills Key And Lock Shop
Starved Rock Lodge/Con
Mackinaw Valley Vineyard
Mackinaw Valley Vineyard
Wm Supercenter

Bills Key And Lock Shop
Hy Vee

Hobby-Lobby

DBC Blick Art Material
Wal-Mart
Hobby-Lobby

S&S Worldwide-Online
Reads Sporting Goods
Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Target

Wal-Mart

Party City

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Party City

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Safe Sitter Inc
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06/21/17 Supplies For Recreation Activities
06/23/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/23/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/24/17 Food For Senior Trip

06/26/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/28/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/05/17 Zebra Ribbons And Mag Strip Cards
06/08/17 Key Copies

06/19/17 Payment For The Rest Of The Tickets For Show
06/22/17 Admissions For Senior Trip

06/24/17 Admissions For Senior Trip

06/01/17 Supplies For Destination Discovery Camp
05/31/17 Make 5 Keys

06/04/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/01/17 Supplies For Recreation Classes
06/03/17 Supplies For Sporty Spiders & Fundamentals Recreation Programs
06/02/17 Craft Supplies For Summer Art Program
06/02/17 Craft Supplies For Summer Art Program
06/01/17 Supplies For Summer Art Programs
06/02/17 Helmets And Tennis Balls

06/05/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/06/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/08/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/08/17 Supplies For Recreation Classes
06/08/17 Supplies For Recreation Classes
06/07/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/08/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/08/17 Supplies For Senior Programs

06/11/17 Supplies For Recreation Classes
06/09/17 Supplies For Day Camp

06/11/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/12/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/14/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/15/17 Safe Sitter Supplies



REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Other Supplies

REC Rep/Mtn NnFlt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFIt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFlt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFIt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFlt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFIt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFlt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFIt Equip
REC Rep/Mtn NnFlt Equip
SC Community Relations
SC Special Program Exp

SEWER Life Station Pump Rep
SEWER Maint/Rpr Sewer TV
SEWER Maint/Rpr Sewer TV

SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies
SEWER Other Supplies

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Hobby-Lobby

Oreilly Auto

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

AB Hatchery & Garden
Hobby-Lobby

Wal-Mart

Lowes

Choctaw-Kaul Distribution
Choctaw-Kaul Distribution
Choctaw-Kaul Distribution
Choctaw-Kaul Distribution
Menards Normal IL

Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Grieder Garden Center
Sister Cities Internatio

Cai Safety Systems

The UPS Store

Menards Normal IL
Culligan Of Bloomington
Menards Normal IL

The Home Depot

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Mathis-Kelley Construct
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12.85
18.55
270.16
9.96
16.99
16.45
34.46
84.37
80.84
20.30
11.98
43.78
91.85
14.96
556.03
92.51
32.78
34.31
29.24
70.05
61.85
198.34
1,100.00
3,500.00
1,004.01
54.21
3.97
34.54
704.09
605.52
31.96
249.94
194.35
9.00
102.37
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06/16/17 Supplies For Day Camp

06/19/17 Craft Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/19/17 Supplies For Day Camp

06/19/17 Craft Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/21/17 Supplies For Parks

06/22/17 Supplies For Recreational Programs
06/23/17 Supplies For Senior Programs
06/24/17 Supplies For Day Camp

06/28/17 Supplies For Senior Programs
06/29/17 Supplies For Recreational Programs
06/29/17 Insecticide For Parks Main Office
06/29/17 Tennis Supplies

06/30/17 Supplies For Day Camp

06/20/17 Supplies For Parks

06/01/17 Supplies For Highland Golf Course
06/04/17 Supplies For Highland Golf Course
06/04/17 Supplies For Highland Golf Course
06/08/17 Supplies For The Den

06/10/17 Supplies For PVG

06/12/17 Supplies For The Den

06/13/17 Supplies For PVG

06/14/17 Supplies For PVG

06/16/17 Garden On Constitution Trail Upkeep & Maintenance
06/26/17 2017-2018 High School Homestay Full Year Fee For Exchange Student
06/07/17 Safety Railing For Lift Station

06/19/17 Shipping Camera Repair

06/29/17 Tools

06/16/17 Water

06/20/17 Tools

06/21/17 Tools

06/23/17 Tools

06/23/17 Tools

06/26/17 Tools

06/26/17 Gloves

06/26/17 Tools



SEWER Other Supplies

SEWER Professional Develop

SOAR Advertising

SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Conc/ Program Food
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Purchased Serv
SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

Walgreens

Thomas Connolly & Phe
Dairy Queen
Kroger

Lagondola Spaghetti House
Wal-Mart

Kroger

Jimmy Johns

Dairy Queen

Dairy Queen
Wal-Mart
Domino's
Domino's

Wm Supercenter
Kroger

KFC

Kroger

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Little Caesars
Jimmy Johns
Kroger

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Chick-Fil-A

Avantis Italian Rest.
Sq Pekin Park Dist
Glacier Canyon LLC
Glacier Canyon LLC
Glacier Canyon LLC
Tm The BEACh Boys
Hobby-Lobby
Dollar Tree

Farm & Fleet BIm
Wm Supercenter
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4.99
462.50
9.76
21.96
67.41
17.66
28.76
42.00
26.85
1.79
9.40
172.08
69.93
59.26
43.90
50.00
3.52
14.54
8.69
15.00
142.00
10.00
23.08
25.97
61.40
33.65
80.75
299.99
299.99
299.99
799.45
147.98
15.00
25.49
13.19
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06/27/17 Tools

06/02/17 Public Works Employee Training - Connolly
06/23/17 Food For SOAR Activities
06/06/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities
06/06/17 Food For SOAR Special Event
06/06/17 Food For SOAR Activity

06/07/17 Food For SOAR Cooking Course
06/07/17 Food For SOAR Special Event
06/07/17 Food For SOAR Activity

06/07/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/07/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities
06/08/17 Food For SOAR Special Event
06/09/17 Food For SOAR Activities
06/12/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/13/17 Supplies For SOAR Program
06/14/17 Food For SOAR Special Event
06/15/17 Food For SOAR Program
06/20/17 Food Supplies For SOAR Programs
06/21/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities
06/21/17 Food For SOAR Event

06/22/17 Food For SOAR Activity

06/23/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/24/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/27/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/28/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/29/17 Food For SOAR Programs
06/06/17 Admissions For SOAR Activity
06/08/17 Deposit For SOAR Trip

06/08/17 Deposit For SOAR Trip

06/08/17 Deposit For SOAR Trip

06/30/17 Tickets To Beach Boys For SOAR Event
06/01/17 Supplies For SOAR Programs
06/06/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities
06/13/17 Supplies For SOAR Program
06/15/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities



SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Other Supplies

SOAR Special Prog Exp

SOAR Special Prog Exp

SOAR Special Prog Exp

SOL WASTE Prof Develop
STORM WATER Mnt/Rpr Sew
STORM WATER Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Other Supplies
STREET MNT Prof Develop
STREET MNT Safety Equip
STREET MNT Safety Equip
STREET MNT Traffic Paint Ma
WATER ADMIN Member Due
WATER ADMIN Oth Supplies
WATER ADMIN Prof Develop
WATER ADMIN Prof Develop

Wm Supercenter

AMC Normal 14
Michaels Stores

Dollar Tree
Amazon.com

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Thomas Connolly & Phe
The UPS Store

Culligan Of Bloomington
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Culligan Of Bloomington
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Tractor-Supply-Co

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Thomas Connolly & Phe
Reads Sporting Goods
Merle Pharmacy
Menards Normal IL
Illinois Society Of Pr
Lowes

Doubletree Philadlphia
Doubletree Philadlphia

“mUrvnmurrunurnununnVTaononunnnuvnonnnVLPu oo nvnnn Ve n

7.91
113.81
39.96
6.00
174.44
31.00
30.31
462.50
54.20
34.53
486.78
18.21
31.72
155.26
26.95
105.71
8.35
55.88
57.89
11.84
34.53
10.48
35.70
65.45
19.99
5.98
66.54
462.50
64.95
60.00
26.07
135.00
328.50
252.95
758.85
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06/19/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities

06/22/17 Admissions For SOAR Program

06/27/17 Supplies For SOAR Activities

06/28/17 Supplies For SOAR Programs

06/15/17 Ballhopper For SOAR

06/27/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/27/17 Supplies For Recreation Programs
06/02/17 Public Works Employee Training - Connolly
06/19/17 Shipping Camera Repair

06/16/17 Water

05/31/17 Tools

06/02/17 Tools

06/05/17 Tools

06/06/17 Tools

06/07/17 Tools

06/09/17 Tools

06/12/17 Tools

06/12/17 Tools

06/13/17 Tools

06/14/17 Tools

06/16/17 Water

06/16/17 Tools

06/19/17 Tools

06/23/17 Tools

06/26/17 Tools

06/26/17 Tools

06/28/17 Tools

06/02/17 Public Works Employee Training - Connolly
06/29/17 Cold Packs

06/30/17 First Aid

06/30/17 Tools

06/21/17 Renewal Of ISPE Enterprise Membership For Bob Yehl
06/30/17 Flowers, Planters, Potting Soil

06/11/17 Hotel For AWWA ACE17 Conference For Bob Yehl
06/16/17 Hotel For AWWA ACE17 Conference For Bob Yehl



WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Lab Services
WATER PURE Member Dues
WATER PURE Office Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Prof & Tech
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv
WATER PURE Oth Purch Serv
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Other Supplies
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
Z0O0 Advertising

Z0O Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z0O Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z0O Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Sears Roebuck
Amazon.com
Quality Environmental Con
American Geopyscl Union
Spee-Dee Delivery
4Te IDNR Ecocat Service F
4Te IDNR Ecocat Int
Winterland Sales
Winterland Sales
Winterland Sales
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Tractor-Supply-Co
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Menards Normal IL
Infrastruct

Dollar Tree
Wal-Mart

Jewel

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Facebk H9Z64Djmk2
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55.39
165.42
373.81

63.62
189.99
315.00

7.00

11.75
500.00
475.12
466.53

(475.12)
418.50
120.38

65.08
128.21

30.20
248.97

53.95

96.39

43.13

34.29

26.94

6.00
8.00
6.00

15.82
161.10

40.00

74.67

71.98
105.98

32.06

12.00

49.84
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06/13/17 Verizon Wireless Charges

06/30/17 Verizon Wireless Monthly Charges

06/03/17 Garden Hoses, Tools

06/13/17 Lockout Safety Supply

06/07/17 Laboratory Supplies

06/15/17 American Geophysical Union Annual Membership
06/21/17 Shipping For Water Samples

06/11/17 Convenience Fee For IDNR Permit Fee For Lake Bloomington Fill Site Re

06/11/17 IDNR Permit Fee For Lake Bloomington Fill Site Restoration
06/22/17 Maintenance Of Lab Boat

06/22/17 Maintenance Of Lab Boat

06/22/17 Refund Due To Being Charged Tax

06/07/17 Lumber, Shovel, Auger, Landscaping Fabric, Hardware
06/12/17 Extension Cords, Brass Fittings, Electrical Gang Box, Tape Measure
06/15/17 Lumber, Rebar Rods, Metal Fittings, Garden Staples
06/28/17 Electrical Supplies

06/29/17 Copper Fittings, Electrical Connector

06/07/17 Garden Hose Sprayers, Welding Helmet, Cordless Drill/Driver
06/13/17 Swivel Casters, Hitch Accessory

06/20/17 Plumbing Supplies, Glue, Paper Towel Holder, Garage Door Opener
06/21/17 Insect Repellant, Automotive Accessories

06/21/17 Bathroom Grab Bar, Electrical Supplies

06/30/17 50 Amp Clamps

06/07/17 Shipping For Water Samples

06/14/17 Shipping Charges For Water Samples

06/30/17 Shipping Charges For Water Samples

06/08/17 Spray Paint, Valve Box Caps

06/28/17 Locating Buried Utilities Textbook

06/02/17 Supplies For The Zoo Birthday Party

06/05/17 Supplies For The Zoo Birthday Party

06/10/17 Food For Zoo Activities

06/09/17 Food For Zoo Activities

06/09/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities

06/16/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/30/17 FB Ads



Z0O Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O0O Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O0O Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O0O Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O0O Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0O0O Animal Food
Z0OO Animal Food
Z0OO0 Animal Food
Z0O Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases

Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
CVS/Pharmacy
Tractor-Supply-Co
Dollar Tree

Farm & Fleet BIm

The Bug Company
Premium Pet Supply
UPS

Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
The Bug Company
Marion Zoological
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
The Bug Company
The Bug Company
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
AB Hatchery & Garden
AB Hatchery & Garden
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wal-Mart

Art Studio Company
Ty Inc

Fun Express

Jaco of America, Inc
SJT Enterprises Inc.

RV VoSV SV 2 B Vo SR V2 S Vo SR Vo S Vo S0 S V2 S o S Vo S, S Vo S S ¥ S 2 R ¥ S Vo S Vo SV IR V2 S V0 S V2 S Vo SR V2 S V2 S 0, S0, S o S ¥, SR VS V8

117.98
411.00
14.97
19.99
57.00
14.39
112.16
23.85
199.66
229.96
456.00
104.66
719.26
165.23
488.00
65.20
1.92
104.66
33.53
194.06
22.50
431.00
35.00
106.52
53.15
104.66
204.27
802.00
106.60
87.22
1,086.43
894.66
945.00
923.19
126.25

140

06/01/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/02/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/04/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/05/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/06/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/06/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/06/17 Bugs As Food For Animals At Zoo
06/07/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/07/17 Shipping For The Zoo

06/08/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/09/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/13/17 Bugs As Food For Animals At Zoo
06/14/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/15/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/16/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/19/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/19/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/20/17 Bugs For The Zoo

06/21/17 Bugs As Food For Animals At Zoo
06/22/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/21/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/23/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/23/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/25/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/26/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/27/17 Bugs As Food For Animals At Zoo
06/29/17 Animal Food For Zoo

06/30/17 Hatchery For Zoo

06/30/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/03/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/05/17 Items For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/06/17 Items For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/05/17 Birthday Education Bags For Zoo
06/05/17 Items For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/06/17 Items For The Zoo Gift Shop



Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases
Z0O0 Janitorial Supplies
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0OO0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0OO0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0OO0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0O Other Repair & Maint
Z0OO0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0OO0 Other Supplies

Z0O Other Supplies

Z0OO0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Schwans Home Service
Wal-Mart
Tractor-Supply-Co

Wm Supercenter
Demdaco

Schwans Home Service
Wm Supercenter
Lowes

Sams Club
Accoutrements/Archie Mcp
Demdaco

Menards Normal IL
Dollar Tree
Amazon.com

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Engraving Express
Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart
Hobby-Lobby

OTC Brands, Inc.
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97.96
51.00

(19.99)

52.80
459.70
66.99
13.28
1.36
38.53
240.42
51.26
7.96
20.00
223.23
67.37
98.58
61.94
54.67
836.70
47.78
7.48
40.77
28.70
179.80
290.33
139.00
254.04
60.83
484.00
18.00
24.00
10.25
36.00
136.54
26.97
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06/07/17 Food For Concession At Zoo Gift Shop
06/12/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/17/17 Credit For Supplies For The Zoo
06/19/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/21/17 Supplies For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/21/17 Food For Concession At The Zoo
06/25/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/26/17 Cotter Pin For The Zoo
06/26/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/29/17 Supplies For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/30/17 Items For The Zoo Gift Shop
06/30/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
07/02/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/29/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/02/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/07/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/07/17 Bungee Cords And Cable Ties For The Zoo

06/08/17 Maintenance Supplies For The Zoo
06/11/17 Supplies For The Zoo lab

06/11/17 Supplies For The Zoo lab

06/12/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/12/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/12/17 Maintenance Supplies For The Zoo
06/12/17 Maintenance Supplies For The Zoo
06/12/17 Maintenance Supplies For The Zoo
06/21/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/30/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo

06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/03/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities



Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0OO0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Other Supplies

Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z0OO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z00 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services
ZOO0 Veterinarian Services
Z0O0 Veterinarian Services

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Hobby-Lobby

G And M Variety Inc
Wal-Mart

Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby

Darnall's Dgw Co

Assoc Of Zoos & Aquar
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Twin City Tent & Awning
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Hobby-Lobby

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Bio Serv

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Bio Serv

UPS

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
s
S
s
S
S
S
s
S
S
S
s
S

$

31.21
32.97
27.68
59.94
24.26
34.29
29.93
37.69
1,050.00
122.96
1,478.13
79.05
163.10
51.96
296.68
20.90
77.09
37.49
186.26
205.43
53.99
19.99
393.27
120.50
13.15

TOTAL $164,866.50
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06/06/17 Supplies For The Zoo Programs
06/09/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/09/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/11/17 Puzzles For Zoo lab

06/14/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/14/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/26/17 Supplies For The Zoo Activities
06/15/17 Practice Shooting For Zoo Staff
06/29/17 AZA Annual Conference
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo
05/31/17 Custom Canopy For The Zoo
06/01/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/03/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/04/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/07/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/07/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/15/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/16/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/19/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/19/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/25/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/26/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/29/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/29/17 Supplies For The Zoo
06/30/17 Shipping For The Zoo



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund

Alternative Service
Concepts - JP

7/3/2017 Morgan 13,231.58 Monthly Adminstration Fees Casualty Insurance
Alternative Service
Concepts - JP Casualty and Workers Compensation

7/3/2017 Morgan 203,453.28 Funding Casualty Insurance

7/3/2017 IBPC 691,248.79 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health

7/12/2017 Sam's Club 5,869.65 Monthly Bill General/Golf

913,803.30

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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